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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     SPLIT_1     SPLIT_2     SPLIT_3     SPLIT_4     SPLIT_5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     NIKLAS KROEHN          M3539        1/148     2:37:38       36:27       55:06     1:17:27     1:38:21    6:01     2:37:38
2     MATTHEW COLBERT        M2529        1/121     2:45:28       38:01       57:20     1:20:40     1:42:05    6:19     2:45:29
3     Russell Sears          M4044        1/137     2:47:28       34:54       53:50     1:16:43     1:38:43    6:24     2:47:28
4     Holden Crawford        M0119         1/26     2:50:18                               32:21     1:09:18    6:30     2:50:18
5     Jonathan Pillow        M3034        1/129     2:53:24       39:18       59:23     1:22:51     1:44:58    6:37     2:53:26
6     troy albright          M4044        2/137     2:54:03       39:16       59:55     1:24:59     1:48:15    6:39     2:54:05
7     Todd Reynolds          M3539        2/148     2:55:17       39:21     1:00:12     1:25:17     1:48:37    6:42     2:55:18
8     John Bauer             M4549        1/156     2:57:57       40:28     1:00:58     1:25:56     1:49:27    6:48     2:58:05
9     Don Greiner            M4044        3/137     2:59:12       40:59     1:02:14     1:27:22     1:50:47    6:51     2:59:18
10    Kyle Brown             M2024         1/75     3:01:15       39:03       59:13     1:22:56     1:45:21    6:55     3:01:17
11    Dandy O'Connor         M2529        2/121     3:03:21       38:31       59:05     1:24:21     1:48:26    7:00     3:03:23
12    Jake Raser             M2529        3/121     3:05:16       42:44     1:05:27     1:31:33     1:55:30    7:05     3:05:27
13    George Taylor          M5054        1/100     3:06:30       43:12     1:04:51     1:32:07     1:57:12    7:08     3:06:41
14    Stephen Cross          M4044        4/137     3:08:26       41:04     1:02:28     1:28:05     1:51:58    7:12     3:08:30
15    Mel Kirchner           M3034        2/129     3:06:41       42:26     1:03:18     1:28:11     1:51:41    7:12     3:08:34
16    John Oseland           M4044        5/137     3:08:32       41:19     1:02:57     1:28:35     1:52:26    7:12     3:08:35
17    Richard Lavery         M2024         2/75     3:09:45       43:44     1:06:30     1:33:36     1:58:28    7:15     3:09:47
18    Bryan Rogers           M2529        4/121     3:09:47       41:54     1:03:28     1:29:11     1:53:26    7:15     3:09:51
19    Kacey Miller           M2529        5/121     3:09:58       39:04     1:00:53     1:25:53     1:50:12    7:15     3:09:59
20    Andrew Stewart         M3539        3/148     3:10:25       43:09     1:05:30     1:32:23     1:57:22    7:16     3:10:28
21    Mark Hooton            M3034        3/129     3:11:11       40:09     1:01:49     1:28:39     1:53:43    7:18     3:11:16
22    DOUGLAS BEDNARZ        M2024         3/75     3:11:56       39:22     1:00:32     1:26:20     1:51:25    7:20     3:11:56
23    Troy Engholm           M4044        6/137     3:12:35       41:22     1:03:09     1:29:28     1:54:31    7:21     3:12:37
24    Dave Emerson           M4549        2/156     3:11:43       45:28     1:08:02     1:35:02     2:00:11    7:21     3:12:38
25    Amanda Luksetich       F2529        1/117     3:11:31       46:25     1:09:34     1:37:03     2:02:50    7:23     3:13:11
26    Holley Sweeney         F2024         1/72     3:13:40       44:16     1:07:41     1:35:10     2:00:42    7:24     3:13:48
27    Terry Sentinella       M4044        7/137     3:13:57       41:53     1:03:42     1:30:16     1:55:32    7:24     3:13:59
28    ROBERT WEBB            M3539        4/148     3:12:57       44:46     1:06:49     1:33:07     1:58:37    7:25     3:14:18
29    jessica tranchina      F3034         1/94     3:14:18       42:27     1:04:30     1:31:12     1:57:10    7:25     3:14:22
30    Phillip Bonney         M0119         2/26     3:14:33       41:18     1:02:51     1:28:18     1:52:05    7:26     3:14:39
31    Mark Mosley            M4044        8/137     3:15:12       45:27     1:08:51     1:36:47     2:02:08    7:27     3:15:18
32    DAVID AINSWORTH        M3539        5/148     3:15:18       46:05     1:09:34     1:37:03     2:02:55    7:28     3:15:29
33    Gary Hula              M4044        9/137     3:15:35       44:15     1:05:39     1:31:38     1:56:20    7:29     3:15:49
34    Andrew Guthrie         M3539        6/148     3:11:17       49:24     1:11:49     1:38:38     2:03:15    7:29     3:16:02
35    Ben Boerner            M4549        3/156     3:15:27       44:46     1:06:49     1:33:09     1:58:18    7:30     3:16:22
36    Tracy Evans            F3539         1/94     3:16:24       43:26     1:06:25     1:34:21     2:00:32    7:30     3:16:26
37    B. Shanes              M3539        7/148     3:16:10       44:48     1:07:55     1:35:09     2:01:04    7:31     3:16:48
38    Serene Goodpaster      F3539         2/94     3:16:39       43:58     1:07:27     1:35:30     2:01:34    7:31     3:16:48
39    Paul Wagner            M4549        4/156     3:17:14       45:00     1:08:22     1:35:50     2:01:10    7:32     3:17:27
40    Carlos Murillo         M3539        8/148     3:18:10       45:06     1:07:32     1:35:09     2:01:11    7:35     3:18:29
41    Chris McCain           M3539        9/148     3:18:22       45:05     1:08:24     1:36:21     2:02:31    7:35     3:18:37
42    Chris Lavery           M2529        6/121     3:18:38       43:44     1:06:30     1:33:36     1:58:30    7:35     3:18:41
43    Deana Knight           F4044         1/78     3:18:45       46:20     1:09:50     1:37:47     2:03:34    7:36     3:19:04
44    Dan Keefe              M4044       10/137     3:17:57       46:31     1:10:26     1:37:45     2:04:19    7:36     3:19:08
45    Richard Liley          M2024         4/75     3:15:30       50:06     1:12:27     1:39:00     2:03:47    7:36     3:19:13
46    Karl Brooks            M5054        2/100     3:20:21       46:47     1:11:07     1:39:46     2:06:23    7:39     3:20:33
47    Enrique Uribe          M4044       11/137     3:20:27       44:06     1:06:54     1:34:42     2:01:10    7:40     3:20:39
48    Teresa Froese          F3034         2/94     3:21:13       42:25     1:04:31     1:31:55     1:57:56    7:41     3:21:17
49    Cressler Heasley       M3539       10/148     3:21:27       45:42     1:09:21     1:37:14     2:03:16    7:42     3:21:40
50    St phane Airiau        M3034        4/129     3:22:15       46:47     1:11:08     1:39:47     2:06:25    7:44     3:22:27
51    Stan Berry             M4549        5/156     3:21:56       44:10     1:07:48     1:36:01     2:02:39    7:44     3:22:29
52    Katie Kramer           F2529        2/117     3:22:30       43:25     1:06:39     1:35:04     2:02:03    7:44     3:22:34
53    Trey Cone              M3034        5/129     3:22:27       46:46     1:11:08     1:39:46     2:06:22    7:44     3:22:37
54    Justin Orr             M2529        7/121     3:22:20       47:35     1:11:05     1:39:38     2:06:21    7:45     3:22:49
55    dean phillips          M4549        6/156     3:22:35       44:02     1:07:27     1:35:51     2:02:55    7:45     3:22:55
56    Julie Whittenburg      F3034         3/94     3:22:53       44:31     1:08:03     1:36:00     2:02:09    7:45     3:22:57
57    Yukiko Nishide         F4549         1/75     3:22:52       46:30     1:10:33     1:39:35     2:06:24    7:45     3:23:03
58    Ryan Lukinbill         M4044       12/137     3:22:51       46:48     1:11:09     1:39:49     2:06:24    7:45     3:23:04
59    Chuck Thomas           M4549        7/156     3:23:14       47:11     1:11:46     1:41:05     2:08:07    7:46     3:23:19
60    Tom Kilcourse          M5054        3/100     3:23:22       45:18     1:09:24     1:38:15     2:05:14    7:46     3:23:26
61    DAVID PRICE            M4044       13/137     3:23:21       44:56     1:08:51     1:36:18     2:01:47    7:46     3:23:28
62    DAI KOMIYAMA           M2024         5/75     3:23:40       42:11     1:05:07     1:33:32     2:00:23    7:47     3:23:47
63    Laura Britton          F2529        3/117     3:23:57       47:29     1:11:39     1:40:20     2:07:05    7:48     3:24:11
64    Ashley Walker          F2529        4/117     3:24:20       46:46     1:11:07     1:39:49     2:06:24    7:49     3:24:31
65    Bruce Christen         M4549        8/156     3:24:36       47:13     1:11:22     1:40:33     2:07:50    7:49     3:24:40
66    Abraham Sasso          M5054        4/100     3:24:42       45:19     1:08:34     1:37:19     2:03:58    7:49     3:24:54
67    Gerald Breeden         M5054        5/100     3:26:02       47:21     1:11:46     1:40:58     2:08:11    7:53     3:26:37
68    Gregory McGaughey      M4549        9/156     3:27:31       48:42     1:13:20     1:42:29     2:09:40    7:56     3:27:46
69    William Forbes         M3034        6/129     3:26:52       49:29     1:13:16     1:41:55     2:09:14    7:57     3:28:20
70    Kevin Keys             M3539       11/148     3:28:04       49:38     1:14:51                 2:12:47    7:57     3:28:25
71    George Baber           M3034        7/129     3:28:29       49:11     1:14:45     1:44:29     2:12:06    7:58     3:28:47
72    Cara Jackson           F2529        5/117     3:28:37       49:31     1:14:52     1:44:50     2:12:39    7:58     3:28:50
73    Rick Orr               M5054        6/100     3:28:35       50:00     1:15:59     1:46:07     2:14:18    7:59     3:29:06
74    Trey Garland           M2024         6/75     3:28:56       49:27     1:14:48     1:44:50     2:12:45    7:59     3:29:08
75    Dale Cougot            M4044       14/137     3:29:07       46:45     1:11:08     1:39:46     2:06:26    7:59     3:29:19
76    Doug Beagle            M5559         1/62     3:29:08       47:46     1:12:28     1:42:30     2:10:21    8:00     3:29:22
77    Clayton Earlywine      M2024         7/75     3:28:53       49:26     1:14:47     1:44:51     2:12:45    8:00     3:29:26
78    UNKNOWN  2651          NOAGE          1/9     3:29:17       42:22     1:04:46     1:32:31     1:59:34    8:00     3:29:32
79    Jim Higgins            M4549       10/156     3:29:23       47:34     1:12:07     1:41:56     2:09:41    8:00     3:29:39
80    Genta Terashima        M3034        8/129     3:29:34       41:35     1:03:25     1:30:55     1:57:14    8:00     3:29:41
81    Craig Overby           M4044       15/137     3:29:21       49:38     1:14:51     1:44:53     2:12:47    8:00     3:29:42
82    Ford Drummond          M4044       16/137     3:29:32       49:35     1:14:53     1:44:57     2:12:49    8:00     3:29:44
83    MIKE NEELEY            M4549       11/156     3:29:52       46:06     1:10:28     1:39:36     2:07:51    8:01     3:29:58
84    Carl Mikesh            M3539       12/148     3:29:49       45:42     1:09:31     1:38:05     2:04:21    8:01     3:30:00
85    Robert Howe            M3539       13/148     3:29:59       49:27     1:14:48     1:44:52     2:12:45    8:02     3:30:13
86    JASON TILTON           M3034        9/129     3:26:42       52:54     1:16:44     1:45:59     2:12:14    8:03     3:30:41
87    Yan Chen               M3539       14/148     3:30:29       46:42     1:09:55     1:38:09     2:04:48    8:03     3:30:41
88    Segovia Miguel         M4044       17/137     3:28:30       53:24     1:18:58     1:48:52     2:17:53    8:03     3:30:50
89    Suzy Anderson          F3539         3/94     3:30:33       49:29     1:14:50     1:44:53     2:12:46    8:03     3:30:51
90    John Carney            M2529        8/121     3:30:34       47:30     1:12:05     1:41:35     2:09:16    8:03     3:30:56
91    Jessica Trimmer        F2529        6/117     3:29:58       49:37     1:14:51     1:44:56     2:12:46    8:03     3:30:59
92    Tom Wagner             M3539       15/148     3:30:44       49:30     1:14:51     1:44:57     2:12:38    8:04     3:31:09
93    Rodney Smith           M3539       16/148     3:30:55       49:42     1:14:50     1:44:53     2:12:47    8:04     3:31:11
94    Jim Bartlett           M4549       12/156     3:31:04       49:28     1:14:51     1:44:55     2:12:48    8:04     3:31:16
95    Jonathan Morris        M2529        9/121     3:27:42       48:58     1:13:02     1:42:04     2:09:08    8:06     3:32:04
96    Mark Jacobs            M4044       18/137     3:32:03       43:17     1:06:14     1:35:28     2:04:42    8:06     3:32:08
97    Erin Quinn             F2529        7/117     3:31:49       46:37     1:10:55     1:40:30     2:09:04    8:07     3:32:25
98    Heather Patterson      F2529        8/117     3:32:01       46:08     1:09:44     1:38:56     2:06:26    8:07     3:32:33
99    Derle Smith,  Jr.      M5054        7/100     3:32:28       45:23     1:09:09     1:38:20     2:06:13    8:07     3:32:35
100   Seth Shiver            M3034       10/129     3:32:13       49:28     1:14:51     1:44:53     2:12:46    8:07     3:32:38
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Roger Brown            M4549       13/156     3:31:37       46:47     1:11:08     1:39:46     2:06:23    8:08     3:32:54
102   Jonathan Conder        M3034       11/129     3:30:43       53:42     1:19:03     1:49:37     2:17:52    8:08     3:33:02
103   Yoko Hartland          F3539         4/94     3:31:39       49:20     1:13:43     1:43:14     2:10:32    8:08     3:33:03
104   Preston Mullings       M2024         8/75     3:33:04       41:24     1:05:27     1:34:28     2:02:57    8:08     3:33:08
105   Marne Shafer           F2529        9/117     3:32:46       47:36     1:12:21     1:42:24     2:10:26    8:08     3:33:08
106   Terrence Johnson       M3034       12/129     3:32:53       44:04     1:06:19     1:34:04     2:00:43    8:08     3:33:10
107   Barry Oliphant         M5054        8/100     3:33:14       45:37     1:09:55     1:39:35     2:08:37    8:09     3:33:22
108   Mark Towner            M4044       19/137     3:33:00       50:56     1:16:07     1:46:33     2:14:01    8:09     3:33:23
109   YUSUKE KASUYA          M2024         9/75     3:33:27       41:23     1:03:25     1:31:24     1:59:57    8:09     3:33:34
110   Josh Heimbach          M2024        10/75     3:33:26       46:08     1:09:45     1:38:19     2:05:04    8:09     3:33:39
111   David Lies             M3539       17/148     3:33:39       47:19     1:11:03     1:39:57     2:08:47    8:10     3:33:57
112   Matt Hartness          M2024        11/75     3:33:46       50:47     1:16:04     1:46:13     2:13:59    8:10     3:34:02
113   Stuart Ray             M4549       14/156     3:34:07       48:11     1:13:10     1:43:11     2:11:12    8:11     3:34:21
114   Alexander Heggen       M2529       10/121     3:32:10       53:12     1:18:43     1:48:33     2:16:16    8:11     3:34:22
115   Chris Schultz          M3034       13/129     3:34:21       47:05     1:11:46     1:41:16     2:08:49    8:11     3:34:25
116   David Reid             M4044       20/137     3:34:23       38:39     1:00:45     1:28:28     1:56:55    8:11     3:34:27
117   Thomas Towner          M4549       15/156     3:34:18       50:56     1:17:26     1:47:19     2:14:51    8:12     3:34:42
118   Michael Hinterberg     M2529       11/121     3:34:20       47:39     1:12:23     1:42:20     2:10:20    8:12     3:34:43
119   Trevor Rhoads          M2529       12/121     3:34:58       49:53     1:14:28     1:44:08     2:12:07    8:14     3:35:36
120   Randy Chavez           M4549       16/156     3:35:19       47:14     1:11:08     1:40:36     2:08:09    8:14     3:35:49
121   Miguel Garcia          M4044       21/137     3:35:36       49:27     1:14:47     1:44:52     2:12:46    8:14     3:35:51
122   Kevin McFarland        M3539       18/148     3:34:18       49:58     1:15:16     1:44:57     2:12:57    8:14     3:35:52
123   Stephanie Day          F4044         2/78     3:34:03       52:21     1:17:09     1:47:25     2:16:29    8:14     3:35:53
124   Betsy Wernli           F2529       10/117     3:35:33       50:49     1:17:29     1:49:28     2:18:32    8:15     3:36:11
125   Shimpei Goshi          M0119         3/26     3:35:22       44:49     1:07:38     1:36:13     2:04:49    8:16     3:36:25
126   Jaclyn Wetherington    F2529       11/117     3:34:13       47:41     1:12:06     1:42:07     2:10:56    8:16     3:36:29
127   D. CHONGO MUNDENDE     M5054        9/100     3:31:44       51:57     1:15:36     1:44:34     2:12:00    8:16     3:36:41
128   Steven Borchert        M5559         2/62     3:36:09       49:59     1:15:47     1:46:55     2:15:44    8:16     3:36:43
129   Robert Johnson         M2529       13/121     3:36:42       43:38     1:06:24     1:33:40     1:59:48    8:17     3:36:53
130   George Schroeder       M3539       19/148     3:36:42       49:33     1:14:50     1:44:55     2:12:48    8:18     3:37:14
131   Tom Dorothy            M4044       22/137     3:37:11       45:28     1:09:03     1:37:31     2:04:59    8:18     3:37:20
132   Kevin Caton            M2024        12/75     3:33:59       52:19     1:17:40     1:48:50     2:17:36    8:18     3:37:23
133   Joe Huff               M2024        13/75     3:36:23       48:00     1:12:50     1:42:27     2:10:30    8:18     3:37:24
134   Melissa Peterson       F2024         2/72     3:35:49       51:34     1:17:26     1:48:04     2:16:44    8:18     3:37:24
135   F. Scott Bauer         M4044       23/137     3:37:22       47:03     1:12:04     1:42:47     2:11:54    8:18     3:37:28
136   Rick Barquero          M3034       14/129     3:37:25       46:04     1:10:04     1:39:00     2:06:49    8:18     3:37:36
137   Lisa Phillips          F4044         3/78     3:37:23       50:42     1:17:40     1:49:31     2:19:13    8:19     3:37:46
138   RANDY MUSICK           M4044       24/137     3:37:14       53:46     1:20:04     1:51:41     2:19:43    8:19     3:37:58
139   Clay Hudson            M3539       20/148     3:37:42       50:46     1:16:06     1:46:36     2:14:01    8:19     3:38:03
140   Randall Chapin         M4044       25/137     3:37:13       48:17     1:12:10     1:41:07     2:08:07    8:20     3:38:05
141   Erin Hoffman           F2529       12/117     3:37:41       54:26     1:21:45     1:53:00     2:21:30    8:20     3:38:10
142   Penny Palumbo          F3539         5/94     3:33:50       54:04     1:18:26     1:47:55     2:15:43    8:20     3:38:10
143   Brent Moore            M3034       15/129     3:36:36       51:47     1:17:11     1:47:20     2:15:36    8:21     3:38:55
144   James Lippert          M0119         4/26     3:38:45       44:17     1:07:23     1:35:11     2:03:54    8:22     3:39:01
145   Charles Parmain        M3539       21/148     3:38:43       50:44     1:17:39     1:49:30     2:19:13    8:22     3:39:05
146   Derek Pate             M3034       16/129     3:38:39       49:32     1:14:50     1:44:54     2:12:44    8:22     3:39:08
147   Megan Walden           F2529       13/117     3:36:48       51:56     1:18:05     1:50:03     2:17:45    8:22     3:39:10
148   Jennifer Finken        F2529       14/117     3:38:41       54:27     1:21:45     1:53:01     2:21:30    8:22     3:39:11
149   Eric Whitt             M3539       22/148     3:38:04       49:01     1:13:30     1:43:11     2:11:29    8:22     3:39:15
150   Amber McCracken        F2529       15/117     3:36:57       51:56     1:18:04     1:49:05     2:17:45    8:22     3:39:19
151   Lacey Leifeste         F2024         3/72     3:39:35       47:35     1:12:14     1:42:06     2:10:26    8:23     3:39:47
152   Ron King               M6064         1/45     3:39:42       47:45     1:13:16     1:44:18     2:12:29    8:23     3:39:48
153   Brent Brown            M4549       17/156     3:38:48       49:29     1:14:50     1:44:55     2:13:25    8:24     3:39:54
154   Todd Harris            M3539       23/148     3:39:55       49:42     1:15:09     1:45:04     2:13:01    8:25     3:40:22
155   Michael Lyle           M3539       24/148     3:40:28       46:11     1:11:11     1:39:52     2:06:55    8:26     3:40:46
156   Mari Jo Hecker         F4044         4/78     3:40:31       49:06     1:14:49     1:45:35     2:14:45    8:26     3:40:49
157   Stephen Pyle           M2024        14/75     3:37:46       52:07     1:16:33     1:45:15     2:12:14    8:27     3:41:17
158   Matt Pace              M2529       14/121     3:40:16       47:59     1:12:49     1:42:27     2:10:30    8:27     3:41:17
159   JERMAINE ATHILL        M3034       17/129     3:40:49       50:43     1:17:39     1:49:03     2:16:03    8:27     3:41:22
160   Austin Greenhaw        M2529       15/121     3:41:47       49:26     1:14:47     1:44:50     2:12:46    8:29     3:42:02
161   Tyler Thomas           M0119         5/26     3:41:42       43:55     1:05:50     1:34:23     2:02:58    8:29     3:42:04
162   Justin Butler          M2024        15/75     3:42:08       39:52     1:01:23     1:31:05     2:00:56    8:29     3:42:08
163   Justin Pybas           M2529       16/121     3:36:04       56:18     1:21:03     1:50:37     2:18:45    8:29     3:42:09
164   Darren Johnson         M3034       18/129     3:40:45       46:00     1:08:57     1:36:49     2:06:15    8:29     3:42:11
165   Gregg Long             M5054       10/100     3:42:11       49:27     1:14:49     1:44:53     2:12:48    8:30     3:42:28
166   RYAN TURNER            M2529       17/121     3:42:13       49:34     1:14:51     1:44:57     2:12:57    8:30     3:42:33
167   Blair Kuhnen           M4549       18/156     3:42:18       48:16     1:13:20     1:43:28     2:12:19    8:30     3:42:41
168   Brian Pever            M3034       19/129     3:39:45       57:11     1:23:22     1:53:36     2:21:07    8:30     3:42:46
169   Todd Stark             M3539       25/148     3:39:21       52:00     1:17:27     1:47:23     2:16:30    8:30     3:42:50
170   David Stanton          M3539       26/148     3:41:17       57:14     1:26:43     1:56:49     2:25:02    8:30     3:42:51
171   Bill McManus           M4044       26/137     3:42:54       48:05     1:12:34     1:42:45     2:12:49    8:31     3:42:57
172   Derek Martin           M3539       27/148     3:42:05       51:11     1:17:03     1:48:01     2:17:02    8:31     3:43:09
173   Kelby Wood             M0119         6/26     3:39:30       55:53     1:21:18     1:51:17     2:19:21    8:31     3:43:14
174   Daryl Middleton        M5054       11/100     3:42:51       50:39     1:17:05     1:48:26     2:17:19    8:31     3:43:16
175   John Fink              M4549       19/156     3:42:47       49:28     1:14:40     1:44:51     2:12:49    8:32     3:43:22
176   Andrew Neikirk         M2529       18/121     3:43:00       50:44     1:17:41     1:49:31     2:19:14    8:32     3:43:35
177   Richard Smith          M4549       20/156     3:43:24       50:44     1:17:34     1:49:25     2:19:13    8:32     3:43:36
178   Taylor Murphy          F2529       16/117     3:43:36       46:44     1:11:53                 2:12:41    8:33     3:43:52
179   Bruce Layne            M4044       27/137     3:42:59       48:27     1:13:03     1:42:10     2:10:22    8:33     3:44:07
180   DONNA SMITH            F4549         2/75     3:43:26       49:48     1:15:08     1:46:26     2:16:07    8:33     3:44:10
181   Bill McKay             M5559         3/62     3:42:11       54:01     1:20:17     1:51:54     2:20:59    8:34     3:44:26
182   Paul Tyrrell           M4044       28/137     3:44:26       51:12     1:17:34     1:50:36     2:20:44    8:35     3:44:39
183   Ken Zhen               M4549       21/156     3:43:08       53:30     1:19:49     1:51:58     2:20:58    8:35     3:44:49
184   Lee Boxberger          M3539       28/148     3:39:25       49:33     1:13:29     1:43:37     2:13:08    8:35     3:44:54
185   Christian Henkel       M3034       20/129     3:40:00       56:41     1:23:10     1:54:33     2:23:44    8:36     3:45:12
186   Paul Shimon            M6064         2/45     3:44:53       49:01     1:14:29     1:45:34     2:15:33    8:36     3:45:19
187   Kevin Gierc            M4044       29/137     3:45:12       46:35     1:10:57     1:41:18     2:11:08    8:36     3:45:21
188   David Stamper          M3034       21/129     3:44:43       53:48     1:21:11     1:53:36     2:24:22    8:36     3:45:21
189   Lori Davis             F3539         6/94     3:45:19       49:21     1:15:24     1:47:05     2:18:57    8:36     3:45:29
190   Mike Hampton           M4044       30/137     3:40:57       51:50     1:17:04     1:47:50     2:17:35    8:37     3:45:32
191   James Wiggins          M4549       22/156     3:45:25       50:10     1:16:01     1:46:17     2:13:45    8:37     3:45:42
192   Bill Ford              M4044       31/137     3:45:12       50:45     1:17:40     1:49:59     2:19:13    8:38     3:45:59
193   Trent Asbury           M2024        16/75     3:45:27       49:29     1:14:49     1:44:53     2:14:49    8:38     3:45:59
194   Stacy Hagen            F3539         7/94     3:45:38       50:44     1:17:40     1:49:27     2:19:09    8:38     3:46:00
195   Gary Schancer          M5054       12/100     3:45:35       52:05     1:20:01     1:52:00     2:20:56    8:38     3:46:02
196   Brandon Armstrong      M2024        17/75     3:45:21       56:26     1:25:10     1:59:20     2:29:11    8:38     3:46:05
197   Kari Kosanke           F3034         4/94     3:45:54       49:31     1:14:52     1:44:54     2:12:50    8:38     3:46:08
198   FORREST CARLILE        M4549       23/156     3:43:45       50:44     1:16:07     1:48:48     2:18:23    8:38     3:46:12
199   Michelle Adler         F3539         8/94     3:45:44       51:14     1:17:11     1:48:46     2:18:20    8:38     3:46:15
200   Rebecca Gehle          F2529       17/117     3:46:09       49:08     1:14:23     1:44:42     2:13:05    8:39     3:46:24
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Steve Smalley          M5054       13/100     3:46:07       50:07     1:16:19     1:46:56     2:15:50    8:39     3:46:45
202   Megan Oswalt           F3539         9/94     3:43:32       53:40     1:20:03     1:51:16     2:19:58    8:40     3:46:48
203   Hiroyuki Nishide       M4549       24/156     3:46:40       49:46     1:15:28     1:48:10     2:19:30    8:40     3:46:51
204   Jason Logue            M3539       29/148     3:46:45       46:06     1:10:55     1:39:43     2:06:55    8:40     3:47:01
205   Tony Puga              M4549       25/156     3:43:48       55:16     1:20:02     1:49:22     2:17:21    8:40     3:47:06
206   Joseph Huth            M4044       32/137     3:46:39       50:22     1:16:40     1:48:21     2:17:09    8:41     3:47:14
207   Tracie Wolfe           F2529       18/117     3:47:01       49:28     1:14:49     1:44:54     2:12:56    8:41     3:47:21
208   James Peck             M2529       19/121     3:47:00       52:17     1:18:53     1:51:37     2:22:38    8:41     3:47:23
209   Cecil Drabek           M5054       14/100     3:45:18       49:09     1:15:23     1:45:54     2:14:37    8:41     3:47:29
210   Joseph Kilzer          M3539       30/148     3:47:01       54:27     1:21:45     1:53:00     2:21:30    8:41     3:47:31
211   Jim McMahon            M5054       15/100     3:47:24       47:18     1:12:05     1:42:28     2:11:39    8:41     3:47:36
212   Corrie Mangan          F2529       19/117     3:47:15       51:35     1:18:10     1:49:44     2:19:32    8:42     3:47:47
213   Daniel Ontiveros       M3034       22/129     3:46:42       50:46     1:17:30     1:49:04     2:18:39    8:42     3:47:47
214   Robert Parker          M4044       33/137     3:47:17       51:28     1:18:15     1:50:49     2:21:11    8:42     3:47:48
215   Shannon Steele         M4549       26/156     3:46:18       59:46     1:26:29     1:58:12                8:42     3:47:55
216   Joshua Roop            M2529       20/121     3:47:40       50:42     1:17:05     1:48:28     2:17:45    8:42     3:47:56
217   Marcia Herzik-Ralph    F5054         1/35     3:46:54       50:55     1:16:56     1:48:46     2:18:58    8:43     3:48:13
218   Lori Cerami            F3034         5/94     3:48:01       48:26     1:14:26     1:47:42     2:19:15    8:43     3:48:14
219   MARK CASEY             M3539       31/148     3:48:22       48:21     1:13:21     1:43:20     2:12:30    8:44     3:48:43
220   eunsup Kim             M5054       16/100     3:48:38       55:43     1:23:01     1:55:35     2:25:20    8:44     3:48:52
221   JODIE BATES            M3539       32/148     3:43:53       54:03     1:19:03     1:49:16     2:17:21    8:45     3:49:18
222   Martin Dean            M5054       17/100     3:49:18       47:53     1:14:08     1:45:17     2:15:28    8:46     3:49:26
223   Anne Espinoza          F4549         3/75     3:48:10       49:20     1:14:40     1:45:32     2:15:16    8:46     3:49:29
224   Andy Wurzer            M2529       21/121     3:48:59       51:10     1:17:42     1:49:32     2:18:45    8:46     3:49:30
225   TROY MOTT              M3034       23/129     3:47:21       49:17     1:13:27     1:43:27     2:13:09    8:46     3:49:31
226   Brett Leemaster        M2529       22/121     3:49:17       52:16     1:18:53     1:51:37     2:22:38    8:46     3:49:39
227   Greg Madden            M3034       24/129     3:49:29       49:29     1:14:54     1:44:56     2:13:10    8:46     3:49:50
228   Melissa Stacy          F2529       20/117     3:48:59       52:42     1:18:22     1:49:22     2:18:35    8:47     3:50:00
229   carol pope             F4044         5/78     3:49:03       55:13     1:22:14     1:54:23     2:24:07    8:47     3:50:06
230   UNKNOWN  2740          NOAGE          2/9     3:46:26       57:52     1:24:50     1:55:58     2:25:11    8:48     3:50:18
231   Jason Legro            M2529       23/121     3:48:52       51:04     1:16:26     1:47:16     2:18:16    8:48     3:50:42
232   Ted Newton             M4044       34/137     3:50:39       50:02     1:15:43     1:48:25     2:18:29    8:49     3:50:49
233   Joshua DeMotts         M2529       24/121     3:48:52       54:01     1:21:34     1:55:08     2:27:18    8:49     3:50:49
234   John Tidwell           M4044       35/137     3:50:17       52:02     1:17:33     1:48:13     2:16:32    8:49     3:50:55
235   Alfredo Najera         M4044       36/137     3:50:17       52:02     1:17:33     1:48:22     2:16:32    8:49     3:50:55
236   Bradley Shaffer        M5054       18/100     3:50:18       51:46     1:17:51     1:49:29     2:19:21    8:49     3:51:06
237   Kari Sever             F4549         4/75     3:50:17       54:15     1:22:00     1:55:35     2:27:18    8:50     3:51:11
238   Sueanna Hively         F2529       21/117     3:50:20       55:04     1:22:16     1:55:17     2:27:23    8:50     3:51:27
239   Brian Coleman          M3539       33/148     3:51:04       49:03     1:13:22     1:43:19     2:12:45    8:50     3:51:33
240   Sherry Lurvey          F4044         6/78     3:50:53       54:56     1:22:20     1:54:22     2:25:04    8:50     3:51:36
241   Andrew Readinger       M2024        18/75     3:50:18       51:46     1:18:47     1:50:05     2:20:30    8:51     3:51:37
242   Gena Wollenberg        F2024         4/72     3:51:24       51:37     1:18:52     1:51:46     2:22:27    8:51     3:51:47
243   Lacy House             F3034         6/94     3:51:09       51:18     1:16:40     1:47:22     2:17:02    8:51     3:51:47
244   Lynn Kinder            M5054       19/100     3:51:24       51:37     1:18:52     1:51:46     2:22:27    8:51     3:51:47
245   Daniel Hall            M5054       20/100     3:49:56       52:06     1:18:47     1:50:48     2:20:50    8:52     3:52:03
246   Alan Puls              M5054       21/100     3:50:36       54:50     1:21:35     1:53:08     2:22:17    8:52     3:52:05
247   Richard Peck           M5559         4/62     3:51:55       52:08     1:21:15     1:53:20     2:24:03    8:52     3:52:05
248   Ryan Cornelius         M3034       25/129     3:48:46       57:45     1:24:48     1:56:58     2:27:51    8:52     3:52:13
249   David Stacy            M3539       34/148     3:51:57       50:20     1:16:45     1:48:07     2:17:21    8:52     3:52:18
250   Elizabeth Gridley Fave F3034         7/94     3:51:56       51:29     1:18:15     1:50:49     2:21:11    8:52     3:52:27
251   James Schroeder        M3034       26/129     3:48:35       56:49     1:22:02     1:52:23     2:20:31    8:53     3:52:41
252   Jordan Dreiling        M2529       25/121     3:49:53       52:08     1:17:09     1:47:24     2:16:29    8:53     3:52:43
253   Bill Richardson        M4549       27/156     3:52:45       40:42     1:02:33     1:29:24     1:58:56    8:53     3:52:54
254   Steve Friesen          M4549       28/156     3:52:39       54:39     1:22:51     1:56:03     2:26:41    8:54     3:53:06
255   Colin Brune            M3034       27/129     3:52:46       47:14     1:13:13     1:44:54     2:15:07    8:54     3:53:12
256   Scott Rose             M3539       35/148     3:53:01       52:25     1:19:51     1:52:44     2:24:04    8:55     3:53:31
257   Tammy Winn             F3539        10/94     3:53:05       52:25     1:19:51     1:52:44     2:24:05    8:55     3:53:34
258   Michael Miller         M3034       28/129     3:53:04       53:44     1:21:42     1:54:50     2:25:23    8:55     3:53:34
259   April Smith            F2024         5/72     3:53:04       52:25     1:19:50     1:52:44     2:24:04    8:55     3:53:34
260   Jeff Kelly             M4044       37/137     3:52:00       52:19     1:18:00     1:49:05     2:17:51    8:55     3:53:39
261   Wes Volberding         M4549       29/156     3:53:26       48:11     1:13:17     1:43:24     2:12:13    8:55     3:53:46
262   Mary Mikkelson         F4549         5/75     3:53:32       53:31     1:20:28     1:52:48     2:22:59    8:56     3:53:49
263   Buddy Brown            M4549       30/156     3:53:16       54:09     1:21:28     1:53:40     2:24:41    8:56     3:53:57
264   STEVE SPIELMAN         M5559         5/62     3:53:53       47:57     1:12:28     1:42:10     2:10:24    8:56     3:54:06
265   Sherry Murphy          F4549         6/75     3:52:42       53:16     1:20:59     1:54:32     2:25:42    8:56     3:54:07
266   Joshua Shelton         M3539       36/148     3:48:20       57:06     1:22:29     1:51:58     2:20:09    8:57     3:54:24
267   Bret Sholar            M4044       38/137     3:54:11       52:54     1:19:47     1:53:38     2:24:50    8:57     3:54:25
268   Julie Brandt           F2024         6/72     3:51:12       49:31     1:14:48     1:48:11     2:20:22    8:57     3:54:33
269   Kevin Weaver           M4549       31/156     3:52:44       55:48     1:23:32     1:56:26     2:27:35    8:57     3:54:36
270   Jerry Hodge            M0119         7/26     3:53:59       51:18     1:16:40     1:47:22     2:17:04    8:57     3:54:38
271   Jessica Parker         F3034         8/94     3:53:36       54:40     1:22:10     1:55:44     2:27:20    8:58     3:54:41
272   Stacey Shaver-Matson   F3539        11/94     3:54:21       52:18     1:19:44     1:52:18     2:23:47    8:58     3:54:47
273   Greg Melton            M2529       26/121     3:54:28       52:59     1:20:53     1:55:15     2:26:02    8:58     3:54:56
274   Chris Schroeder        M0119         8/26     3:53:23       55:35     1:23:20     1:56:33     2:28:10    8:58     3:54:56
275   Matt Whiteway          M0119         9/26     3:53:25       55:35     1:23:21     1:56:33     2:28:10    8:58     3:54:57
276   Rick Troeh             M4044       39/137     3:54:29       51:42     1:18:32     1:51:00     2:21:41    8:58     3:55:01
277   Carol Swanson          F4549         7/75     3:53:05       52:32     1:18:33     1:49:57     2:21:37    8:58     3:55:05
278   michelle underwood     F3539        12/94     3:55:20       55:36     1:24:14     1:58:14     2:28:14    8:59     3:55:24
279   Bill Goodier           M3539       37/148     3:55:13       54:05     1:22:01     1:55:35     2:27:17    9:00     3:55:42
280   Bruce Bennett          M4549       32/156     3:54:44       55:46     1:22:43     1:55:50     2:26:31    9:00     3:55:43
281   UNKNOWN  2739          NOAGE          3/9     3:52:05       59:10     1:26:44     1:58:35     2:28:36    9:00     3:55:53
282   Jessica Walker         F2024         7/72     3:55:48       53:40     1:19:41     1:51:53     2:24:02    9:01     3:56:18
283   Brian O'Shea           M3034       29/129     3:55:37       54:45     1:22:15     1:55:29     2:26:38    9:01     3:56:19
284   Cameron Laurent        M2529       27/121     3:54:59       55:11     1:21:28     1:53:54     2:24:16    9:02     3:56:27
285   Michael Saenz          M3539       38/148     3:56:13       49:30     1:15:04     1:46:08     2:15:20    9:02     3:56:31
286   Jesse Dziurawiec       M2024        19/75     3:56:07       49:42     1:15:09     1:46:05     2:17:08    9:02     3:56:34
287   Lindsay Voss           F2529       22/117     3:54:42       51:20     1:16:49     1:47:52     2:17:32    9:02     3:56:36
288   Steve Martin           M4044       40/137     3:56:05       53:16     1:20:45     1:54:35     2:24:44    9:02     3:56:36
289   Jim Flesher            M5559         6/62     3:56:24       50:49     1:17:20     1:49:24     2:20:18    9:02     3:56:44
290   LAINE DIFFEE           M4044       41/137     3:56:34       49:32     1:15:03     1:46:40     2:17:36    9:02     3:56:46
291   Scott Carpenter        M4044       42/137     3:54:46       55:31     1:22:32     1:55:38     2:27:08    9:03     3:56:53
292   Drew Rickets           M4044       43/137     3:56:16       55:42     1:24:32     1:58:17     2:30:05    9:03     3:57:04
293   Matthew Kidwell        M2529       28/121     3:56:13       55:47     1:25:07     1:59:11     2:31:01    9:03     3:57:06
294   Carol Carpenter        F4044         7/78     3:56:35       55:02     1:23:28     1:59:15     2:31:34    9:03     3:57:08
295   Laura Scott            F2024         8/72     3:56:27       50:40     1:16:44     1:50:58     2:22:17    9:03     3:57:08
296   Chris Lewis            M2024        20/75     3:57:00       51:20     1:17:38     1:49:27     2:19:27    9:03     3:57:11
297   John Dmytryk           M5054       22/100     3:56:13       52:17     1:18:55     1:51:49     2:23:44    9:03     3:57:11
298   Chuck Jackson          M4044       44/137     3:54:36       58:20     1:26:16     1:59:52     2:30:03    9:03     3:57:17
299   Krupakar Revanna       M6064         3/45     3:56:12       51:53     1:17:54     1:49:30     2:19:14    9:04     3:57:27
300   Robert Chance          M2024        21/75     3:56:48       56:28     1:25:12     1:59:42     2:32:37    9:04     3:57:27
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301   Andy McMinn            M4549       33/156     3:54:17       58:15     1:25:51     1:58:25     2:29:15    9:04     3:57:30
302   Donnie Harris          M4549       34/156     3:56:58       46:32     1:12:44     1:41:48     2:10:25    9:04     3:57:31
303   David Ball             M3539       39/148     3:56:54       55:45     1:24:40     1:58:43     2:30:21    9:04     3:57:32
304   Dan Kieling            M4549       35/156     3:55:46       52:21     1:19:13     1:51:22     2:22:19    9:04     3:57:41
305   Vance Schumacher       M0119        10/26     3:57:02       56:18     1:25:12     1:58:45     2:30:56    9:04     3:57:42
306   Julia Smith            F2529       23/117     3:57:06       55:39     1:23:34     1:58:00     2:29:37    9:05     3:57:46
307   abbey payne            F2024         9/72     3:57:06       55:39     1:23:34     1:58:00     2:29:37    9:05     3:57:47
308   William Streck         M6064         4/45     3:56:29       55:59     1:24:35     1:57:48     2:28:55    9:05     3:57:54
309   Ryan Roberts           M2024        22/75     3:57:38       52:17     1:18:56     1:51:47     2:23:45    9:05     3:58:01
310   Liliana Jackson        F4044         8/78     3:58:07       50:27     1:16:56     1:49:14     2:20:57    9:06     3:58:11
311   Dennis McLaughlin      M5054       23/100     3:55:18       52:57     1:19:37     1:52:22     2:23:46    9:06     3:58:21
312   Cuu Nguyen             M4044       45/137     3:57:03       50:14     1:15:50     1:46:47     2:17:06    9:06     3:58:25
313   Ryan West              M2529       29/121     3:56:40       56:26     1:23:57     1:57:44     2:28:47    9:06     3:58:25
314   Steve Faigen           M4549       36/156     3:54:29       57:57     1:25:48     2:01:50     2:31:56    9:06     3:58:31
315   Duane Hamm             M4044       46/137     3:57:51       51:54     1:17:50     1:49:34     2:21:08    9:06     3:58:33
316   STEVEN BOES            M5054       24/100     3:55:42       55:51     1:23:00     1:56:00     2:27:19    9:07     3:58:50
317   Phil Perrone           M4549       37/156     3:58:48       52:35     1:19:15     1:51:27     2:21:40    9:07     3:58:57
318   Leanne Drumright       F2529       24/117     3:54:55       57:09     1:23:39     1:55:59     2:26:09    9:07     3:58:59
319   Andy Luginbill         M3539       40/148     3:58:27       48:38     1:13:45     1:44:31     2:15:22    9:08     3:59:08
320   Bailey Unsicker        F2024        10/72     3:58:57       52:16     1:19:53     1:54:01     2:26:09    9:08     3:59:09
321   Rene Villalobos        M4549       38/156     3:58:07       56:51     1:25:32                 2:34:49    9:08     3:59:13
322   Steve Owen             M5054       25/100     3:58:25       57:43     1:25:42     1:59:27     2:32:38    9:08     3:59:14
323   AMBER COLLIER          F2529       25/117     3:56:41       56:30     1:24:16     1:58:23     2:30:18    9:08     3:59:16
324   Brad Henderson         M5054       26/100     3:56:00       59:11     1:27:36     2:00:34     2:31:09    9:08     3:59:28
325   Justin Eppler          M2024        23/75     3:58:50       49:27     1:14:30     1:45:17     2:15:59    9:09     3:59:30
326   Janice Wise            F5054         2/35     3:58:43       56:26     1:25:12     1:59:26     2:32:37    9:09     3:59:33
327   Marie Bartoletti       F4549         8/75     3:59:00       56:25     1:25:10     1:59:35     2:32:36    9:09     3:59:36
328   David Pearson          M3539       41/148     3:55:52       52:22     1:18:31     1:51:32     2:25:15    9:09     3:59:45
329   Julie Witt             F2529       26/117     3:52:49       58:25     1:24:29     1:55:45     2:26:01    9:09     3:59:50
330   julia fetter           F3034         9/94     3:58:49       57:47     1:26:28     2:02:15     2:35:01    9:10     4:00:00
331   Mike Boone             M3539       42/148     3:55:24       59:49     1:28:04     2:01:12     2:32:20    9:10     4:00:03
332   Ron Townsdin           M4549       39/156     3:59:49       51:48     1:18:52     1:51:47     2:23:38    9:10     4:00:06
333   Kirk Williams          M0119        11/26     3:55:52       48:25     1:12:27     1:42:05     2:13:16    9:10     4:00:13
334   Robert Rogers          M4044       47/137     3:53:43       57:48     1:23:58     1:55:28     2:26:31    9:10     4:00:19
335   Wesley Pender          M4044       48/137     3:59:32       55:42     1:24:33     1:58:17     2:30:05    9:10     4:00:20
336   Bret Frady             M4549       40/156     4:00:11       52:40     1:20:42     1:54:36     2:27:26    9:11     4:00:21
337   Jim Tabor              M6569         1/10     3:59:53       52:09     1:19:58     1:53:48     2:25:37    9:11     4:00:45
338   Jessica Meek           F2529       27/117     3:58:45       56:24     1:24:45     1:58:18     2:30:10    9:12     4:01:00
339   Mark Deaton            M4549       41/156     3:56:26       57:57     1:24:34     1:56:38     2:27:01    9:12     4:01:04
340   John Ralph             M4044       49/137     3:59:41       56:00     1:24:35     1:57:50     2:28:55    9:12     4:01:06
341   Robin Clark            F3034        10/94     3:59:23       56:01     1:24:07     1:57:54     2:30:09    9:12     4:01:12
342   Randy Pentecost        M4549       42/156     4:00:12       51:24     1:17:59                 2:24:18    9:13     4:01:15
343   Danny Hurst            M4549       43/156     4:00:56       52:52     1:19:54     1:53:07     2:24:53    9:13     4:01:16
344   DAVID RICH             M3034       30/129     4:00:28       56:26     1:26:23     1:59:25     2:32:37    9:13     4:01:17
345   Kathy Fleig            F4549         9/75     4:00:08       56:27     1:25:11     1:59:24     2:32:36    9:13     4:01:18
346   Toby Fruge             M0119        12/26     4:01:05       45:54     1:09:37     1:41:07     2:12:59    9:13     4:01:24
347   Joe Lee                M4044       50/137     4:01:03       49:43     1:15:44     1:47:29     2:18:23    9:13     4:01:39
348   Meredith Hadley        F3539        13/94     4:00:47       57:20     1:26:25                 2:33:13    9:14     4:01:44
349   John Krenzelok         M4549       44/156     4:00:38       54:54     1:22:03     1:55:44     2:27:23    9:14     4:01:46
350   Bethany Levy           F2024        11/72     4:01:19       54:27     1:21:46     1:53:02     2:22:05    9:14     4:01:47
351   JAY GARZA              M4044       51/137     3:57:39       57:21     1:24:48     1:58:05     2:29:20    9:15     4:02:10
352   Dean Liu               M3539       43/148     4:00:52       53:06     1:19:12     1:51:24     2:22:31    9:15     4:02:15
353   James Meredith         M4044       52/137     4:00:47       54:23     1:22:12     1:55:43     2:27:16    9:15     4:02:15
354   Michael Medrano        M6064         5/45     4:01:33       59:55     1:29:22     2:01:53     2:31:51    9:15     4:02:15
355   Harley Craig           M4549       45/156     4:00:30       54:49     1:22:03     1:55:57     2:27:15    9:15     4:02:21
356   BRIAN TEMPLIN          M3539       44/148     3:59:03       59:10     1:26:38     1:59:40     2:29:36    9:15     4:02:29
357   Lydia Kingsbury        F2024        12/72     3:58:39     1:01:03     1:30:19     2:04:29     2:35:32    9:15     4:02:30
358   Joanna Jones           F3034        11/94     3:59:18       53:49     1:20:03     1:51:43     2:24:24    9:16     4:02:37
359   Pat Pabich             M3539       45/148     4:02:08       55:02     1:23:28     1:59:15     2:31:34    9:16     4:02:41
360   Steven Stahl           M4549       46/156     3:59:23       52:15     1:17:33     1:48:36     2:19:17    9:16     4:02:41
361   BRIDGET FURNISH        F3034        12/94     4:01:51       53:46     1:20:34     1:53:20     2:24:28    9:16     4:02:54
362   Dave Provorse          M4549       47/156     3:59:10       59:08     1:26:43     1:58:33     2:28:34    9:16     4:02:57
363   Phil Kenkel            M5054       27/100     4:02:40       50:45     1:17:31     1:49:46     2:21:26    9:17     4:03:03
364   Odell Campbell         M4044       53/137     3:59:40       53:14     1:18:45     1:49:37     2:20:22    9:17     4:03:05
365   Natalie Miller         F2529       28/117     4:02:43       48:04     1:14:06     1:47:01     2:19:25    9:17     4:03:06
366   stephanie davis        F3539        14/94     3:59:43       53:14     1:18:45     1:49:37     2:20:22    9:17     4:03:07
367   Herve Lucier           M5054       28/100     3:59:25       56:30     1:22:25     1:53:39     2:24:11    9:17     4:03:10
368   Christina Chavez       F2024        13/72     3:59:26       54:10     1:21:15     1:53:40     2:25:19    9:17     4:03:16
369   Kendal Kelly           F2024        14/72     4:02:11       56:26     1:25:13     1:59:25     2:32:37    9:17     4:03:19
370   Cheryl Tresner         F3034        13/94     3:56:47     1:01:39     1:29:26     2:02:33     2:33:06    9:18     4:03:27
371   Ben Andrews            M3034       31/129     4:01:30       59:02     1:28:01     2:02:59     2:34:54    9:18     4:03:36
372   Matthew Wilcoxen       M3034       32/129     4:02:55       55:45     1:24:41     1:58:43     2:30:20    9:18     4:03:38
373   James Brown            M4549       48/156     4:03:19       53:30     1:20:56     1:54:00     2:25:32    9:18     4:03:38
374   Barbara Brady          F6064          1/9     4:03:33       55:33     1:24:43     1:59:21     2:31:35    9:18     4:03:42
375   Elizabeth North        F3034        14/94     4:02:10       54:35     1:22:06     1:55:09     2:26:21    9:18     4:03:42
376   Becky Shaunfield       F3539        15/94     4:03:24       53:27     1:21:16     1:54:40     2:27:12    9:18     4:03:49
377   Kevin Brucker          M2529       30/121     4:03:40       47:30     1:12:15     1:42:38     2:13:16    9:19     4:03:54
378   Tibor Siklosi          M3539       46/148     4:03:32       55:26     1:25:00     1:59:20     2:31:25    9:19     4:04:09
379   Josh Sitzer            M3539       47/148     4:03:11       58:23     1:28:17     2:02:45     2:32:55    9:19     4:04:14
380   Thomas Sell            M4044       54/137     3:59:25     1:00:20     1:28:01     2:02:18     2:33:34    9:20     4:04:23
381   Alex Long              M3539       48/148     4:01:26       57:51     1:26:27     2:00:07     2:31:54    9:20     4:04:38
382   Dennis Farris          M4044       55/137     4:04:16       50:44     1:17:40     1:49:33     2:19:38    9:20     4:04:39
383   Kelli Bartholomew      F2024        15/72     4:00:56       56:49     1:24:59     1:59:10     2:31:08    9:20     4:04:43
384   Carlton Ray            M4549       49/156     4:03:59       54:46     1:21:38     1:53:18     2:24:51    9:21     4:04:48
385   Jim Tincher            M3539       49/148     4:04:20       51:48     1:19:25     1:52:28     2:24:00    9:21     4:04:50
386   Tyler Sorrels          M0119        13/26     4:04:23       57:21     1:26:25     2:00:53     2:33:13    9:22     4:05:19
387   Tommy Sullivan         M2529       31/121     4:04:39       52:52     1:20:10     1:57:13     2:29:57    9:22     4:05:31
388   Felicia Thomas         F2529       29/117     4:04:49       51:38     1:17:59     1:50:04     2:21:40    9:23     4:05:41
389   jimmy fetter           M3539       50/148     4:04:31       57:47     1:26:28     2:02:15     2:35:02    9:23     4:05:42
390   Marylyn Patrick        F6064          2/9     4:05:28       51:19     1:18:49     1:52:26     2:24:27    9:23     4:05:44
391   RUSSELL ALLISON        M4044       56/137     4:05:11       50:45     1:16:07     1:47:23     2:17:06    9:23     4:05:48
392   Chris Wentz            M3539       51/148     4:05:48       45:22     1:10:11     1:42:03     2:14:06    9:23     4:05:52
393   Mary Branscome         F4549        10/75     4:01:38     1:00:47     1:28:08     2:01:49     2:33:41    9:23     4:05:56
394   Duane Frazier          M4044       57/137     4:05:07       53:39     1:20:13     1:52:02     2:22:37    9:24     4:06:04
395   Michal Pinkham         F2529       30/117     4:05:58       51:06     1:18:50     1:52:47     2:25:23    9:24     4:06:07
396   JUNGWON KO             F4044         9/78     4:05:48       51:22     1:17:49     1:51:05     2:28:36    9:24     4:06:13
397   Tel Burk               M0119        14/26     4:01:33     1:01:31     1:31:03     2:04:02     2:35:13    9:24     4:06:15
398   Stephen Abernathy      M3539       52/148     4:05:24       57:14     1:25:45     2:00:33     2:32:59    9:24     4:06:19
399   John McCowan           M5054       29/100     4:03:14       55:19     1:21:11     1:52:10     2:20:53    9:24     4:06:22
400   Amy Farley             F3034        15/94     4:04:56       53:06     1:19:45     1:52:12     2:24:39    9:25     4:06:30
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401   Cheryl Ballard         F4044        10/78     4:05:34       54:40     1:22:10     1:55:46     2:28:20    9:25     4:06:39
402   MIRANDA CORNELIUS      F2024        16/72     4:05:48       51:29     1:18:05     1:50:26     2:22:58    9:25     4:06:39
403   Daniel Teague          M5054       30/100     4:05:57       55:06     1:23:12     1:57:46     2:31:16    9:25     4:06:41
404   Elizabeth Cady         F2024        17/72     4:06:43       55:36     1:24:15     1:58:14     2:28:19    9:25     4:06:46
405   Erin Darlington        F2024        18/72     4:04:20     1:01:26     1:30:35     2:03:41     2:34:58    9:25     4:06:52
406   Kathy Poston           F4044        11/78     4:06:23       56:25     1:25:10     1:59:24     2:32:37    9:26     4:07:01
407   Ryan Valdez            M2529       32/121     4:06:00     1:01:38     1:31:45     2:06:22     2:38:53    9:26     4:07:07
408   Chris Girouard         M4549       50/156     4:06:05       54:05     1:22:01     1:55:41     2:27:18    9:26     4:07:12
409   larry qualls           M6064         6/45     4:06:53       53:51     1:21:40     1:55:09     2:27:15    9:26     4:07:14
410   Thomas McKenzie        M5559         7/62     4:01:45       57:23     1:24:41     1:58:21     2:24:49    9:26     4:07:15
411   Amy Driskill           F3034        16/94     4:06:01       56:31     1:25:14     1:59:37     2:32:46    9:26     4:07:15
412   Chris Kish             M3034       33/129     4:06:45       51:28     1:18:26     1:51:30     2:23:31    9:27     4:07:23
413   Kalon Parman           M4044       58/137     4:05:04       56:14     1:24:21     1:58:00     2:30:15    9:27     4:07:24
414   Mike Clemens           M2529       33/121     4:06:56       46:49     1:11:09     1:40:12     2:08:52    9:27     4:07:31
415   Bryan Myers            M2529       34/121     4:06:36       53:37     1:21:11     1:53:35     2:24:22    9:27     4:07:35
416   Mark Wood              M4549       51/156     4:06:34       55:04     1:22:16     1:55:16     2:27:37    9:27     4:07:41
417   Matt McClure           M3034       34/129     4:05:50       56:35     1:25:12     1:59:27     2:32:39    9:27     4:07:42
418   Melissa McClure        F3034        17/94     4:05:50       56:35     1:25:12     1:59:27     2:32:38    9:27     4:07:42
419   jeffrey darnell        M3539       53/148     4:07:10       50:57     1:17:35     1:50:22     2:23:34    9:27     4:07:45
420   Tony Sharp             M4044       59/137     4:06:57       50:08     1:15:37     1:47:56     2:18:22    9:28     4:07:59
421   Pascal Demeyer         M4044       60/137     4:06:56       51:35     1:18:32     1:52:15     2:23:14    9:28     4:08:01
422   Robert Dedeke          M6569         2/10     4:07:25       53:24     1:20:46                 2:26:52    9:28     4:08:08
423   Janet Von Sprecken     F4044        12/78     4:07:06       55:03     1:22:31     1:57:15     2:28:37    9:28     4:08:09
424   Patti Rogers           F4044        13/78     4:07:07       53:46     1:20:34     1:54:53     2:27:30    9:28     4:08:11
425   JEROMY TURNER          M3034       35/129     4:04:38       53:07     1:18:21     1:49:41     2:20:42    9:29     4:08:14
426   Denise Peterson        F3539        16/94     4:04:42       59:03     1:26:34     1:58:48     2:29:33    9:29     4:08:17
427   Thomas Macy            M4044       61/137     4:07:50       54:27     1:21:46     1:53:50     2:24:38    9:29     4:08:19
428   Melissa Gonzalez       F2529       31/117     4:06:37       56:45     1:24:30     1:58:59     2:31:22    9:29     4:08:23
429   Thomas Neve            M4549       52/156     4:08:13       49:33     1:15:44     1:49:41     2:23:16    9:29     4:08:29
430   Mark Connor            M3034       36/129     4:07:07       55:39     1:24:03     1:58:22     2:30:15    9:29     4:08:29
431   Amanda Finnell         F2529       32/117     4:07:31       56:19     1:24:48     1:58:53     2:30:58    9:29     4:08:30
432   Scott Hidalgo          M3034       37/129     4:08:09       51:44     1:18:35     1:50:35     2:21:32    9:29     4:08:35
433   TJ BROWN               M3539       54/148     4:08:13       46:48     1:12:46     1:45:47     2:18:21    9:29     4:08:37
434   Ken Blakley            M4549       53/156     4:07:39       56:15     1:25:40     1:58:09     2:29:38    9:30     4:08:40
435   Hearl Boen             M6064         7/45     4:05:20       55:47     1:23:30     1:56:00     2:26:37    9:30     4:08:42
436   Chris Comer            M3539       55/148     4:04:57     1:02:04     1:31:59     2:05:59     2:37:42    9:30     4:08:57
437   Wesley Casey           M4549       54/156     4:08:09       55:18     1:23:15     1:58:29     2:31:00    9:30     4:08:57
438   CHARLES BIRDEN         M4044       62/137     4:08:43       50:44     1:17:34     1:49:27     2:19:19    9:31     4:09:05
439   Sara Harjo             F3034        18/94     4:07:24       56:24     1:25:07     1:59:22     2:32:32    9:31     4:09:10
440   Tina Otwell            F3539        17/94     4:08:22       55:30     1:22:45     1:55:49     2:27:10    9:31     4:09:13
441   Marc Otwell            M4549       55/156     4:08:22       55:30     1:22:45     1:55:48     2:27:10    9:31     4:09:13
442   Jane Pace              F4549        11/75     4:04:54       52:48     1:19:39     1:55:14     2:28:01    9:31     4:09:13
443   Tracy Shirley          M4549       56/156     4:09:07       50:02     1:16:53     1:51:32     2:27:30    9:31     4:09:26
444   Renee Mason            F3539        18/94     4:07:23     1:01:18     1:31:55     2:08:24     2:42:57    9:31     4:09:28
445   Jill Holthoff          F4044        14/78     4:08:26       55:13     1:22:16     1:54:47     2:28:05    9:31     4:09:29
446   Josh Woodson           M2529       35/121     4:09:23       49:00     1:15:25     1:47:53     2:22:10    9:31     4:09:30
447   BRANDON CULVER         M2529       36/121     4:09:24       48:59     1:15:24     1:46:12     2:12:57    9:31     4:09:30
448   David Martin           M4549       57/156     4:08:57       50:03     1:16:45     1:50:53     2:24:31    9:32     4:09:37
449   Brian Goetz            M3539       56/148     4:08:26       57:06     1:25:31     1:59:12     2:31:43    9:32     4:09:38
450   Zane Casey             M4549       58/156     4:08:29       49:29     1:14:53     1:46:12     2:21:55    9:32     4:09:39
451   tim mahanay            M4549       59/156     4:09:44                             1:28:59     2:07:56    9:32     4:09:44
452   Vicky Shupe            F2529       33/117     4:08:27       58:55     1:29:53     2:04:00     2:36:28    9:33     4:10:00
453   Stacy Franklin         F3034        19/94     4:09:05       57:21     1:26:25     2:00:54     2:33:14    9:33     4:10:02
454   Kendall Black          M5559         8/62     4:08:26       57:19     1:26:41     2:02:12     2:35:11    9:33     4:10:06
455   Matt Riley             M3034       38/129     4:08:36       54:57     1:22:46     1:56:46     2:29:02    9:33     4:10:12
456   David Darcey           M4549       60/156     4:09:52       50:52     1:17:38     1:50:17     2:23:02    9:33     4:10:16
457   John Myers             M2024        24/75     4:05:07     1:04:09     1:30:07     2:03:47     2:33:15    9:33     4:10:18
458   Don Jonason            M4044       63/137     4:09:21       50:28     1:16:41     1:49:26     2:22:46    9:33     4:10:19
459   Kathleen Duplessis     F5054         3/35     4:09:42       57:20     1:27:02     2:03:07     2:36:08    9:33     4:10:22
460   Michael Hussey         M2024        25/75     4:10:05       50:43     1:16:26     1:47:14     2:17:09    9:34     4:10:40
461   Paul Hall              M4549       61/156     4:09:45       57:44     1:27:51     2:02:57     2:36:53    9:34     4:10:45
462   Jonathon Teszlewicz    M2024        26/75     4:09:11     1:02:26     1:31:27     2:04:28     2:35:09    9:35     4:10:52
463   James Krenek           M4549       62/156     4:09:26       59:00     1:29:33     2:04:56     2:38:35    9:35     4:10:56
464   Lynden Peters          M4044       64/137     4:10:03       51:39     1:17:26     1:49:01     2:21:22    9:35     4:11:00
465   James O'Connor         M4044       65/137     4:08:50       52:47     1:18:11                 2:20:03    9:35     4:11:03
466   Jimmy Scroggins        M5054       31/100     4:09:20       59:34     1:29:24     2:04:53     2:38:10    9:35     4:11:04
467   David Manguno          M4044       66/137     4:10:37       52:08     1:19:11     1:51:50     2:26:09    9:35     4:11:06
468   Gail Martin            F4044        15/78     4:10:38       52:43     1:20:19     1:54:18     2:26:57    9:35     4:11:16
469   Clark Grothe           M4044       67/137     4:10:27       58:07     1:27:00     2:01:48     2:34:41    9:36     4:11:18
470   Melissa Brevetti       F2024        19/72     4:10:39       54:40     1:21:37     1:54:22     2:26:23    9:36     4:11:24
471   Brian Burmaster        M5054       32/100     4:04:57     1:00:28     1:28:30     2:02:43     2:34:56    9:36     4:11:24
472   Jonathan Johnston      M2529       37/121     4:06:31     1:03:30     1:33:13     2:07:13     2:37:20    9:36     4:11:27
473   Alan Countryman        M4549       63/156     4:09:04       54:37     1:21:38     1:53:22     2:24:06    9:36     4:11:33
474   Richard Zetterberg     M5054       33/100     4:10:59       55:52     1:24:50     1:59:29     2:30:52    9:36     4:11:37
475   Evan Skinner           M2024        27/75     4:09:21       54:00     1:21:13     1:55:27     2:31:20    9:37     4:11:44
476   Kyle Copeland          M3539       57/148     4:11:15       55:05     1:22:30     1:55:41     2:27:22    9:37     4:11:52
477   Stephanie Phipps       F3539        19/94     4:10:07       52:37     1:19:22     1:51:57     2:26:06    9:37     4:11:59
478   Candy Tranum           F3539        20/94     4:11:21       53:11     1:20:05     1:54:09     2:27:18    9:37     4:12:01
479   Mike Nelson            M4549       64/156     4:08:36       59:38     1:28:31     2:02:19     2:33:41    9:37     4:12:03
480   Daniel Teague          M3034       39/129     4:11:35       55:06     1:23:12     1:57:46     2:31:16    9:38     4:12:19
481   JOHN JACKSON           M5054       34/100     4:09:42       53:56     1:22:03     1:57:02     2:29:15    9:38     4:12:19
482   JOHN KILGALLON         M3539       58/148     4:10:45       59:55     1:29:24     2:03:56     2:36:39    9:38     4:12:27
483   David White            M4549       65/156     4:09:20     1:02:20     1:32:13     2:07:46     2:40:19    9:38     4:12:29
484   Brian Schwidder        M3034       40/129     4:10:51       59:56     1:29:25     2:04:07     2:36:40    9:38     4:12:30
485   Chris Lenckus          M4549       66/156     4:12:03       53:21     1:21:08     1:55:23     2:27:21    9:39     4:12:37
486   Lynn Smith             F3034        20/94     4:12:15       51:29     1:18:39     1:53:49     2:28:38    9:39     4:12:42
487   Stacey Brown           F3034        21/94     4:11:11       56:44     1:25:26     1:59:11     2:31:22    9:39     4:12:44
488   Adriana Lempke         F3034        22/94     4:12:15       50:45     1:17:41     1:49:30     2:19:13    9:39     4:12:47
489   Benjamin Smith         M2529       38/121     4:11:53       56:13     1:24:46     1:59:30     2:31:25    9:39     4:12:47
490   Marcos Portilla        M3034       41/129     4:12:50       39:27     1:01:45     1:30:58     1:59:57    9:39     4:12:50
491   Stan Carrier           M4549       67/156     4:12:21       55:11     1:23:22     1:58:02     2:31:15    9:40     4:13:03
492   Shirley Hyman          F3539        21/94     4:11:42       54:48     1:23:08     1:57:34     2:31:22    9:40     4:13:10
493   James Butler           M5054       35/100     4:13:02       46:27     1:12:00     1:43:06     2:15:31    9:40     4:13:10
494   Kristina Ruskjer       F2529       34/117     4:12:06       58:53     1:28:52     2:04:35     2:39:08    9:40     4:13:26
495   Jane Huggins           F3539        22/94     4:12:54       54:21     1:24:04                 2:32:38    9:41     4:13:29
496   Kim Wiese              M5054       36/100     4:13:05       51:03     1:17:46     1:50:48     2:24:07    9:41     4:13:29
497   Michael Browne         M4549       68/156     4:07:43       59:34     1:27:08     2:01:01     2:33:21    9:41     4:13:36
498   Katie Holtzman         F2024        20/72     4:12:04     1:05:34     1:34:32     2:08:42     2:41:18    9:41     4:13:38
499   dennis spurlock        M4044       68/137     4:13:17       58:54     1:29:26     2:05:13     2:38:50    9:41     4:13:40
500   Van Nguyen             M4549       69/156     4:13:19       49:43     1:15:30     1:50:04     2:22:50    9:41     4:13:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     SPLIT_1     SPLIT_2     SPLIT_3     SPLIT_4     SPLIT_5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Jimmy Burch            M4549       70/156     4:12:24       58:55     1:30:21                 2:39:05    9:42     4:13:55
502   REX JOHNSON            M5054       37/100     4:12:04       58:59     1:30:17     2:07:38     2:42:00    9:42     4:13:56
503   Laura Maxwell          F3034        23/94     4:11:24     1:00:07     1:29:44     2:05:19     2:37:59    9:42     4:13:58
504   Joseph Brewster        M2529       39/121     4:13:20       56:30     1:25:11     1:59:29     2:32:42    9:42     4:13:59
505   Jane Wojcik            F5054         4/35     4:13:19       53:50     1:22:02     1:56:54     2:29:56    9:42     4:14:00
506   Lindsey Tilk           F2024        21/72     4:12:20       57:45     1:27:55     2:03:19     2:36:27    9:42     4:14:01
507   Ben Cherry             M5054       38/100     4:13:30       54:17     1:22:37     1:56:35     2:28:37    9:42     4:14:06
508   Hope Varela            F3034        24/94     4:12:13       54:49     1:20:42     1:52:30     2:24:32    9:42     4:14:07
509   Carrie Chapman         F3539        23/94     4:12:21       57:30     1:25:48     1:59:57     2:33:01    9:43     4:14:22
510   Nichole Buersmeyer     F2529       35/117     4:11:53       56:29     1:24:17     1:58:24     2:31:22    9:43     4:14:26
511   Melvin Gloden Jr.      M4549       71/156     4:12:03       57:58     1:26:32     1:59:48     2:31:56    9:43     4:14:27
512   Chuck Mikkelson        M4549       72/156     4:14:16       53:31     1:20:28     1:54:13     2:28:28    9:43     4:14:34
513   SARAH FRANKS           F3539        24/94     4:13:52       58:57     1:30:13     2:07:42     2:41:53    9:44     4:14:48
514   Robin Adolph           F3539        25/94     4:13:53       58:57     1:30:13     2:07:43     2:41:53    9:44     4:14:48
515   Jesse Baldwin          M2529       40/121     4:14:44       46:48     1:14:31     1:49:45     2:26:05    9:44     4:14:51
516   Glen Kliewer           M5054       39/100     4:13:34     1:00:16     1:29:44     2:04:41     2:38:16    9:44     4:14:54
517   MARY MINIELLY          F3539        26/94     4:14:04       58:54     1:30:15     2:07:40     2:41:52    9:44     4:14:59
518   Adam Pratt             M3034       42/129     4:09:23     1:00:11     1:29:02     2:03:32     2:35:52    9:44     4:15:01
519   Jeremy McBride         M0119        15/26     4:14:58       52:42     1:21:36     1:55:17     2:28:49    9:44     4:15:06
520   Steven Magness         M3539       59/148     4:13:23       57:24     1:25:58     1:59:51     2:33:08    9:44     4:15:08
521   Kathryn White          F3539        27/94     4:14:34       58:59     1:30:17     2:07:42     2:41:53    9:45     4:15:29
522   Jesse Caruso           M3034       43/129     4:13:20       48:23     1:13:31     1:44:56     2:25:09    9:45     4:15:29
523   Jill Brown             F3539        28/94     4:12:29     1:01:24     1:31:34     2:08:00     2:41:57    9:45     4:15:30
524   William Torsen         M5559         9/62     4:14:24       54:51     1:23:21     1:57:59     2:31:47    9:46     4:15:44
525   David Taylor           M6064         8/45     4:12:19       58:00     1:26:15     1:59:59     2:33:02    9:46     4:15:45
526   Martin Tomlinson       M2529       41/121     4:14:47       59:01     1:28:53     2:04:24     2:38:42    9:46     4:15:49
527   Tina Aragon            F4044        16/78     4:13:53       57:30     1:26:13     2:01:39     2:35:45    9:46     4:15:54
528   KIM BESSIRE            F4044        17/78     4:09:32     1:02:28     1:30:55     2:05:24     2:36:44    9:46     4:16:02
529   Hillary Moran          F3034        25/94     4:15:29       55:45     1:24:41     1:58:51     2:32:35    9:47     4:16:10
530   Sharon Haley           F4549        12/75     4:16:00       51:54     1:19:28     1:53:35     2:26:59    9:47     4:16:17
531   Mark Mercer            M2024        28/75     4:15:57       49:26     1:14:47     1:48:11     2:24:16    9:47     4:16:19
532   Scott Currie           M3539       60/148     4:13:38       56:15     1:23:29     1:56:57     2:28:13    9:47     4:16:28
533   Vicky Terry            F4044        18/78     4:10:24     1:01:31     1:29:25     2:04:32     2:35:56    9:48     4:16:32
534   Sid Kramer             M5054       40/100     4:16:29       57:03     1:25:36                 2:33:51    9:48     4:16:34
535   ARNOLD ANGELICI        M5054       41/100     4:15:58       56:56     1:25:46     2:01:01     2:36:07    9:48     4:16:44
536   Todd Wright            M3539       61/148     4:14:01       56:15     1:23:29     1:56:55     2:28:13    9:48     4:16:51
537   Greg Palesano          M4044       69/137     4:15:21       57:48     1:27:09     2:01:39     2:34:23    9:48     4:16:52
538   Bruce Brown            M5054       42/100     4:16:45       52:40     1:20:42     1:54:34     2:28:14    9:48     4:16:55
539   Penny Voss             F4549        13/75     4:16:02       56:28     1:25:13     1:59:32     2:32:50    9:48     4:16:55
540   Joe Smith              M3034       44/129     4:13:04     1:00:14     1:30:07     2:05:14     2:39:10    9:48     4:16:56
541   Carol Moody            F5054         5/35     4:16:26       57:00     1:26:29     2:02:35     2:36:29    9:49     4:17:08
542   Marc Lusignan          M5054       43/100     4:16:43       51:37     1:19:01     1:52:50     2:27:11    9:49     4:17:08
543   Pam Idleman            F3034        26/94     4:15:38       58:56     1:28:29                 2:38:17    9:49     4:17:12
544   Julie Brower           F3034        27/94     4:16:35     1:01:41     1:31:38     2:07:12     2:40:06    9:49     4:17:21
545   Erik Feighner          M3034       45/129     4:16:44       54:31     1:22:59     1:56:16     2:27:55    9:50     4:17:34
546   Scott Hayward          M3034       46/129     4:17:39       47:47     1:13:47     1:51:59     2:26:52    9:50     4:17:48
547   Bruce Howard           M4549       73/156     4:16:32       58:53     1:29:52     2:06:51     2:41:40    9:51     4:17:52
548   Craig Henrichsen       M4549       74/156     4:14:54       59:25     1:28:13     2:02:20     2:35:09    9:51     4:17:55
549   Rocky Calkins          M4549       75/156     4:14:52       59:22     1:28:12     2:02:16     2:35:08    9:51     4:17:55
550   Jim Thomas             M4044       70/137     4:14:53       59:23     1:28:13     2:02:16     2:35:08    9:51     4:17:55
551   Charlie Schnuckel      M3034       47/129     4:16:39       58:54     1:30:15     2:07:41     2:41:52    9:51     4:17:57
552   Brian Goodrich         M2024        29/75     4:14:06       56:37     1:25:18     1:59:46     2:33:25    9:51     4:18:03
553   Sutton Murray          F4044        19/78     4:16:45       58:53     1:28:51     2:04:35     2:39:08    9:51     4:18:05
554   Sue Yates              F5559         1/18     4:18:04       53:56     1:22:08     1:57:14     2:31:47    9:51     4:18:07
555   Steve Krause           M5559        10/62     4:17:04       59:21     1:28:28     2:04:20     2:39:18    9:51     4:18:15
556   Bernie Beck            M4549       76/156     4:12:46     1:03:16     1:32:14     2:06:39     2:40:47    9:51     4:18:15
557   arellano l. Blas       M4044       71/137     4:17:46       53:38     1:21:11     1:53:39     2:25:34    9:52     4:18:17
558   Randall Kam            M4549       77/156     4:17:09       59:47     1:28:55     2:04:06     2:36:32    9:52     4:18:26
559   Jose Vargas            M2529       42/121     4:18:14       49:27     1:14:48     1:44:56     2:17:14    9:52     4:18:26
560   Jose Aguilar           M2024        30/75     4:18:14       49:28     1:14:48     1:44:55     2:17:14    9:52     4:18:26
561   David Fahrbach         M5054       44/100     4:18:06       51:12     1:20:51     1:56:37     2:30:39    9:52     4:18:32
562   Edward Byrd            M4044       72/137     4:18:32       46:43     1:11:08     1:39:49     2:07:06    9:52     4:18:37
563   Tracy McIntire         M3034       48/129     4:18:04       59:55     1:29:26     2:03:56     2:36:40    9:53     4:18:46
564   Pam Perica             F5054         6/35     4:16:43     1:02:16     1:32:19     2:08:34     2:42:28    9:53     4:18:58
565   Michele Hearn          F2024        22/72     4:17:12     1:01:33     1:31:40     2:07:18     2:40:25    9:53     4:18:58
566   Roque Urena            M4549       78/156     4:17:02       54:01     1:21:34     1:55:07     2:27:18    9:53     4:18:59
567   Robyn Hewett           F2024        23/72     4:14:12     1:07:35     1:38:51     2:14:15     2:47:29    9:53     4:19:00
568   Joshua Hawkins         M2529       43/121     4:14:46     1:02:12     1:36:02     2:18:27     2:50:30    9:53     4:19:03
569   JAMES HILL,  JR        M4044       73/137     4:16:18       56:15     1:23:29     1:56:57     2:28:14    9:53     4:19:07
570   Abbra Shivers          F2024        24/72     4:15:28       55:21     1:24:09     2:02:55     2:35:14    9:54     4:19:10
571   Billie Hoekstra        F2529       36/117     4:17:14       56:58     1:28:57     2:05:41     2:40:36    9:54     4:19:13
572   Gretchen Loyd          F3034        28/94     4:17:08       59:56     1:29:16     2:03:35     2:37:10    9:54     4:19:17
573   Corey Rhodes           M3034       49/129     4:17:59       55:09     1:22:06     1:54:45     2:26:35    9:54     4:19:19
574   Jordan Cates           M2529       44/121     4:14:58       54:52     1:21:14     1:55:13     2:27:59    9:54     4:19:26
575   Lorna Porter           F4549        14/75     4:18:49       55:01     1:24:01     2:01:48     2:35:11    9:54     4:19:27
576   Jimmy Harwood          M3034       50/129     4:19:06       47:56     1:13:28     1:47:33     2:24:35    9:54     4:19:28
577   Henry Bickerstaff      M5054       45/100     4:19:11       53:44     1:21:31     1:57:22     2:31:26    9:55     4:19:38
578   Deidra Damron          F4549        15/75     4:19:02       55:11     1:24:04     1:59:42     2:33:52    9:55     4:19:57
579   Scott Hill             M2529       45/121     4:18:14     1:09:50     1:41:37     2:17:19     2:49:38    9:55     4:20:00
580   Mari Lynn Dare         F4044        20/78     4:18:28     1:03:19     1:34:15     2:10:42     2:44:26    9:55     4:20:01
581   ANNE PORTLOCK          F2529       37/117     4:20:04       41:54     1:03:26     1:29:11     1:53:36    9:56     4:20:07
582   AARON FROESE           M3034       51/129     4:20:01       55:08     1:23:35     1:58:26     2:33:10    9:56     4:20:09
583   Chris Miller           M5054       46/100     4:19:21       59:21     1:29:04     2:04:51     2:38:30    9:57     4:20:32
584   Jim Stanton            M5559        11/62     4:20:15       50:36     1:17:35     1:50:53     2:26:41    9:57     4:20:38
585   Patrick Fariss         M2529       46/121     4:15:21       58:15     1:25:48     1:58:36     2:30:30    9:57     4:20:42
586   Jessie Hicks           M4549       79/156     4:15:24     1:01:46     1:30:40     2:05:24     2:38:49    9:57     4:20:42
587   George Colbert         M3034       52/129     4:20:17       53:44     1:20:52     1:53:59     2:26:12    9:58     4:20:54
588   terrance jones         M3539       62/148     4:20:18       53:44     1:20:52     1:53:58     2:26:11    9:58     4:20:55
589   Kent Burris            M4044       74/137     4:19:34       59:22     1:29:19     2:05:32     2:38:49    9:58     4:20:56
590   Ashley Degen           F2024        25/72     4:19:25       54:45     1:23:57     1:59:31     2:34:24    9:58     4:21:00
591   Corey Johnson          M3034       53/129     4:17:42       58:28     1:27:06     2:01:26     2:35:07    9:58     4:21:06
592   Jonathan Pratt         M0119        16/26     4:20:57       46:47     1:11:46     1:43:40     2:15:21    9:58     4:21:08
593   Lori Zachary           F2529       38/117     4:19:11       56:55     1:24:46     1:58:32     2:31:05    9:58     4:21:09
594   Sam Zachary            M3034       54/129     4:19:12       56:55     1:24:47     1:58:32     2:31:06    9:58     4:21:09
595   Max D'Souza            M4044       75/137     4:18:23       56:38     1:25:17     2:00:52     2:36:20    9:58     4:21:16
596   Andrena Mulligan       F6064          3/9     4:21:03       56:27     1:26:37     2:03:22     2:37:16    9:58     4:21:19
597   Kyle Jansen            M2529       47/121     4:13:31     1:02:27     1:30:51     2:04:18     2:36:53    9:59     4:21:26
598   Steve Wayant           M4044       76/137     4:16:47     1:00:54     1:29:45     2:04:40     2:38:06    9:59     4:21:30
599   Lori Casey             F4549        16/75     4:20:34       54:31     1:23:24     1:58:43     2:33:12    9:59     4:21:44
600   Jared Magee            M2024        31/75     4:20:15       57:24     1:25:42     2:00:18     2:32:07   10:00     4:21:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     SPLIT_1     SPLIT_2     SPLIT_3     SPLIT_4     SPLIT_5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Blaine Peterson        M3539       63/148     4:20:10     1:04:10     1:35:06     2:11:40     2:45:23   10:00     4:22:03
602   Thomas Bell            M3034       55/129     4:17:29     1:02:43     1:31:08     2:06:08     2:38:45   10:00     4:22:05
603   Christopher Johnson    M5054       47/100     4:18:44     1:00:54     1:30:17     2:06:00     2:39:45   10:01     4:22:14
604   Cathy Dillon           F4044        21/78     4:20:17     1:01:19     1:31:56     2:08:34     2:42:58   10:01     4:22:22
605   Jeri Dubbert           F3539        29/94     4:20:17     1:01:19     1:31:56     2:08:34     2:42:58   10:01     4:22:22
606   Daniel Whalen          M3034       56/129     4:20:01       59:00     1:27:07     2:01:49     2:35:54   10:01     4:22:23
607   Paul Friese            M5054       48/100     4:21:41       56:08     1:24:25     1:58:32     2:33:23   10:01     4:22:26
608   Elisa Fisher           F4044        22/78     4:21:43       56:28     1:25:15     2:00:48     2:34:44   10:01     4:22:28
609   John Peters            M2529       48/121     4:22:13       50:48     1:16:24     1:49:22     2:24:42   10:01     4:22:29
610   Don Griffitts          M4044       77/137     4:21:49       54:23     1:22:08     1:55:38     2:27:48   10:01     4:22:31
611   Edward Fusci           M4044       78/137     4:21:40       55:12     1:23:56     1:57:42     2:31:00   10:02     4:22:40
612   Jason Boag             M2529       49/121     4:20:48       57:18     1:24:02     1:56:38     2:38:50   10:02     4:22:41
613   LeeAnn Mills           F0119          1/9     4:21:56       52:52     1:22:52     2:01:07     2:37:03   10:02     4:22:41
614   Steven Lamborn         M2024        32/75     4:19:05       58:12     1:25:03     1:56:39     2:32:29   10:02     4:22:43
615   David Maas             M2529       50/121     4:22:20       53:40     1:19:40     1:51:54     2:28:12   10:02     4:22:50
616   Anthony Schatz         M3034       57/129     4:20:58       58:38     1:27:15     2:02:31     2:36:09   10:02     4:22:52
617   Chris Higgins          M3539       64/148     4:17:29     1:02:50     1:29:55     2:05:52     2:38:11   10:02     4:22:55
618   Michael Marsh          M4044       79/137     4:22:08     1:04:19     1:32:05     2:08:05     2:42:12   10:02     4:23:02
619   Terry Smith            M6064         9/45     4:20:09       59:26     1:28:10     2:02:24     2:34:38   10:03     4:23:14
620   Philip Kierl           M2529       51/121     4:20:46       58:14     1:28:08     2:02:28     2:36:58   10:03     4:23:17
621   Joanne Jackson         F5559         2/18     4:20:20       53:21     1:35:47     2:13:38     2:49:10   10:03     4:23:26
622   Dwight Elliott         M5054       49/100     4:23:04       53:18     1:21:54     1:58:02     2:34:55   10:03     4:23:28
623   Amanda Herrold         F3034        29/94     4:22:09       58:53     1:28:51     2:04:36     2:39:08   10:03     4:23:29
624   Mike Thams             NOAGE          4/9     4:22:06       57:53     1:26:53     2:01:22     2:34:46   10:04     4:23:38
625   Gary Higgins           M4044       80/137     4:22:30       52:31     1:18:55     1:51:46     2:22:39   10:04     4:23:46
626   Mark Dyer              M4549       80/156     4:23:38       52:54     1:19:47     1:53:39     2:27:14   10:04     4:23:55
627   Stephen Howard         M4044       81/137     4:17:25     1:02:42     1:31:18     2:05:59     2:39:09   10:05     4:23:59
628   Ricky Short            M3539       65/148     4:23:07       57:45     1:27:19     2:03:23     2:36:55   10:05     4:24:05
629   Maurice Lee III        M5054       50/100     4:23:38       54:06     1:22:02     1:55:35     2:27:19   10:05     4:24:10
630   Forrest Walker         M2529       52/121     4:21:13     1:01:23     1:32:27     2:08:04     2:41:54   10:05     4:24:11
631   Sally Meeks            F2024        26/72     4:21:13     1:01:23     1:32:27     2:08:04     2:41:54   10:05     4:24:11
632   Elaine Archer          F4549        17/75     4:20:30     1:06:01     1:36:38     2:12:38     2:46:20   10:05     4:24:21
633   William Ertl           M4044       82/137     4:20:56       56:22     1:24:07     2:00:48     2:35:38   10:05     4:24:22
634   Jack Maguire           M4549       81/156     4:23:59       52:15     1:20:04     1:55:16     2:29:51   10:06     4:24:25
635   Mikaela Hicks          F4044        23/78     4:23:49       54:46     1:22:31     1:57:38     2:32:19   10:06     4:24:25
636   Richard Friedrichsen   M6064        10/45     4:22:22     1:00:07     1:30:17     2:06:39     2:41:14   10:06     4:24:28
637   Katie Eliot            F2529       39/117     4:22:30     1:00:38     1:30:43     2:07:04     2:41:51   10:06     4:24:30
638   William Scott          M5559        12/62     4:23:14     1:01:05     1:32:39     2:10:03     2:44:19   10:06     4:24:41
639   Deborah Myers          F5054         7/35     4:23:32       57:32     1:27:10     2:03:05     2:37:38   10:07     4:24:53
640   Donna Janssen          F4549        18/75     4:24:36       53:51     1:24:01     1:59:26     2:33:41   10:07     4:24:58
641   Don Delozier           M3539       66/148     4:24:25       59:32     1:30:01     2:06:53     2:40:33   10:07     4:25:12
642   David Orsburn          M2024        33/75     4:22:13     1:06:54     1:35:30     2:08:55     2:43:01   10:07     4:25:12
643   sean obrien            M4044       83/137     4:23:11     1:02:06     1:33:48     2:11:50     2:46:18   10:07     4:25:13
644   Quentin Filippo        M3539       67/148     4:23:13     1:02:07     1:33:48     2:11:53     2:46:18   10:07     4:25:13
645   Minoo Mobarrez         F4549        19/75     4:24:38       56:25     1:25:40     2:02:44     2:38:42   10:07     4:25:14
646   Mark Williams          M4549       82/156     4:24:21       56:13     1:25:12     1:59:26     2:32:38   10:07     4:25:15
647   Richard Palesano       M4549       83/156     4:23:51       53:38     1:21:11     1:54:57     2:28:04   10:08     4:25:16
648   Dana Burchfield        F4044        24/78     4:24:59       57:39     1:27:35     2:04:47     2:38:48   10:08     4:25:35
649   Brian Bowes            M3539       68/148     4:23:56     1:01:24     1:32:28     2:07:58     2:41:57   10:08     4:25:36
650   David Parker           M5054       51/100     4:24:05     1:00:16     1:30:12     2:07:01     2:41:31   10:08     4:25:37
651   Lisa Ryan              F3539        30/94     4:24:07       56:44     1:24:23     1:58:59     2:31:23   10:09     4:25:45
652   Mike Jones             M5054       52/100     4:24:54       56:30     1:25:29     2:01:38     2:37:31   10:09     4:25:49
653   Dennis Barry           M4549       84/156     4:24:53       54:51     1:23:28     1:57:58     2:31:45   10:09     4:25:51
654   Paul Kerr              M3034       58/129     4:24:29     1:01:12     1:31:34     2:09:31     2:44:09   10:09     4:25:55
655   Gina Alexander         F2529       40/117     4:24:20     1:00:58     1:31:39     2:08:31     2:43:16   10:09     4:26:00
656   Kristen Stehr          F3034        30/94     4:25:44       50:50     1:19:15     1:55:53     2:32:38   10:09     4:26:01
657   Bill Powers            M6064        11/45     4:24:09       57:20     1:26:21     2:01:19     2:35:14   10:09     4:26:01
658   Kristine Wyatt         F4549        20/75     4:24:57       56:29     1:25:32     2:01:52     2:37:37   10:09     4:26:02
659   Connor Inskeep         M0119        17/26     4:25:23       56:30     1:25:13                 2:37:12   10:09     4:26:02
660   Martha Ledet           F4549        21/75     4:26:14       50:15     1:17:09     1:51:42     2:26:42   10:10     4:26:16
661   FABIANA MOLINA         F3539        31/94     4:25:44       59:45     1:29:22     2:05:33     2:41:20   10:10     4:26:24
662   Sonya Himsieh          F3539        32/94     4:25:45       59:46     1:29:22     2:05:33     2:41:20   10:10     4:26:24
663   Helene Couture-Hall    F4044        25/78     4:24:17       56:26     1:25:11     2:03:49     2:40:08   10:10     4:26:29
664   Kristy Ferrell         F3539        33/94     4:19:35     1:05:45     1:35:21     2:12:24     2:45:36   10:10     4:26:29
665   Randy Nance            M4044       84/137     4:25:33       58:32     1:28:39     2:04:59     2:40:07   10:11     4:26:43
666   Meredith Pruitt        F2024        27/72     4:20:18     1:03:52     1:33:02     2:09:00     2:43:05   10:11     4:26:46
667   Tim Grundy             M3539       69/148     4:20:18     1:03:52     1:33:02     2:09:00     2:43:06   10:11     4:26:46
668   John Jedlicka          M4044       85/137     4:25:24       58:59     1:30:18                 2:41:53   10:11     4:26:50
669   Jack Lesch             M5559        13/62     4:22:20     1:12:00     1:45:40     2:22:02     2:54:32   10:11     4:26:51
670   Stephen Haynes         M3034       59/129     4:25:25       54:13     1:23:03     1:59:34     2:35:44   10:11     4:26:53
671   Angela Kelley          F3034        31/94     4:23:53     1:07:45     1:39:20     2:15:29     2:48:47   10:11     4:26:55
672   Danny McKee            M5054       53/100     4:24:36     1:01:17     1:32:24     2:09:29     2:44:06   10:11     4:26:57
673   Ronald Bradshaw        M6064        12/45     4:25:48     1:02:35     1:35:09     2:14:13     2:49:29   10:11     4:26:59
674   Elaine Price           F4044        26/78     4:25:36     1:01:36     1:32:55     2:09:22     2:43:24   10:11     4:26:59
675   Laura Yasso            F4549        22/75     4:24:18     1:00:33     1:30:55     2:08:18     2:43:04   10:11     4:26:59
676   Michael Hixon          M2529       53/121     4:26:08       58:54     1:30:14     2:07:43     2:41:51   10:12     4:27:04
677   Ron Westervelt         M3539       70/148     4:24:57       58:40     1:28:01     2:03:08     2:37:43   10:12     4:27:06
678   Paul Jacob             M4044       86/137     4:26:20       51:19     1:17:57     1:51:27     2:27:04   10:12     4:27:19
679   Jonathan Robinson      M6064        13/45     4:25:05       56:02     1:24:11     1:58:27     2:31:18   10:12     4:27:21
680   Don Smith              M4044       87/137     4:26:55       49:27     1:14:24     1:45:17     2:15:16   10:12     4:27:23
681   Lorna Bryant           F3034        32/94     4:25:24     1:00:47     1:30:17     2:07:49     2:42:17   10:13     4:27:27
682   Joseph Hatlelid        M5559        14/62     4:27:12       55:41     1:24:47     1:58:47     2:30:25   10:13     4:27:48
683   Robert Palesano        M3539       71/148     4:26:23       58:55     1:30:21     2:07:48     2:42:19   10:14     4:27:53
684   Javier Flores          M3539       72/148     4:25:15     1:01:24     1:32:36     2:09:57     2:45:27   10:14     4:27:56
685   Adrienne Pauly         F3034        33/94     4:26:53       58:39     1:29:43     2:07:11     2:42:12   10:14     4:27:58
686   Brian Hardy            M3539       73/148     4:25:03     1:08:06     1:39:38     2:14:32     2:49:25   10:14     4:28:00
687   Lisa Fulton            F2529       41/117     4:22:47       58:44     1:27:32     2:03:28     2:38:10   10:14     4:28:03
688   Douglas Bork           M3034       60/129     4:27:19       51:55     1:17:27     1:49:36     2:24:36   10:14     4:28:06
689   Melissa Pogue          F4044        27/78     4:27:13       54:53     1:22:53     1:58:35     2:36:49   10:14     4:28:15
690   Connie Smith           F3539        34/94     4:24:58     1:00:56     1:31:06     2:07:52     2:42:50   10:14     4:28:19
691   BRIAN HOOVER           M4044       88/137     4:23:50       58:30     1:26:56     2:01:14     2:35:05   10:15     4:28:20
692   Ralph Cunningham       M4044       89/137     4:24:34     1:00:02     1:30:19     2:06:42     2:41:55   10:15     4:28:22
693   Makenzee Highfill      F3034        34/94     4:28:03       51:38     1:18:55     1:51:47     2:30:48   10:15     4:28:32
694   SANDRA HANSON          F5559         3/18     4:27:57       57:39     1:27:35     2:07:29     2:43:48   10:15     4:28:33
695   Roland Seward          M4044       90/137     4:26:55       56:31     1:25:13     1:59:25     2:32:46   10:15     4:28:35
696   Kevin Mitchell         M4044       91/137     4:24:19     1:02:22     1:29:28     2:05:08     2:40:08   10:15     4:28:40
697   Jamie Green            F3539        35/94     4:27:44       58:31     1:29:32     2:05:03     2:40:49   10:15     4:28:44
698   David Shaw             M3034       61/129     4:24:21       50:48     1:15:52     1:49:52     2:24:51   10:16     4:28:50
699   John Burton            M3034       62/129     4:28:28       49:39     1:18:17     1:49:50     2:22:16   10:16     4:28:51
700   Jeremey Sudduth        M2529       54/121     4:27:12     1:01:23     1:32:25     2:09:33     2:43:26   10:16     4:28:52
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701   ALLEN CHANDLER         M2024        34/75     4:24:32       54:40     1:20:19     1:53:09     2:28:56   10:16     4:28:55
702   William Brown          M4044       92/137     4:23:34     1:03:24     1:33:58     2:09:12     2:42:11   10:16     4:28:58
703   Charlie Willsey        M5054       54/100     4:27:04     1:01:27     1:32:32     2:09:54     2:44:45   10:16     4:29:05
704   Sandy Cumming          F5054         8/35     4:27:21       59:19     1:29:06     2:05:26     2:40:46   10:16     4:29:06
705   Michael Raiber         M4549       85/156     4:27:48       56:47     1:28:09     2:04:08     2:40:29   10:16     4:29:07
706   Kayelyn Appling        F3539        36/94     4:28:11       59:02     1:29:56     2:07:39     2:41:54   10:16     4:29:09
707   Kelly Martin           F3539        37/94     4:23:29     1:06:19     1:36:31     2:11:24     2:45:05   10:16     4:29:09
708   Paige Craighead        F4549        23/75     4:28:41       56:11     1:27:59     2:05:46     2:42:40   10:17     4:29:15
709   Laura Cudd             F3539        38/94     4:26:31     1:02:49     1:31:53     2:07:40     2:42:11   10:17     4:29:18
710   Scott Smith            M3539       74/148     4:27:33       57:40     1:26:32     2:01:37     2:36:00   10:17     4:29:24
711   John Hannon            M3034       63/129     4:23:32       59:49     1:27:04     2:00:20     2:34:38   10:17     4:29:24
712   Todd Vargas            M3539       75/148     4:29:08     1:00:46     1:32:33     2:13:11     2:49:28   10:17     4:29:26
713   Monica Lindmark        F3034        35/94     4:29:13       54:12     1:22:31     1:57:56     2:35:10   10:17     4:29:37
714   Nathan Harris          M2529       55/121     4:28:49       57:38     1:26:52     2:02:53     2:36:55   10:18     4:29:57
715   Ricardo Aponte         M2529       56/121     4:28:50       57:15     1:26:50     2:02:53     2:36:55   10:18     4:29:58
716   Karla Miller           F4044        28/78     4:27:49       57:48     1:27:06     2:04:21     2:40:18   10:19     4:30:09
717   Holly Smith            F3034        36/94     4:29:11       58:52     1:29:37     2:07:36     2:42:06   10:19     4:30:11
718   STEPHEN RULEWICZ       M5559        15/62     4:29:07       54:56     1:22:20     1:55:18     2:27:11   10:19     4:30:13
719   Anureet Bajaj          F3539        39/94     4:30:03       59:33     1:31:20     2:09:01     2:45:16   10:19     4:30:23
720   Robert Shortridge      M3034       64/129     4:28:24       55:23     1:22:41     1:56:46     2:31:38   10:20     4:30:32
721   Jackie Carroll         M4044       93/137     4:28:06     1:01:52     1:32:25     2:08:39     2:44:14   10:20     4:30:32
722   Johnny Spriggs         M5054       55/100     4:29:31       59:23     1:30:36     2:07:48     2:43:03   10:20     4:30:33
723   David Hill             M3539       76/148     4:30:30       58:49     1:28:38     2:03:58     2:37:04   10:20     4:30:36
724   Mark Walters           M4549       86/156     4:29:49       59:32     1:30:15     2:06:48     2:40:29   10:20     4:30:37
725   Angie Smith            F3539        40/94     4:29:19     1:01:47     1:32:54     2:10:38     2:46:40   10:20     4:30:50
726   Allison Swyden         F0119          2/9     4:29:21     1:00:46     1:31:53     2:10:19     2:47:03   10:20     4:30:53
727   Allegra Hobbs          F2529       42/117     4:29:13       59:18     1:29:06     2:05:24     2:41:01   10:21     4:30:59
728   Marta Stadeli          F3034        37/94     4:28:29     1:02:32     1:32:40     2:09:42     2:47:23   10:21     4:31:05
729   Mark Clifton           M4044       94/137     4:30:11       56:07     1:24:44     1:59:51     2:34:47   10:21     4:31:09
730   Tom Arnold             M5054       56/100     4:29:43     1:01:25     1:32:36     2:09:55     2:45:27   10:21     4:31:10
731   Brendan Brustad        M2024        35/75     4:29:34       52:09     1:19:41     1:55:04     2:30:37   10:21     4:31:12
732   Dave Davis             M4549       87/156     4:26:35     1:04:23     1:34:10     2:12:28     2:50:10   10:21     4:31:13
733   Karrie Beardsley       F4044        29/78     4:29:57     1:01:24     1:32:35     2:10:00     2:45:27   10:21     4:31:22
734   JOSH LIEBMAN           M3034       65/129     4:29:57     1:01:25     1:32:35     2:09:55     2:45:27   10:21     4:31:22
735   Kristin Hook           F3539        41/94     4:29:49     1:02:24     1:35:58     2:14:12     2:49:54   10:22     4:31:34
736   Julee Mabrey           F3539        42/94     4:29:57     1:02:25     1:35:59     2:14:12     2:49:54   10:22     4:31:34
737   Curtis Scott           M4044       95/137     4:30:30     1:02:36     1:34:12     2:12:08     2:47:13   10:22     4:31:35
738   Thomas Smith           M2024        36/75     4:27:56     1:03:29     1:33:16     2:08:15     2:41:27   10:22     4:31:41
739   Eddie Spencer          M3539       77/148     4:30:45       57:41     1:28:03     2:04:34     2:39:46   10:22     4:31:45
740   Walter Tletski         M4549       88/156     4:24:47     1:01:49     1:31:09     2:05:31     2:39:21   10:23     4:31:52
741   Rick Bostian           M3034       66/129     4:28:27     1:03:29     1:32:38     2:08:10     2:40:49   10:23     4:31:59
742   Michael Allen          M5559        16/62     4:31:29       55:03     1:24:44     2:02:21     2:38:53   10:23     4:32:01
743   Billy Sheofee          M3034       67/129     4:31:14       53:41     1:22:05                 2:37:14   10:23     4:32:03
744   Patricia Rojas         F2024        28/72     4:30:03       59:36     1:28:59     2:07:17     2:41:25   10:23     4:32:03
745   K.C. Bunnell           F2024        29/72     4:28:34     1:02:47     1:33:34     2:11:25     2:46:31   10:23     4:32:06
746   Kathryn Phillips       F2529       43/117     4:28:34     1:02:47     1:33:33     2:11:26     2:46:31   10:23     4:32:06
747   Bonnie Elam            F4044        30/78     4:30:33     1:03:19     1:34:15     2:10:42     2:44:39   10:23     4:32:06
748   Joel Bell              M2529       57/121     4:30:52     1:00:48     1:30:48     2:06:30     2:40:42   10:24     4:32:31
749   Andrea Wittrock        F3034        38/94     4:31:15     1:02:38     1:33:12     2:09:50     2:45:36   10:25     4:32:45
750   Toney Welch            M5054       57/100     4:31:08     1:01:28     1:31:10     2:08:33     2:43:48   10:25     4:32:46
751   Anna Liska             F2529       44/117     4:32:01       56:05     1:25:16     2:03:19     2:41:46   10:25     4:32:49
752   GARY EVANS             M5559        17/62     4:29:12       58:15     1:26:20     2:00:55     2:35:05   10:25     4:32:50
753   Scott Mickelsen        M4044       96/137     4:29:17     1:00:42     1:30:19     2:06:51     2:41:44   10:25     4:32:51
754   Eric Eden              M4044       97/137     4:28:15     1:01:45     1:32:19     2:08:22     2:44:12   10:25     4:32:52
755   Lynell Addis           F4044        31/78     4:29:36     1:07:31     1:39:46     2:18:35     2:53:42   10:25     4:33:01
756   DERRICK HILDEBRANT     M2529       58/121     4:32:16       59:32     1:30:00     2:06:53     2:40:30   10:25     4:33:04
757   Jonathan Cramer        M2024        37/75     4:31:39       57:55     1:27:18     2:01:21     2:37:11   10:25     4:33:07
758   Carolynn Parker        F4549        24/75     4:32:26       57:56     1:28:08     2:05:13     2:42:05   10:26     4:33:10
759   Paula Harms            F4549        25/75     4:32:57       51:19     1:19:21     1:54:40     2:30:13   10:26     4:33:15
760   Jill Wolters           F2529       45/117     4:33:05       51:52     1:22:37     2:01:32     2:42:13   10:26     4:33:26
761   Lee McColgan           M2529       59/121     4:33:06       51:52     1:22:36     2:01:32     2:42:13   10:26     4:33:26
762   Shawn Low              F3539        43/94     4:32:40       58:57     1:30:14     2:07:43     2:44:43   10:27     4:33:35
763   William Hickman        M5559        18/62     4:27:51     1:06:46     1:39:29     2:16:02     2:49:56   10:27     4:33:39
764   George Ambelang        M2024        38/75     4:33:21       47:37     1:12:31     1:44:16     2:16:54   10:27     4:33:48
765   Kevin Dean             M5054       58/100     4:33:26       50:57     1:16:39     1:51:25     2:28:52   10:27     4:33:50
766   Jennifer Green         F2024        30/72     4:27:02     1:06:23     1:36:22     2:12:49     2:46:26   10:27     4:33:51
767   Ron McCulley           M4044       98/137     4:33:05       59:33     1:30:18     2:08:01     2:44:27   10:27     4:33:51
768   Kirk Muckey            M3539       78/148     4:33:02       59:33     1:30:20     2:08:01     2:44:27   10:27     4:33:52
769   Chris Sieck            M3539       79/148     4:30:27     1:04:47     1:34:25     2:13:10     2:46:57   10:27     4:33:58
770   Roger Collins          M5054       59/100     4:30:08       58:20     1:27:25     2:02:25     2:37:31   10:28     4:34:01
771   Vaden Dean             M5054       60/100     4:32:31     1:01:29     1:32:40     2:10:01     2:45:33   10:28     4:34:05
772   Stephen Cortes         M3539       80/148     4:33:01       58:59     1:30:17     2:07:41     2:41:53   10:28     4:34:06
773   Kristin Pelletier      F3034        39/94     4:32:40     1:01:18     1:32:35     2:09:55     2:46:39   10:28     4:34:06
774   Angie McDonald         F2024        31/72     4:31:08     1:03:17     1:33:06     2:11:43     2:49:15   10:28     4:34:08
775   Erin Kelly             F2529       46/117     4:33:23       54:08     1:22:04     1:55:39     2:31:35   10:28     4:34:09
776   Mark Kelly             M2529       60/121     4:33:22       54:08     1:22:04     1:55:40     2:31:35   10:28     4:34:09
777   Mary Ellis             F3034        40/94     4:32:38     1:01:29     1:32:54     2:10:38     2:46:37   10:28     4:34:09
778   Theresa Cook           F3539        44/94     4:29:50     1:04:59     1:36:08     2:13:05     2:48:20   10:28     4:34:12
779   Lauren Ashley          F0119          3/9     4:29:45     1:02:48     1:32:23     2:09:02     2:44:42   10:28     4:34:14
780   Chris Weatherl         M2529       61/121     4:31:53     1:01:25     1:32:37     2:09:47     2:45:49   10:28     4:34:21
781   Perla Esther Sandoval  F2024        32/72     4:29:57     1:12:17     1:49:20     2:31:22     3:08:16   10:29     4:34:27
782   Bill Myers             M4549       89/156     4:32:36       58:08     1:26:31     2:00:50     2:36:47   10:29     4:34:34
783   Kenny Danner           M3034       68/129     4:34:06       54:06     1:22:01     1:55:37     2:28:20   10:29     4:34:37
784   Joshua Dickens         M2529       62/121     4:33:00     1:01:22     1:32:38     2:09:48     2:45:20   10:29     4:34:38
785   Wayne Gartner          M3539       81/148     4:31:41       58:59     1:29:17     2:06:29     2:41:50   10:29     4:34:40
786   Elaine Wood            F4044        32/78     4:32:36     1:05:51     1:37:41     2:15:10     2:52:01   10:29     4:34:51
787   Heidi Navarro          F3034        41/94     4:33:45       56:25     1:25:13     2:01:11     2:37:45   10:30     4:34:54
788   Elizabeth Atchley      F2529       47/117     4:33:21     1:00:15     1:30:12     2:07:50     2:43:58   10:30     4:34:55
789   Ronald Miller          M3539       82/148     4:31:11     1:01:02     1:30:01     2:05:27     2:40:27   10:30     4:34:55
790   Kenneth O'Neill        M4549       90/156     4:31:42     1:01:03     1:29:33     2:04:36     2:38:18   10:30     4:35:07
791   Ian Palmer             M3034       69/129     4:29:37     1:03:32     1:32:41     2:08:29     2:43:07   10:30     4:35:13
792   Stan Lewis             M3034       70/129     4:29:37     1:03:32     1:32:41     2:08:29     2:43:08   10:30     4:35:13
793   Mark Seikel            M5559        19/62     4:35:22                                         2:48:01   10:31     4:35:29
794   Brenda Frey            F4044        33/78     4:32:41     1:02:07     1:33:08     2:12:11     2:50:41   10:31     4:35:31
795   Stephen Garman         M4549       91/156     4:33:16     1:02:35     1:33:05     2:09:41     2:45:40   10:31     4:35:40
796   Eric Sullins           M2529       63/121     4:35:26       49:30     1:14:12     1:45:55     2:19:15   10:31     4:35:44
797   Timothy Reddin         M3539       83/148     4:35:10       56:20     1:25:13     1:59:45     2:35:07   10:32     4:35:48
798   Ryan Tate              M2529       64/121     4:33:42     1:01:27     1:31:46     2:08:05     2:43:36   10:32     4:35:54
799   Sarah Walker           F2529       48/117     4:34:59       58:57     1:30:15     2:07:45     2:42:56   10:32     4:35:57
800   AMANDA RIGGS           F3034        42/94     4:35:00       58:58     1:30:14     2:07:43     2:42:56   10:32     4:35:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     SPLIT_1     SPLIT_2     SPLIT_3     SPLIT_4     SPLIT_5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Mike Smets             M5054       61/100     4:34:33       56:49     1:25:33     1:59:41     2:37:51   10:32     4:36:02
802   Michael West           M3539       84/148     4:31:51     1:05:20     1:38:44     2:16:52     2:53:16   10:32     4:36:04
803   Jeremy Snyder          M3034       71/129     4:35:05       56:36     1:26:04     2:04:06     2:40:57   10:32     4:36:10
804   Jason Costantino       M2024        39/75     4:35:06     1:01:37     1:31:45     2:06:23     2:41:54   10:33     4:36:14
805   Gary Ellis             M2529       65/121     4:32:20     1:05:07     1:38:27     2:15:01     2:49:15   10:33     4:36:21
806   Nancy Shidler          F4549        26/75     4:34:57       57:57     1:29:08     2:08:27     2:46:19   10:33     4:36:24
807   JEFF JONES             M3034       72/129     4:33:03     1:00:50     1:31:31     2:08:11     2:42:21   10:33     4:36:32
808   Mark Bright            M4044       99/137     4:33:26     1:01:35     1:31:12     2:07:25     2:41:41   10:33     4:36:32
809   Stefanie Hampton       F4044        34/78     4:32:05     1:04:49     1:36:48     2:14:16     2:48:45   10:33     4:36:37
810   Karen Massey           F4549        27/75     4:35:49       52:43     1:20:27     1:56:05     2:30:51   10:34     4:36:40
811   Stephanie Galles       F3539        45/94     4:35:03     1:02:25     1:35:59     2:14:13     2:49:55   10:34     4:36:41
812   Linda Deveney          F4044        35/78     4:35:59       56:29     1:25:15     2:02:08     2:38:31   10:34     4:36:44
813   Jamie Pivniska         F4549        28/75     4:35:45       57:48     1:28:04     2:08:47     2:44:56   10:34     4:36:44
814   Laura Sartain          F3539        46/94     4:34:34     1:05:32     1:37:21     2:18:19     2:55:24   10:34     4:36:46
815   John Hirsch,  Jr.      M5559        20/62     4:30:57       59:01     1:26:18     1:58:56     2:29:55   10:34     4:36:46
816   Chad Binstock          M3539       85/148     4:35:51       56:08     1:24:43     1:59:52     2:34:47   10:34     4:36:48
817   Rey Victorio           M4044      100/137     4:32:47     1:08:09     1:41:03     2:20:25     2:56:30   10:34     4:36:52
818   Randall Ward           M5054       62/100     4:35:02       59:19     1:29:25     2:05:56     2:41:34   10:34     4:36:58
819   Sheila Wolfe           F4044        36/78     4:36:34       57:56     1:28:14     2:05:57     2:41:52   10:35     4:37:07
820   Wayne Jackson          M4549       92/156     4:33:24     1:01:45     1:32:34     2:09:43     2:45:33   10:35     4:37:09
821   Eva Small              F4549        29/75     4:35:51     1:01:29     1:32:37     2:09:08     2:44:08   10:35     4:37:14
822   Carrie Wickersham      F2529       49/117     4:36:38       59:03     1:31:14     2:14:21     2:50:26   10:35     4:37:19
823   Susan Storm            F4044        37/78     4:36:04       57:32     1:27:10     2:03:05     2:37:38   10:35     4:37:26
824   Bob Moore              M4044      101/137     4:34:57     1:06:06     1:38:31     2:17:30     2:52:20   10:35     4:37:27
825   NIKKI WATSON           F3539        47/94     4:32:55     1:04:49     1:36:48     2:14:16     2:48:45   10:35     4:37:28
826   Manny Koosha           M6569         3/10     4:37:00     1:01:02     1:33:10     2:12:21     2:48:59   10:36     4:37:32
827   Percy Hurtado          M4549       93/156     4:35:36       57:37     1:25:47     1:59:57     2:35:01   10:36     4:37:35
828   jennifer cook          F2529       50/117     4:33:03     1:01:43     1:28:51                 2:35:16   10:36     4:37:38
829   Jed Goslin             M4549       94/156     4:31:31     1:05:06     1:35:11     2:11:48     2:47:53   10:36     4:37:44
830   Aaron Pierce           M3034       73/129     4:30:35     1:12:22     1:44:43     2:24:24     2:59:18   10:36     4:37:44
831   Tim Hearon             M2024        40/75     4:33:23     1:04:43     1:34:43     2:10:55     2:46:19   10:36     4:37:52
832   Karlie Speicher        F5054         9/35     4:36:57       56:50     1:25:43     2:00:23     2:33:19   10:37     4:38:04
833   Rinaldo Legaspi        M3539       86/148     4:35:42     1:02:33     1:32:34     2:08:37     2:45:05   10:37     4:38:11
834   Ken Sims               M4549       95/156     4:37:41       53:16     1:20:45     1:54:38     2:28:22   10:37     4:38:13
835   John Mark Davis        M3539       87/148     4:38:01     1:01:46     1:33:35     2:12:23     2:51:08   10:37     4:38:15
836   Charles Lunn           M4549       96/156     4:35:28     1:04:46     1:37:05     2:15:31     2:51:48   10:37     4:38:15
837   Mike Gibson            M4549       97/156     4:35:38       57:57     1:25:58     1:59:39     2:35:43   10:37     4:38:21
838   Tom Johns              M6064        14/45     4:34:12     1:06:57     1:39:35     2:18:37     2:53:56   10:38     4:38:28
839   Tracey Minnix          F4044        38/78     4:33:05     1:04:38     1:35:42     2:13:01     2:48:35   10:38     4:38:44
840   Jennifer Westenhaver   F3034        43/94     4:36:26       57:22     1:27:02     2:03:58     2:41:54   10:38     4:38:47
841   Elizabeth Smail        F2529       51/117     4:33:26     1:02:37     1:32:32     2:11:45     2:49:40   10:39     4:38:53
842   spencer harris         M4044      102/137     4:38:38       52:06     1:17:40     1:49:53     2:26:12   10:39     4:39:01
843   Gary Hammond           M3034       74/129     4:38:33       54:21     1:22:28     1:55:48     2:27:59   10:39     4:39:05
844   Vickie Boehs           F4044        39/78     4:37:54     1:01:45     1:34:22     2:13:18     2:50:06   10:39     4:39:11
845   Tim McCoy              M2024        41/75     4:34:49       59:22     1:26:23     1:58:33     2:28:59   10:40     4:39:18
846   Darci Thompson         F2529       52/117     4:37:00     1:03:15     1:34:27     2:12:36     2:48:52   10:40     4:39:19
847   Elizabeth Mendiola     F3539        48/94     4:36:08       58:44     1:28:02     2:04:48     2:40:56   10:40     4:39:26
848   Jim Ledet              M4549       98/156     4:39:28       47:39     1:14:20     1:48:49     2:25:05   10:40     4:39:29
849   Frank Denney           M5054       63/100     4:38:10     1:03:40     1:35:04     2:12:45     2:50:56   10:40     4:39:32
850   Cory Erspamer          M3539       88/148     4:38:49       55:11     1:23:40     2:01:29     2:38:49   10:40     4:39:38
851   Jack Nation            M5054       64/100     4:35:37     1:05:21     1:35:49     2:13:45     2:48:40   10:41     4:39:44
852   Jodi Roberts           F4549        30/75     4:39:20       54:09     1:22:48     2:00:13     2:37:42   10:41     4:39:59
853   Jennifer Little        F2529       53/117     4:39:20       54:29     1:22:40     2:00:18     2:37:52   10:41     4:39:59
854   Djellza Jaha           F2024        33/72     4:38:54     1:01:11     1:31:02     2:08:17     2:45:22   10:42     4:40:13
855   Bill South             M3539       89/148     4:37:16     1:08:07     1:39:38     2:14:32     2:49:26   10:42     4:40:15
856   UNKNOWN  2744          NOAGE          5/9     4:34:54     1:03:11     1:34:24     2:10:34     2:46:45   10:42     4:40:16
857   Stephen Connery        M4549       99/156     4:38:16     1:03:30     1:35:14     2:11:51     2:47:49   10:42     4:40:19
858   Christine Taylor       F3539        49/94     4:39:53       54:25     1:24:13     2:03:13     2:43:36   10:43     4:40:41
859   Vonnette Parker        F3539        50/94     4:38:32     1:05:32     1:37:21     2:18:19     2:55:24   10:43     4:40:44
860   Christine Lent         F3034        44/94     4:40:09       56:27     1:25:41     2:03:52     2:41:41   10:43     4:40:44
861   Jenny Scherr           F3034        45/94     4:40:10       56:27     1:25:42     2:03:54     2:41:42   10:43     4:40:45
862   Jeff Stanton           M3539       90/148     4:39:10       57:15     1:26:44     2:05:20     2:45:13   10:43     4:40:48
863   Staci Shanes           F3539        51/94     4:39:28       58:11     1:29:01     2:09:17     2:49:11   10:43     4:40:49
864   Austin Conwell         M0119        18/26     4:39:26       53:06     1:20:20     1:55:48     2:32:34   10:43     4:40:55
865   Jacob Lenhart          M3034       75/129     4:39:26     1:01:24     1:32:35     2:10:00     2:45:28   10:44     4:41:00
866   Leigh Kitsmiller       F3034        46/94     4:39:17     1:04:14     1:36:10     2:14:27     2:51:39   10:44     4:41:03
867   Charles Morgan         M3539       91/148     4:38:27     1:01:40     1:33:45     2:11:31     2:47:43   10:44     4:41:08
868   Mark Wagoner           M3034       76/129     4:35:05     1:12:53     1:45:30     2:22:09     2:56:44   10:44     4:41:10
869   Michael Menzel         M3034       77/129     4:35:06     1:12:53     1:45:30     2:22:09     2:56:44   10:44     4:41:10
870   Heather Jansen         F3034        47/94     4:40:08       58:56     1:32:25     2:11:50     2:50:13   10:44     4:41:12
871   Jackie Johnson         M5559        21/62     4:34:42     1:04:41     1:36:27     2:11:46     2:48:24   10:44     4:41:14
872   Phillip Slape          M3034       78/129     4:39:34     1:02:48     1:35:24     2:13:50     2:51:38   10:44     4:41:15
873   Amy Boyer              F3034        48/94     4:39:15     1:04:20     1:37:22     2:18:05     2:55:03   10:44     4:41:19
874   Geoff Taylor           M3034       79/129     4:37:20     1:01:27     1:31:59     2:08:55     2:46:11   10:44     4:41:19
875   Craig Galvin           M3539       92/148     4:39:16     1:04:21     1:37:22     2:18:05     2:55:02   10:44     4:41:19
876   Todd Layne             M3034       80/129     4:38:29     1:00:04     1:30:22     2:07:42     2:43:37   10:44     4:41:20
877   MICHAEL HEATH          M3539       93/148     4:40:41       54:18     1:22:33     2:01:08     2:40:09   10:44     4:41:22
878   Shane Hartsell         M3034       81/129     4:36:49     1:09:10     1:42:02     2:20:26     2:59:46   10:45     4:41:32
879   Jerry Matlock          M5054       65/100     4:36:50     1:09:10     1:42:03     2:20:25     2:59:46   10:45     4:41:32
880   Gary Wing              M5054       66/100     4:40:55     1:02:10     1:34:56     2:13:55     2:51:09   10:45     4:41:38
881   Jessica Burgess        F2529       54/117     4:37:50     1:04:44     1:34:35     2:12:26     2:48:52   10:45     4:41:38
882   Juliette Kalb          F3034        49/94     4:38:31     1:10:14     1:45:43     2:24:13     3:00:17   10:45     4:41:48
883   David Myers            M3034       82/129     4:39:16       53:05     1:21:07     2:04:31     2:45:13   10:46     4:41:55
884   Chuck Litts            M5559        22/62     4:36:35     1:02:56     1:34:23     2:11:53     2:49:41   10:46     4:41:58
885   Leigh Ann Ward         F4549        31/75     4:40:02     1:02:05     1:33:36     2:13:26     2:51:10   10:46     4:42:02
886   Aaron Kelly            M2024        42/75     4:39:58       56:40     1:28:00                 2:42:39   10:46     4:42:02
887   Therese Haiduk         F2024        34/72     4:39:59       56:41     1:28:01     2:06:37     2:42:39   10:46     4:42:03
888   Kevin Lynes            M5054       67/100     4:40:45     1:01:29     1:33:21     2:09:37     2:46:25   10:46     4:42:08
889   Candice Gwin           F4549        32/75     4:41:42       53:59     1:21:15     1:54:24     2:27:28   10:46     4:42:17
890   Melinda Rangel         F3539        52/94     4:41:10       59:01     1:29:40     2:07:26     2:44:07   10:47     4:42:24
891   ANDREW JARRETT         M2529       66/121     4:38:12     1:03:53     1:35:15     2:11:58     2:47:16   10:47     4:42:31
892   Gary Runyan            M6569         4/10     4:36:01     1:10:34     1:44:33     2:22:03     2:58:07   10:47     4:42:32
893   Freda Arnold           F5054        10/35     4:41:48       59:33     1:30:37     2:07:44     2:44:04   10:47     4:42:34
894   Dan Sikes              M4549      100/156     4:38:08       59:07     1:28:37     2:02:56     2:37:12   10:48     4:42:47
895   Nicholas Schultz       M2529       67/121     4:42:00       57:51     1:27:09     2:07:09     2:43:37   10:48     4:42:47
896   Stuart Holding         M3539       94/148     4:40:43       57:18     1:26:19     2:03:07     2:43:49   10:48     4:42:52
897   Edward Herndon         M3539       95/148     4:40:30     1:05:21     1:38:53     2:17:18     2:58:11   10:48     4:42:57
898   Jeanette Stevenson     F2529       55/117     4:41:28     1:01:47     1:32:54     2:10:37     2:46:50   10:48     4:42:58
899   Cathy Nevans           F4044        40/78     4:40:38       59:14     1:30:31     2:10:07     2:49:35   10:48     4:43:04
900   Tina Light             F3539        53/94     4:37:02     1:07:21     1:38:50     2:19:29     2:56:02   10:48     4:43:09
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901   KENNETH PARROTT        M6064        15/45     4:37:14     1:02:10     1:32:29     2:08:44     2:43:41   10:49     4:43:11
902   Ronna Osborn           F3539        54/94     4:42:14       59:02     1:29:56     2:07:48     2:43:32   10:49     4:43:12
903   Diana Jones            F2529       56/117     4:41:18     1:01:51     1:32:40     2:10:00     2:45:33   10:49     4:43:16
904   Robert Cassidy         M2529       68/121     4:42:26       53:21     1:20:25     1:53:56     2:28:42   10:49     4:43:18
905   Bill Gomboc            M5559        23/62     4:42:44       53:32     1:21:14     1:55:22     2:30:55   10:49     4:43:22
906   Kenny Kastelic         M4549      101/156     4:40:16     1:01:47     1:35:10     2:10:56     2:45:08   10:50     4:43:41
907   Wayne Griebel          M4549      102/156     4:40:47     1:01:53     1:32:38     2:09:58     2:45:46   10:50     4:43:52
908   Rita Haddad            F3034        50/94     4:43:01       57:22     1:27:40     2:08:32     2:47:02   10:50     4:43:57
909   Michael Erickson       M2529       69/121     4:41:52     1:01:39     1:32:23     2:09:21     2:45:12   10:51     4:44:08
910   Kendra Cox             F3034        51/94     4:41:52     1:01:38     1:32:23     2:09:21     2:45:11   10:51     4:44:08
911   Kyle Dennis            M2024        43/75     4:42:35     1:00:26     1:31:58     2:08:10     2:44:58   10:51     4:44:12
912   Brian Pohl             M3034       83/129     4:43:09       55:32     1:25:20     2:02:33     2:40:56   10:51     4:44:14
913   Ric Williams           M5054       68/100     4:42:54     1:00:12     1:30:13     2:06:38     2:42:23   10:51     4:44:15
914   Quentin McCart         M2529       70/121     4:42:29     1:03:01     1:35:33     2:17:01     2:54:48   10:51     4:44:22
915   Tomoyuki Fujibayashi   M2024        44/75     4:39:04     1:03:59     1:33:47     2:10:09     2:45:21   10:51     4:44:25
916   JOHN TASSEY            M5054       69/100     4:40:10     1:09:21     1:41:38     2:19:47     2:55:54   10:51     4:44:28
917   Carl Tucker            M2529       71/121     4:43:00     1:07:00     1:40:12     2:19:07     2:56:53   10:52     4:44:31
918   Richard Muller         M2024        45/75     4:43:00     1:07:00     1:40:12     2:19:06     2:56:53   10:52     4:44:32
919   Rebecca Mannel         F4549        33/75     4:40:52     1:08:22     1:42:09     2:21:20     2:58:20   10:52     4:44:39
920   Robert Muzny           M3539       96/148     4:43:33       44:57     1:08:51     1:38:17     2:09:23   10:52     4:44:48
921   Greg Wedel             M4549      103/156     4:37:58     1:10:36     1:42:03     2:18:49     2:53:41   10:52     4:44:49
922   Crystal Jarvis         F3034        52/94     4:43:45       57:50     1:28:42     2:07:18     2:44:11   10:52     4:44:50
923   Kurt Green             M4549      104/156     4:43:57       58:59     1:30:16     2:07:47     2:46:08   10:53     4:44:57
924   Chris Madison          M3539       97/148     4:37:33     1:10:46     1:41:03     2:18:14     2:55:35   10:53     4:44:57
925   Jason Hamby            M3034       84/129     4:41:12     1:06:35     1:38:16     2:16:26     2:52:13   10:53     4:45:03
926   John Fiske             M3539       98/148     4:44:23       53:38     1:22:06     1:58:56     2:37:19   10:53     4:45:04
927   Anthony Maxwell        M2529       72/121     4:42:31     1:03:00     1:35:46     2:15:24     2:54:13   10:53     4:45:10
928   Haiqian Hix            F4044        41/78     4:42:32     1:09:38     1:43:38     2:23:50     3:01:03   10:53     4:45:11
929   John Schofield         M2529       73/121     4:43:38       57:05     1:27:08     2:04:38     2:41:24   10:54     4:45:25
930   Scott Challender       M4549      105/156     4:42:51     1:06:29     1:39:48     2:19:59     2:57:41   10:54     4:45:37
931   John Rambo             M2024        46/75     4:38:56       57:07     1:28:10     2:07:03     2:45:39   10:54     4:45:39
932   David Howard           M2529       74/121     4:38:56       57:08     1:28:11     2:07:04     2:45:40   10:54     4:45:39
933   David Blondeau         M2024        47/75     4:38:56     1:12:12     1:40:29     2:09:40     2:45:40   10:54     4:45:39
934   Frances Williams       F4549        34/75     4:44:21     1:04:06     1:39:18     2:23:30     3:02:11   10:54     4:45:41
935   Jani Van Grevenhof     F3034        53/94     4:43:51     1:06:35     1:41:00     2:22:40     2:58:05   10:55     4:45:51
936   Angie Kennedy          F4044        42/78     4:45:35     1:00:50     1:33:15     2:13:03     2:51:16   10:55     4:45:52
937   Glenn Lambert          M3539       99/148     4:42:08     1:07:55     1:43:23     2:23:47     3:02:12   10:55     4:45:54
938   Belinda Petersen       F3539        55/94     4:42:39     1:09:43     1:44:11     2:25:03     3:03:39   10:55     4:46:03
939   Derek Lieser           M2529       75/121     4:44:42       56:53     1:26:37     2:04:54     2:46:28   10:55     4:46:06
940   Jared Lieser           M2529       76/121     4:44:42       56:53     1:26:37     2:04:54     2:46:28   10:55     4:46:06
941   Stacy Hicks            M3034       85/129     4:45:19     1:00:49     1:31:50     2:09:12     2:44:31   10:55     4:46:13
942   Candice Bronson        F3034        54/94     4:45:16     1:00:10     1:32:41     2:09:24     2:47:07   10:56     4:46:29
943   Michael John           M5559        24/62     4:45:11     1:02:23     1:33:46     2:10:58     2:45:41   10:56     4:46:32
944   Curtis Brown           M4549      106/156     4:44:35     1:04:42     1:36:29     2:11:10     2:48:18   10:56     4:46:37
945   Sarah Davis            F3034        55/94     4:42:39     1:02:21     1:31:51     2:07:48     2:42:02   10:56     4:46:39
946   PAUL COX               M6064        16/45     4:44:48     1:09:07     1:43:23     2:24:10     3:02:12   10:57     4:46:45
947   Christopher Reavis     M4549      107/156     4:44:49     1:09:07     1:43:23     2:24:10     3:02:11   10:57     4:46:46
948   Adel Shirmohammadi     M5559        25/62     4:45:17     1:00:41     1:31:24     2:09:39     2:49:54   10:57     4:46:54
949   Kenneth Hart           M4549      108/156     4:41:55     1:06:49     1:38:45     2:16:25     2:53:13   10:57     4:46:57
950   Kevin Wudi             M4549      109/156     4:46:30       54:17     1:22:36     1:56:36     2:29:09   10:58     4:47:07
951   Mitch Earley           M3034       86/129     4:43:19     1:10:44     1:45:44     2:27:24     3:04:43   10:58     4:47:08
952   JOHN POWERS            M0119        19/26     4:40:29     1:03:42     1:31:06     2:05:18     2:40:05   10:58     4:47:16
953   David Atchley          M3034       87/129     4:45:45     1:00:15     1:30:12     2:08:14     2:47:40   10:58     4:47:19
954   Brad Stewart           M3034       88/129     4:46:28       56:28     1:25:08     2:00:36     2:38:18   10:59     4:47:46
955   Scott Autrey           M2529       77/121     4:43:53     1:07:34     1:38:48     2:16:13     2:52:36   10:59     4:47:47
956   Layne Jones            M3034       89/129     4:45:50     1:03:24     1:36:13     2:15:59     2:54:44   10:59     4:47:50
957   Matt Soucek            M3539      100/148     4:45:57     1:00:30     1:31:42     2:13:26     2:50:37   10:59     4:47:50
958   Will Jones             M3034       90/129     4:45:50     1:03:24     1:36:13     2:15:55     2:55:34   10:59     4:47:50
959   Nancy Crane            F6064          4/9     4:46:34     1:00:10     1:31:18     2:10:29     2:47:54   10:59     4:47:54
960   Derek Freer            M2529       78/121     4:41:10     1:05:32     1:38:52     2:14:33     2:50:34   11:00     4:48:12
961   Julio Ramos            M4549      110/156     4:46:32       56:28     1:25:10     1:59:29     2:35:01   11:00     4:48:12
962   Joel Rogalsky          M4044      103/137     4:42:03     1:12:19     1:45:29     2:24:28     3:02:10   11:00     4:48:16
963   Paula Davis            F4549        35/75     4:45:49     1:06:09     1:41:19     2:21:28     2:59:48   11:00     4:48:16
964   Caesare Assad          F2529       57/117     4:44:08     1:07:10     1:39:09     2:17:22     2:54:20   11:00     4:48:21
965   charlie surrsn         M5559        26/62     4:45:36     1:04:03     1:35:47     2:13:35     2:49:10   11:01     4:48:42
966   Dana Malis             F3539        56/94     4:44:22     1:11:07     1:45:56     2:26:01     3:04:03   11:02     4:48:53
967   Holly Vaughan          F4044        43/78     4:47:49     1:04:45     1:38:59     2:20:06     2:57:02   11:02     4:48:56
968   Richard Kellogg        M3539      101/148     4:44:01     1:03:06     1:34:39     2:14:03     2:52:57   11:02     4:48:57
969   LISA ARMSTRONG         F2529       58/117     4:47:30     1:01:25     1:32:34     2:10:23     2:49:16   11:02     4:49:07
970   Julie Lipe             F3034        56/94     4:47:30     1:01:26     1:32:38     2:10:23     2:49:15   11:02     4:49:07
971   RANDALL ARMSTRONG      M2529       79/121     4:47:31     1:01:25     1:32:36     2:10:23     2:49:16   11:02     4:49:07
972   Ryan Kilman            M2529       80/121     4:48:14       59:03     1:30:20     2:07:46     2:45:45   11:02     4:49:10
973   Anita Shikany          F4549        36/75     4:47:34     1:09:31     1:42:21     2:22:42     2:59:53   11:02     4:49:12
974   Kim Barman             F3034        57/94     4:48:08     1:01:13     1:31:43     2:10:29     2:49:07   11:03     4:49:20
975   Kathy Thomas           F5054        11/35     4:47:25     1:11:22     1:46:06     2:27:38     3:03:26   11:03     4:49:32
976   George Higgs           M5054       70/100     4:46:54     1:02:50     1:33:50     2:11:01     2:48:17   11:03     4:49:34
977   Jane Berry             F5054        12/35     4:48:57     1:06:34     1:42:30     2:23:03     3:00:08   11:03     4:49:36
978   Denise Fletcher        F4044        44/78     4:48:34       59:46     1:30:17     2:07:50     2:46:25   11:03     4:49:41
979   Alan Niemann           M4549      111/156     4:42:35     1:07:05     1:38:35     2:17:13     2:54:56   11:03     4:49:41
980   Stephen Barber         M2529       81/121     4:48:34       57:15     1:26:52     2:04:38     2:45:02   11:03     4:49:42
981   Mary Hedges            F2024        35/72     4:48:28       58:03     1:29:28     2:07:35     2:44:38   11:04     4:49:44
982   Fred Northern          M5054       71/100     4:45:52     1:07:48     1:39:27     2:18:37     2:55:34   11:04     4:49:59
983   Alexander Genheimer    M2024        48/75     4:49:12     1:01:02     1:33:10     2:12:20     2:51:49   11:04     4:50:02
984   PAUL BLANCHARD         M3539      102/148     4:45:39     1:02:32     1:33:24     2:13:39     2:50:19   11:05     4:50:13
985   Khang Nguyen           M2024        49/75     4:46:49     1:10:02     1:43:24     2:23:50     3:02:12   11:05     4:50:20
986   Mary Tobar             F5054        13/35     4:49:09     1:05:31     1:39:04     2:19:32     3:04:31   11:05     4:50:23
987   Hannah Massey          F3034        58/94     4:44:22     1:07:20     1:38:50     2:19:29     2:56:02   11:05     4:50:28
988   Lisa Baker             F3034        59/94     4:48:48     1:06:11     1:41:43     2:25:43     3:08:15   11:05     4:50:33
989   Diane Naff             F5054        14/35     4:45:42     1:09:12     1:43:19     2:22:08     2:59:12   11:06     4:50:41
990   Ken Miyagi             M2529       82/121     4:50:04       59:24     1:29:15     2:05:39     2:39:21   11:06     4:50:42
991   Amy Russell            F3034        60/94     4:48:20     1:05:39     1:42:33     2:21:47     3:01:28   11:06     4:50:46
992   Andrew Reed            M2024        50/75     4:47:59     1:00:37     1:29:10     2:03:30     2:37:39   11:06     4:50:46
993   Caleb Reed             M2024        51/75     4:47:59     1:00:37     1:29:09     2:03:29     2:37:39   11:06     4:50:46
994   KEVIN SCOVILLE         M2529       83/121     4:44:12     1:07:05     1:37:55     2:18:47     2:53:48   11:06     4:50:50
995   Caleb McCoy            M2024        52/75     4:47:37       58:40     1:28:03     2:06:28     2:46:33   11:06     4:50:52
996   David Wells            M4044      104/137     4:46:49     1:03:28     1:33:31     2:09:10     2:43:55   11:06     4:50:53
997   Will Smith             M5559        27/62     4:50:23       56:21     1:29:23     2:09:52     2:49:20   11:06     4:50:54
998   Gary Howell            M6064        17/45     4:45:09     1:04:54     1:36:14     2:17:35     2:58:14   11:06     4:50:56
999   Peter Regan            M3539      103/148     4:50:56       12:10       49:50     1:41:55     2:26:56   11:06     4:50:56
1000  Brandon Whitehouse     M3034       91/129     4:49:32     1:00:42     1:31:41     2:08:58     2:45:39   11:06     4:50:59
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1001  Shannon Baker          F4044        45/78     4:49:52     1:07:46     1:41:49     2:22:58     3:01:49   11:07     4:51:09
1002  Carlyle Ballenger      M2529       84/121     4:48:08     1:01:32     1:32:01     2:09:45     2:46:10   11:07     4:51:16
1003  Hamid Jamloo           M5054       72/100     4:49:42     1:00:41     1:31:24     2:09:45     2:49:53   11:07     4:51:19
1004  Gene Bridges           M5054       73/100     4:50:27     1:02:01     1:33:54     2:13:12     2:49:01   11:07     4:51:25
1005  Prabhu Kalyanaraman    M2529       85/121     4:49:46       59:43     1:31:58     2:10:00     2:46:06   11:08     4:51:36
1006  Rick Zaugg             M4549      112/156     4:49:41     1:04:17     1:38:25     2:16:06     2:52:54   11:08     4:51:47
1007  Billy Kelley           M4549      113/156     4:51:25       57:17     1:29:09     2:09:53     2:51:09   11:08     4:51:50
1008  Tony Bedard            M3034       92/129     4:48:20     1:06:15     1:38:02     2:17:46     2:56:02   11:08     4:51:52
1009  Lisa McKnight          F4549        37/75     4:49:20     1:04:41     1:37:14     2:17:38     2:55:17   11:09     4:51:56
1010  Stefan Stefanov        M3034       93/129     4:47:45     1:04:36     1:34:06     2:11:33     2:49:26   11:09     4:51:59
1011  Robert Weaver          M4549      114/156     4:50:15     1:09:17     1:43:22     2:23:20     3:01:34   11:09     4:52:00
1012  Stephanie Pok          F2529       59/117     4:50:27     1:01:26     1:32:39     2:11:43     2:52:29   11:09     4:52:02
1013  Bill Oesterlein        M4549      115/156     4:46:37     1:08:19     1:43:20     2:22:07     3:00:23   11:09     4:52:04
1014  Jo May                 F5559         4/18     4:51:58       56:06     1:26:53     2:05:42     2:44:54   11:09     4:52:11
1015  Karl Frey              M5559        28/62     4:51:09     1:06:28     1:40:25     2:22:37     3:01:18   11:09     4:52:17
1016  GENE WOLLENBERG        M5054       74/100     4:46:13     1:01:42     1:31:33     2:11:13     2:51:33   11:09     4:52:20
1017  Kelly Cohen            F4044        46/78     4:51:13     1:06:29     1:40:25     2:22:38     3:01:18   11:09     4:52:21
1018  Allen Knehans          M5559        29/62     4:48:01     1:07:03     1:40:15     2:18:44     2:57:02   11:10     4:52:21
1019  John Hughes            M5054       75/100     4:47:12     1:12:42     1:49:46     2:27:12     3:03:00   11:10     4:52:22
1020  JOE KIDWELL            M2529       86/121     4:45:46     1:06:39     1:36:45     2:12:58     2:49:10   11:10     4:52:24
1021  Eric Moon              M3539      104/148     4:50:24     1:01:48     1:32:03     2:11:39     2:51:49   11:10     4:52:24
1022  Cassie Moon            F3539        57/94     4:50:23     1:01:48     1:32:03     2:11:39     2:51:50   11:10     4:52:24
1023  Mark Smith             M3539      105/148     4:50:40       57:16     1:26:15     2:03:39     2:41:46   11:10     4:52:31
1024  Darren Toczko          M3034       94/129     4:48:57     1:07:12     1:39:08     2:18:09     2:55:21   11:10     4:52:32
1025  Robert Mannel          M4549      116/156     4:48:56     1:08:22     1:42:11     2:24:25     3:02:10   11:10     4:52:43
1026  Donni Davis            F2529       60/117     4:50:35     1:06:39     1:42:20     2:23:10     3:02:27   11:10     4:52:44
1027  Aubrey Bridges         M5054       76/100     4:50:52       57:15     1:26:16     2:03:50     2:41:47   11:10     4:52:44
1028  Dennis Lehman          M5559        30/62     4:44:56     1:05:40     1:34:57     2:11:45     2:52:58   11:10     4:52:47
1029  Bob Troester           M4549      117/156     4:49:13     1:07:54     1:40:09     2:19:54     2:56:37   11:11     4:52:48
1030  Michael Reeves         M4044      105/137     4:51:35     1:02:01     1:33:05     2:09:15     2:48:14   11:11     4:52:49
1031  Michael Hoffman        M5054       77/100     4:47:34     1:06:40     1:37:36     2:13:56     2:49:55   11:11     4:52:55
1032  Erica Thomas           F2024        36/72     4:49:46     1:08:34     1:41:55     2:21:12     2:58:53   11:11     4:53:05
1033  Brian Gebhart          M4044      106/137     4:52:52       53:25     1:24:46     2:04:18     2:46:22   11:11     4:53:05
1034  Nancy Schneider        F5054        15/35     4:49:12     1:03:38     1:34:51     2:13:39     2:52:20   11:11     4:53:10
1035  JANET WEEKS            F3539        58/94     4:51:00     1:08:04     1:41:45     2:23:05     3:01:21   11:12     4:53:17
1036  Denise Ellis           F3539        59/94     4:51:43     1:10:19     1:45:09     2:27:55     3:06:20   11:12     4:53:24
1037  Ken Randall            M4044      107/137     4:46:27     1:12:24     1:44:43     2:24:23     2:59:17   11:12     4:53:34
1038  John Morrison          M4549      118/156     4:51:52     1:00:37     1:30:54     2:08:17     2:43:42   11:13     4:53:40
1039  Chris Smith            M3034       95/129     4:50:37     1:00:52     1:30:24     2:06:04     2:43:03   11:13     4:53:41
1040  Kathy Barkocy          F5054        16/35     4:49:38       56:31     1:23:45     1:57:33     2:31:08   11:13     4:53:43
1041  John Grimes            M4549      119/156     4:48:28     1:06:21     1:38:24     2:18:59     3:04:21   11:13     4:53:43
1042  MARGARET SEGGERMAN     F5559         5/18     4:48:14     1:09:14     1:42:04     2:21:15     2:58:51   11:13     4:53:52
1043  Bo Black               M3034       96/129     4:46:20     1:07:14     1:38:00     2:14:11     2:50:19   11:13     4:53:54
1044  Peter Levine           M6064        18/45     4:53:04       58:16     1:29:12     2:07:32     2:43:22   11:13     4:53:54
1045  Chad Mason             M3539      106/148     4:50:41     1:02:29     1:32:48     2:09:03     2:48:57   11:14     4:54:11
1046  Chris Daniels          M2529       87/121     4:53:37       56:28     1:25:12     2:02:11     2:44:53   11:14     4:54:16
1047  Daniel Weaver          M3539      107/148     4:48:59     1:08:47     1:42:36     2:23:36     3:01:46   11:14     4:54:17
1048  Jordan Firth           M2024        53/75     4:47:08     1:07:49     1:36:46     2:14:48     2:51:02   11:14     4:54:21
1049  Jason Ruiz             M2024        54/75     4:47:08     1:07:49     1:36:46     2:14:49     2:51:02   11:14     4:54:21
1050  Steve Johnson          M6064        19/45     4:53:02       58:42     1:30:16     2:11:02     2:56:04   11:14     4:54:25
1051  Cindy Crehan           F4549        38/75     4:51:30     1:03:31     1:35:15     2:14:56     2:51:39   11:14     4:54:25
1052  Nikki Davis            F4044        47/78     4:53:40       59:14     1:31:02     2:10:33     2:50:05   11:15     4:54:36
1053  Eric Tooley            M4044      108/137     4:48:47     1:09:54     1:43:13     2:26:39     3:02:03   11:15     4:54:37
1054  Steve Pendergraft      M4044      109/137     4:52:42     1:02:42     1:35:50     2:17:36     2:57:41   11:15     4:54:40
1055  Johanna Cox            F2529       61/117     4:52:57     1:07:23     1:40:54     2:22:14     3:00:00   11:15     4:54:51
1056  Joe Hoffman            M5054       78/100     4:52:45     1:04:47     1:38:52     2:17:21     2:53:26   11:15     4:54:52
1057  Diane Hurd             F5054        17/35     4:51:53     1:08:16     1:41:56     2:23:17     3:00:59   11:15     4:54:58
1058  Michael Marsh          M6064        20/45     4:51:31       58:16     1:26:20     2:00:53     2:33:41   11:16     4:55:08
1059  Jason Doran            M3034       97/129     4:49:08     1:06:38     1:37:37     2:15:07     2:51:37   11:16     4:55:13
1060  S. Monique Tenney      F3539        60/94     4:52:50       55:28     1:23:41     1:59:33     2:39:44   11:16     4:55:16
1061  Michael York           M4044      110/137     4:50:25     1:08:50     1:42:35     2:23:49     3:02:11   11:16     4:55:24
1062  Delia York             F3539        61/94     4:50:25     1:08:50     1:42:35     2:23:48     3:02:11   11:16     4:55:24
1063  Kathryn Cronin         F4549        39/75     4:54:26     1:02:19     1:34:29     2:13:32     2:50:47   11:17     4:55:25
1064  Beth Davenport         F4549        40/75     4:51:04     1:10:45     1:46:40     2:29:00     3:07:09   11:17     4:55:25
1065  Scott Alexander        M3539      108/148     4:55:29       56:44     1:27:26     2:08:06     2:49:25   11:17     4:55:44
1066  Jeremy Newhouse        M2529       88/121     4:54:48       57:05     1:28:08     2:06:35     2:45:24   11:17     4:55:46
1067  Julie Shortt           F3034        61/94     4:48:54     1:12:07     1:46:01     2:26:28     3:05:25   11:17     4:55:47
1068  scott butler           M3034       98/129     4:47:17     1:05:11     1:34:37     2:10:44     2:53:50   11:18     4:56:00
1069  Nathan Hickman         M2024        55/75     4:53:02     1:09:36     1:44:02     2:25:07     3:01:20   11:18     4:56:00
1070  Cheri Woldt            F3034        62/94     4:51:49     1:06:25     1:38:16     2:17:06     2:56:55   11:18     4:56:02
1071  Keven Stone            M3539      109/148     4:52:39     1:00:12     1:31:54     2:09:20     2:45:17   11:18     4:56:02
1072  Chad Martin            M0119        20/26     4:54:25       53:43     1:21:34     1:57:29     2:35:46   11:18     4:56:03
1073  Nicole Wolf            F2024        37/72     4:54:09     1:03:21     1:34:35     2:13:01     2:50:16   11:18     4:56:07
1074  Larry Long             M6064        21/45     4:49:31     1:10:25     1:44:02     2:23:56     3:03:12   11:18     4:56:07
1075  Bo Lashley             F2024        38/72     4:54:42       56:49     1:25:33     1:59:41     2:37:52   11:18     4:56:10
1076  Alan Brinkmeyer        M4549      120/156     4:52:36       56:10     1:22:51     1:57:07     2:32:00   11:18     4:56:11
1077  Cat Migliaccio         F2024        39/72     4:49:38     1:10:21     1:42:08     2:20:41     2:56:03   11:18     4:56:15
1078  Paul Bauer             M6064        22/45     4:50:58     1:10:03     1:43:37     2:24:00     3:02:12   11:19     4:56:27
1079  Chris McIntire         M3539      110/148     4:56:24       56:44     1:25:46     2:02:06     2:40:27   11:19     4:56:29
1080  Thomas Hill            M4044      111/137     4:56:26       56:43     1:25:46     2:02:06     2:40:27   11:19     4:56:30
1081  Barry Denney           M5559        31/62     4:55:12     1:03:39     1:35:04     2:12:46     2:51:01   11:19     4:56:34
1082  Scott Greene           M3034       99/129     4:55:19       55:31     1:26:16     2:07:35     2:47:25   11:19     4:56:38
1083  Ashley Magness         F3034        63/94     4:55:04     1:05:31     1:40:10     2:20:32     2:59:08   11:20     4:57:00
1084  Patrick McKenna        M2529       89/121     4:55:36       52:32     1:25:02     2:08:42     2:50:51   11:20     4:57:06
1085  Cynthia Tobar          F4044        48/78     4:55:57     1:05:31     1:39:04     2:19:32     3:04:32   11:21     4:57:11
1086  Harvey Stockman        M4549      121/156     4:53:44     1:07:54     1:40:09     2:19:36     2:56:37   11:21     4:57:19
1087  Richard Stockman       M2024        56/75     4:53:44     1:07:15     1:35:58     2:13:48     2:49:37   11:21     4:57:20
1088  UNKNOWN DW7M94Z        NOAGE          6/9     4:53:00     1:10:25     1:44:18     2:21:29     2:58:43   11:21     4:57:21
1089  David Burdette         M3034      100/129     4:53:00     1:10:26     1:44:18     2:21:29     2:58:42   11:21     4:57:22
1090  Rachel Duke            F2529       62/117     4:53:43     1:12:00     1:46:12     2:28:13     3:07:48   11:21     4:57:25
1091  Roger Shortt,  Jr.     M3539      111/148     4:50:45     1:12:08     1:46:24     2:26:29     3:05:48   11:22     4:57:37
1092  Kevin Hayes            M3539      112/148     4:57:35       58:49     1:28:38     2:04:38     2:45:35   11:22     4:57:39
1093  KEN BARTON             M4549      122/156     4:56:26       57:03     1:28:31     2:09:50     2:54:40   11:22     4:57:53
1094  Deborah Lashley        F4549        41/75     4:56:25       57:04     1:28:04     2:07:37     2:54:41   11:22     4:57:53
1095  Lou Vovk               M6569         5/10     4:56:04     1:06:13     1:40:15     2:20:26     2:59:56   11:23     4:58:04
1096  Cyndy Cross            F4549        42/75     4:55:57     1:05:52     1:39:36     2:20:34     3:01:49   11:23     4:58:18
1097  Robbie Brooks          F4549        43/75     4:55:16     1:07:53     1:41:52     2:24:21     3:06:48   11:23     4:58:24
1098  MIKE BARTEL            M2529       90/121     4:55:52     1:08:27     1:41:23     2:20:11     2:57:47   11:23     4:58:26
1099  Richrd Irons           M7074          1/4     4:56:35     1:05:36     1:38:04     2:18:38     2:56:42   11:23     4:58:27
1100  Neal Evers             M2024        57/75     4:50:37     1:06:58     1:36:53     2:13:09     2:53:01   11:24     4:58:29
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     SPLIT_1     SPLIT_2     SPLIT_3     SPLIT_4     SPLIT_5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Michael Parker         M4549      123/156     4:57:39     1:01:16     1:34:05     2:17:03     2:57:19   11:24     4:58:35
1102  Dane Tucker            M3539      113/148     4:57:39       59:00     1:30:17     2:10:27     2:53:09   11:24     4:58:36
1103  Courtney Jennings      F3539        62/94     4:57:27     1:07:46     1:41:49     2:22:58     3:01:49   11:24     4:58:44
1104  Aimee Baysinger        F3034        64/94     4:54:57     1:04:01     1:34:41     2:15:06     2:55:40   11:24     4:58:46
1105  Brian Nicek            M2024        58/75     4:58:24       46:50     1:10:56     1:45:14     2:20:32   11:24     4:58:49
1106  Kimberly Austin        F2529       63/117     4:57:54     1:04:13     1:38:24     2:17:48     2:58:29   11:25     4:59:00
1107  Val Doss               M4044      112/137     4:57:11       55:15     1:21:12     1:53:13     2:27:20   11:25     4:59:02
1108  David Flesher          M4549      124/156     4:56:13     1:08:02     1:45:11     2:29:11     3:14:18   11:25     4:59:03
1109  Tim Kelley             M2024        59/75     4:56:52     1:01:33     1:33:30     2:16:45     2:58:15   11:25     4:59:05
1110  Anne Galehouse         F4549        44/75     4:58:23     1:00:14     1:34:40     2:17:27     2:58:59   11:25     4:59:06
1111  Matt Overbey           M2529       91/121     4:55:47     1:07:31     1:39:47     2:21:51     2:59:45   11:25     4:59:13
1112  Monica Tucker          F2529       64/117     4:55:48     1:07:31     1:39:47     2:21:51     2:58:38   11:25     4:59:13
1113  David Mitchell         M7074          2/4     4:57:23     1:08:26     1:45:33     2:28:57     3:09:51   11:25     4:59:15
1114  Ryan Helton            M3034      101/129     4:58:24       57:10     1:27:58     2:07:57     2:49:04   11:25     4:59:15
1115  Jacob Hedrick          M2529       92/121     4:57:19     1:09:04     1:43:25     2:24:25     3:07:06   11:25     4:59:16
1116  Kimberley Carey        F3539        63/94     4:57:00     1:03:08     1:36:30     2:17:23     2:56:56   11:25     4:59:18
1117  BRIAN WALKER           M2529       93/121     4:58:27     1:00:34     1:30:42     2:07:54     2:50:29   11:25     4:59:19
1118  Lynda Riggs            F5054        18/35     4:53:31     1:12:15     1:43:32     2:21:54     2:59:06   11:25     4:59:20
1119  J. Bert Johnson        M5054       79/100     4:59:16     1:03:08     1:36:49     2:19:34     3:00:21   11:26     4:59:22
1120  Will Moore             M3034      102/129     4:56:19     1:06:30     1:38:19     2:20:18     2:58:16   11:26     4:59:28
1121  Arnold Begay           M4044      113/137     4:56:59     1:12:38     1:46:20     2:28:16     3:09:38   11:26     4:59:28
1122  Listy Lehman           F2529       65/117     4:57:17     1:02:40     1:34:52     2:16:47     2:58:13   11:26     4:59:30
1123  Donna Haggard          F4549        45/75     4:53:12     1:08:30     1:40:38     2:21:12     2:59:38   11:26     4:59:36
1124  Megan Slate            F2024        40/72     4:55:55     1:15:35     1:52:56     2:37:27     3:11:38   11:26     4:59:45
1125  Matthew McCarty        M3034      103/129     4:57:03     1:00:32     1:31:58     2:14:07     2:56:52   11:27     5:00:02
1126  Paul Shaver-Matson     M4044      114/137     4:59:42     1:01:23     1:31:34     2:09:32     2:51:31   11:27     5:00:08
1127  Michael Calvitti       M2529       94/121     4:55:40     1:09:18     1:41:32     2:21:11     2:59:47   11:28     5:00:16
1128  Lindsay Veal           F2024        41/72     4:56:36       59:50     1:30:28     2:12:54     2:55:10   11:28     5:00:19
1129  Eric Beecher           M2024        60/75     4:59:48       56:30     1:25:11                 2:36:34   11:28     5:00:27
1130  Clint Holler           M4549      125/156     4:58:38     1:06:52     1:39:02     2:20:13     3:00:55   11:28     5:00:36
1131  Melissa Mercer         F2024        42/72     4:57:55       55:37     1:25:42     2:05:39     2:46:48   11:28     5:00:38
1132  Lendsi Edwards         F2529       66/117     4:58:32     1:01:40     1:32:52     2:11:40     2:48:37   11:28     5:00:39
1133  Penelope Vargas        F2529       67/117     4:58:20     1:07:21     1:41:33     2:23:10     3:02:13   11:29     5:00:40
1134  Steven Assadi          M5054       80/100     4:56:08     1:04:23     1:34:12     2:13:59     2:53:32   11:29     5:00:47
1135  Kiera Stephens         F2529       68/117     4:57:07     1:03:01     1:35:33     2:16:12     2:56:51   11:29     5:00:52
1136  Barbara Saetz          F4549        46/75     4:59:47     1:03:53     1:36:53     2:20:01     3:02:43   11:30     5:01:10
1137  Darin Burchel          M3539      114/148     5:00:57       52:41     1:19:21     1:53:57     2:36:00   11:30     5:01:14
1138  JOHN ALLFORD           M4549      126/156     4:59:45     1:01:26     1:32:35     2:10:03     2:49:59   11:31     5:01:32
1139  michelle gum           F3539        64/94     5:01:09       56:39     1:25:46     2:00:53     2:42:25   11:31     5:01:39
1140  Ricky Kimbrough        M2529       95/121     5:00:42       58:59     1:30:17     2:07:44     2:41:55   11:31     5:01:49
1141  Susan Swyden           F4549        47/75     4:59:57     1:03:13     1:35:07     2:17:39     2:57:09   11:32     5:02:19
1142  BOBBY DUKE             M5559        32/62     4:59:55     1:07:25     1:42:16     2:24:24     3:03:05   11:32     5:02:23
1143  Kimberly Shara         F4549        48/75     5:00:57     1:01:01     1:34:41     2:15:17     2:52:25   11:33     5:02:25
1144  Sarah Myers            F3539        65/94     4:57:49     1:10:52     1:42:30     2:23:50     3:02:06   11:33     5:02:28
1145  Stan Sweeney           M5054       81/100     4:57:58     1:10:52     1:42:30     2:23:50     3:02:06   11:33     5:02:35
1146  Andrew Rozek           M3034      104/129     4:58:05     1:14:58     1:48:15     2:28:20     3:07:20   11:33     5:02:37
1147  Randy Eilts            M4549      127/156     5:01:35       58:24     1:28:17     2:07:54     2:50:16   11:33     5:02:38
1148  Rick Jenkins           M4549      128/156     5:02:11       53:24     1:23:03     1:59:09     2:34:40   11:33     5:02:50
1149  Charlie Endicott       M0119        21/26     5:01:49       56:44     1:25:19     2:04:06     2:48:20   11:34     5:02:51
1150  Bradley Adams          M3034      105/129     4:58:12     1:07:11     1:39:09     2:17:22     2:54:20   11:34     5:02:51
1151  Tony Tempest           M3034      106/129     4:58:50     1:05:07     1:39:10     2:18:19     2:58:06   11:34     5:02:53
1152  MITCH HORNER           M5054       82/100     5:00:18     1:06:33     1:39:34     2:19:20     2:57:56   11:34     5:03:00
1153  Michelle Urrutia       F3539        66/94     5:00:36     1:01:45     1:32:49     2:10:44     2:48:51   11:34     5:03:02
1154  jeff woodring          M2529       96/121     4:58:23     1:06:24     1:39:37     2:23:51     3:01:33   11:34     5:03:04
1155  Donna Hale             F4044        49/78     4:58:49     1:09:34     1:45:52     2:28:41     3:10:45   11:34     5:03:08
1156  Monica Holland         F2024        43/72     4:57:02     1:13:37     1:47:09     2:27:04     3:05:16   11:34     5:03:13
1157  Timothy Fick           M3034      107/129     4:56:37     1:16:11     1:51:16     2:34:04     3:13:07   11:35     5:03:29
1158  Ellen Powell           F2529       69/117     5:00:13     1:10:11     1:46:21     2:26:49     3:10:15   11:35     5:03:31
1159  Lichu Sloan            F5559         6/18     5:03:11     1:00:50     1:33:04     2:13:49     2:53:40   11:35     5:03:37
1160  David Knecht           M2529       97/121     5:00:01     1:11:31     1:46:09     2:29:09     3:11:46   11:36     5:03:43
1161  Rachel Stroud          F2529       70/117     5:01:49     1:10:51     1:43:56     2:24:18     3:04:27   11:36     5:03:56
1162  Carse Wood             M3539      115/148     5:00:26     1:01:04     1:30:25     2:07:16     2:45:58   11:36     5:03:59
1163  Mark Swanson           M4549      129/156     5:00:52       59:33     1:31:02     2:10:01     2:47:31   11:36     5:04:06
1164  Jim Devaney            M6064        23/45     5:02:17     1:07:56     1:41:47     2:22:39     3:00:45   11:36     5:04:09
1165  Ryan Grothe            M2024        61/75     5:03:28       53:20     1:22:34     2:02:17     2:48:06   11:37     5:04:12
1166  Russell Duke           M4044      115/137     4:59:54     1:12:27     1:48:14     2:29:28     3:09:15   11:37     5:04:22
1167  Lori McClure           F4044        50/78     4:59:55     1:12:27     1:48:14     2:29:28     3:09:15   11:37     5:04:24
1168  Dana Myers             F2529       71/117     5:02:20     1:02:40     1:35:19     2:16:50     2:58:13   11:37     5:04:33
1169  William Ballenger      M5559        33/62     4:58:16     1:06:19     1:37:05     2:16:57     2:57:39   11:40     5:05:34
1170  Natalie Kelch          F2024        44/72     5:03:45     1:02:17     1:33:53     2:14:51     2:56:33   11:40     5:05:42
1171  Jan Wideman            F5054        19/35     5:02:02     1:12:26     1:48:58     2:31:09     3:11:22   11:40     5:05:42
1172  Jamie Miller           F2529       72/117     5:02:37       58:59     1:28:15     2:05:43     2:46:06   11:41     5:06:00
1173  Jesse Saetz            M4549      130/156     5:04:41     1:03:52     1:36:53     2:20:01     3:02:43   11:41     5:06:04
1174  Jeff Foster            M4044      116/137     5:05:52     1:01:46     1:33:36     2:12:23     2:51:08   11:41     5:06:05
1175  ANGELA HORNER          F4549        49/75     5:03:33     1:06:33     1:39:34     2:19:20     2:57:56   11:41     5:06:14
1176  Mark Evans             M4549      131/156     5:00:06     1:07:06     1:41:14     2:21:58     3:01:38   11:42     5:06:21
1177  Cindy Shelton          F3539        67/94     5:02:01     1:08:32     1:41:50     2:22:17     3:00:57   11:42     5:06:26
1178  Adrienne Chaddick      F2024        45/72     5:05:02     1:04:16     1:37:44     2:22:12     3:02:12   11:42     5:06:27
1179  Erika Wisdom           F2529       73/117     5:05:04     1:02:48     1:35:17     2:15:37     2:58:10   11:42     5:06:27
1180  Collin Walke           M2024        62/75     5:00:40     1:01:11     1:29:49     2:06:55     2:44:43   11:42     5:06:28
1181  Clarissa Mitchell      F3034        65/94     5:01:47     1:05:52     1:36:07     2:21:06     3:03:31   11:42     5:06:36
1182  TOMAS BONILLA          M5559        34/62     5:05:16     1:01:25     1:32:38     2:10:04     2:52:01   11:42     5:06:44
1183  Christopher Sheldon    M3034      108/129     5:02:46     1:10:39     1:45:55     2:28:22     3:08:07   11:43     5:06:50
1184  Kathleen Hoyle-Rulo    F4044        51/78     4:59:10     1:05:49     1:36:20     2:17:23     2:56:32   11:43     5:06:53
1185  Cindy Conrad           F4044        52/78     5:06:19     1:03:06     1:36:21     2:17:16     2:59:06   11:43     5:07:03
1186  debbie anglin          F3539        68/94     5:00:08     1:02:49     1:32:30     2:12:25     2:54:40   11:44     5:07:16
1187  Kristy Lofton          F2024        46/72     5:03:01     1:08:21     1:41:36     2:22:01     3:03:12   11:44     5:07:20
1188  Jessie Rathburn        F2024        47/72     5:04:35     1:09:44     1:45:00     2:28:03     3:08:42   11:44     5:07:34
1189  Melissa Douglas        F2529       74/117     5:05:02     1:12:19     1:46:20     2:27:58     3:08:42   11:44     5:07:34
1190  Jason Neely            M2529       98/121     5:01:31     1:09:47     1:42:07     2:20:55     3:02:50   11:44     5:07:35
1191  Haley Mauldin          F2529       75/117     5:07:07       59:11     1:32:58     2:18:00     3:01:30   11:45     5:08:04
1192  Raymond Knowles        M5559        35/62     5:05:07     1:11:32     1:49:50     2:33:02     3:14:01   11:46     5:08:06
1193  Cari Brown             F3539        69/94     5:05:26     1:10:48     1:47:12     2:32:20     3:13:12   11:46     5:08:08
1194  Zacrey Hewett          M2529       99/121     5:03:38     1:05:33     1:35:44     2:12:35     2:50:23   11:46     5:08:25
1195  Marny Skindrud         F3034        66/94     5:05:17     1:03:09     1:35:37     2:15:50     2:55:58   11:46     5:08:28
1196  Fernando Escalante     M3034      109/129     5:05:19     1:03:09     1:35:37     2:15:48     2:55:58   11:46     5:08:28
1197  Alan Gray              M4549      132/156     5:05:42     1:06:08     1:41:40     2:22:17     3:03:10   11:47     5:08:37
1198  Megan Gruber           F2529       76/117     5:01:52     1:13:26     1:46:47     2:27:37     3:09:47   11:47     5:08:45
1199  Lawrence Duval         M4549      133/156     5:03:15     1:05:45     1:37:32     2:21:00     3:01:27   11:47     5:08:49
1200  Charlie Balchumas      M5559        36/62     5:08:53     1:45:44     2:14:12     2:49:43     3:22:47   11:47     5:08:53
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1201  Harold Zuckerman       M5559        37/62     5:08:13       56:16     1:27:27     2:05:14     2:49:09   11:47     5:08:54
1202  Jason Partee           M2529      100/121     5:05:30     1:08:45     1:39:16     2:15:57     2:52:49   11:47     5:08:57
1203  Jon Greenhaw           M4044      117/137     5:06:52     1:06:38     1:38:08     2:18:36     2:59:44   11:48     5:09:03
1204  Suzanne Hubbard        F4044        53/78     5:06:56     1:06:39     1:42:20     2:24:33     3:08:02   11:48     5:09:05
1205  Clif Rampey            M4549      134/156     5:03:29     1:08:53     1:40:13     2:18:13     2:59:16   11:48     5:09:09
1206  Chris Baldwin          M3034      110/129     5:08:32       59:23     1:31:23     2:12:10     2:52:49   11:49     5:09:43
1207  James Stephenson       M4549      135/156     5:05:41     1:04:04     1:34:57     2:15:53     2:57:22   11:50     5:10:07
1208  Jules Baclar           M6064        24/45     5:06:08     1:09:59     1:44:41     2:27:42     3:09:16   11:51     5:10:26
1209  Kaci Reed              F2024        48/72     5:07:47     1:09:36     1:43:07     2:23:05     3:03:32   11:51     5:10:35
1210  Jamie Spann            F2529       77/117     5:03:14     1:12:52     1:47:14     2:29:10     3:09:51   11:52     5:11:06
1211  Wendi Good             F2529       78/117     5:03:15     1:12:52     1:47:14     2:29:11     3:09:51   11:52     5:11:06
1212  Alan Mendoza           M3539      116/148     5:08:26     1:15:21     1:54:36     2:35:47     3:12:30   11:53     5:11:20
1213  Craig Foley            M3539      117/148     5:07:58     1:05:54     1:37:39     2:19:05     3:00:47   11:53     5:11:29
1214  Leonard Kalinowski     M6064        25/45     5:05:52     1:12:26     1:47:44     2:28:19     3:07:20   11:53     5:11:34
1215  Donna Etherton         F4549        50/75     5:04:57     1:09:49     1:44:56     2:25:33     3:05:00   11:54     5:11:38
1216  Kathy Massey           F4549        51/75     5:07:09     1:11:07     1:48:26     2:30:29     3:12:28   11:54     5:11:50
1217  MIke Steele            M6064        26/45     5:04:44     1:12:07     1:51:00     2:31:57     3:10:21   11:54     5:11:53
1218  Diana Boehm            F4044        54/78     5:09:06     1:09:26     1:43:17     2:23:40     3:03:17   11:54     5:11:54
1219  DORA UWUDIA            F3539        70/94     5:11:33     1:00:24     1:34:47     2:19:09     3:03:02   11:55     5:12:01
1220  William Weaver         M3539      118/148     5:06:35     1:12:27     1:47:46     2:29:22     3:05:59   11:55     5:12:05
1221  Lori Shea              F4044        55/78     5:11:01     1:01:25     1:32:58     2:13:57     2:57:11   11:55     5:12:08
1222  Phillip Hagen          M3539      119/148     5:10:13     1:09:00     1:43:24     2:23:47     3:02:30   11:55     5:12:09
1223  Emily Cura             F2024        49/72     5:09:47     1:01:26     1:32:29     2:22:14     3:09:01   11:55     5:12:18
1224  Ryan Carnahan          M2529      101/121     5:05:12     1:12:24     1:44:43     2:25:17     3:03:00   11:55     5:12:20
1225  Joe Bussey             M4549      136/156     5:08:20     1:11:53     1:46:06     2:26:08     3:04:48   11:55     5:12:24
1226  Jeff Redding           M3539      120/148     5:10:50     1:04:38     1:38:05     2:30:12     3:08:24   11:56     5:12:34
1227  J David Robinson       M6064        27/45     5:08:21     1:09:34     1:45:52     2:28:47     3:10:46   11:56     5:12:41
1228  Christopher Knecht     M3034      111/129     5:09:07     1:11:31     1:46:09     2:29:10     3:11:47   11:56     5:12:48
1229  Daniel Walmer          M3034      112/129     5:07:19     1:05:52     1:37:49     2:18:36     3:00:21   11:57     5:12:57
1230  Bradley Jones          M4044      118/137     5:11:19     1:06:37     1:40:39     2:23:09     3:02:35   11:57     5:13:05
1231  Jamie Knecht           F2024        50/72     5:09:54     1:11:28     1:46:11     2:29:41     3:11:05   11:58     5:13:37
1232  Brent Anderson         M4549      137/156     5:12:08     1:06:40     1:41:25     2:22:44     3:06:53   11:58     5:13:39
1233  Rebecca Cunningham     F4549        52/75     5:12:41     1:03:43     1:39:35     2:23:40     3:08:51   11:58     5:13:43
1234  David ODonnell         M5054       83/100     5:06:59     1:10:41     1:43:49                 3:05:32   11:59     5:14:01
1235  Jon Chaney             M2024        63/75     5:04:46     1:05:16     1:34:28     2:12:30     2:52:19   11:59     5:14:02
1236  Kevin Staring          M4549      138/156     5:14:06       55:41     1:27:04     2:09:13     2:50:19   12:00     5:14:22
1237  Britney Kannady        F2024        51/72     5:12:50     1:05:43     1:39:55     2:23:35     3:07:55   12:00     5:14:24
1238  JUDSON TEMPLE          M6064        28/45     5:07:33     1:16:39     1:53:56     2:40:49     3:20:42   12:01     5:14:41
1239  Shelby Trail           F4549        53/75     5:10:15     1:14:56     1:51:19     2:33:19     3:12:21   12:01     5:14:43
1240  Richard Vogt           M6064        29/45     5:10:20     1:13:55     1:48:50     2:30:51     3:09:50   12:01     5:15:01
1241  Shane Garner           M4044      119/137     5:14:07       59:06     1:36:48     2:17:01     3:00:43   12:02     5:15:10
1242  Roger Day              M4044      120/137     5:08:42     1:17:43     1:54:26     2:36:46     3:17:04   12:03     5:15:34
1243  Jeremy Wickersham      M3034      113/129     5:15:39       59:06     1:30:27     2:14:22     2:59:57   12:04     5:16:21
1244  Greg Pierce            M2529      102/121     5:12:13     1:19:07     1:54:26     2:36:51     3:17:31   12:05     5:16:30
1245  Kevin Kelly            M3539      121/148     5:10:08     1:09:13     1:41:22     2:27:54     3:07:10   12:05     5:16:46
1246  Lori Hulse             F4044        56/78     5:15:50       57:50     1:28:42     2:10:33     2:54:29   12:06     5:16:54
1247  Terry Baransy          M6569         6/10     5:16:49                             2:26:03     3:08:56   12:06     5:16:56
1248  Susan Sulphur          F3034        67/94     5:12:25     1:16:07     1:49:30     2:32:43     3:14:01   12:06     5:16:58
1249  Jennifer Doughty       F2529       79/117     5:13:42     1:09:01     1:43:43     2:25:23     3:07:06   12:06     5:16:59
1250  Laurence Burnsed       M3034      114/129     5:12:37     1:11:27     1:40:45     2:17:59     2:59:39   12:06     5:17:01
1251  Amy Hise               F3034        68/94     5:11:19     1:08:08     1:40:42     2:21:07     3:03:28   12:06     5:17:05
1252  Joe Kelley             M2529      103/121     5:15:00     1:01:27     1:31:46     2:16:45     2:58:15   12:06     5:17:12
1253  Lonnie Deckard         M5054       84/100     5:15:54       56:02     1:23:25     1:57:55     2:31:13   12:06     5:17:15
1254  Jerry Fausch           M3539      122/148     5:10:14     1:03:06     1:33:39     2:10:27     2:49:24   12:07     5:17:17
1255  Ray Bohanon            M3034      115/129     5:16:46     1:03:10     1:38:23     2:30:01     3:12:46   12:07     5:17:37
1256  Herbert Williams,  Jr. M2529      104/121     5:15:19     1:06:42     1:36:54     2:18:56     2:56:42   12:08     5:17:44
1257  Gene Miller            M6064        30/45     5:17:13       59:28     1:32:12     2:15:56     2:58:59   12:08     5:17:47
1258  John Hargrove          M6064        31/45     5:17:32     1:06:59     1:44:36     2:30:32     3:14:36   12:08     5:18:06
1259  Benny Meier            M6064        32/45     5:17:32     1:06:59     1:44:36     2:30:31     3:14:36   12:08     5:18:06
1260  Bart Williams          M5559        38/62     5:14:00     1:07:06     1:40:44     2:20:45     3:05:14   12:09     5:18:15
1261  WHITNEY Trigg          F2024        52/72     5:11:39     1:16:39     1:52:55     2:36:49     3:17:45   12:09     5:18:34
1262  Regina Visser          F3034        69/94     5:15:57     1:03:12     1:36:37     2:19:14     3:01:33   12:10     5:18:37
1263  Bradley Sorenson       M3539      123/148     5:15:57     1:03:12     1:36:37     2:19:15     3:01:34   12:10     5:18:37
1264  John Loerch            M5054       85/100     5:12:26     1:07:57     1:40:45     2:21:56     2:59:56   12:11     5:19:04
1265  Brenda Fallen          F5054        20/35     5:10:07     1:16:25     1:50:06     2:31:26     3:11:53   12:11     5:19:08
1266  Bill Burrows           M5559        39/62     5:19:04                             2:43:48     3:25:22   12:11     5:19:15
1267  Amy Stucky             F2529       80/117     5:13:11     1:11:50     1:43:35     2:28:41     3:09:41   12:11     5:19:25
1268  Evelyn Shropshire      F2529       81/117     5:13:18     1:11:50     1:43:35     2:28:43     3:09:41   12:12     5:19:31
1269  Carol Wright           F6569          1/3     5:17:57     1:08:06     1:43:32     2:27:09     3:09:18   12:12     5:19:33
1270  Mindy Hendrix          F3034        70/94     5:15:31     1:13:30     1:48:51     2:32:09     3:13:47   12:12     5:19:34
1271  Matt Hendrix           M3034      116/129     5:15:31     1:13:30     1:48:51     2:32:09     3:13:47   12:12     5:19:34
1272  Cathy Robinson         F3539        71/94     5:15:43     1:12:10     1:47:29     2:29:29     3:10:43   12:12     5:19:45
1273  Gary Foster            M4549      139/156     5:17:00     1:10:10     1:45:14     2:28:41     3:09:35   12:12     5:19:48
1274  Michael Wright         M2024        64/75     5:19:28       58:36     1:30:42     2:10:47     3:00:52   12:13     5:20:09
1275  Robert Lockwood        M4044      121/137     5:18:21     1:02:07     1:34:21     2:16:50     3:00:52   12:14     5:20:21
1276  Jose Chavez            M5054       86/100     5:16:31     1:01:46     1:32:24     2:10:20     2:50:00   12:14     5:20:22
1277  IVAN WOLANSKI          M2529      105/121     5:13:02     1:11:38     1:46:23     2:32:36     3:09:38   12:14     5:20:24
1278  Janice Reese           F5559         7/18     5:17:44     1:09:53     1:48:53     2:35:26     3:16:40   12:14     5:20:38
1279  David McDaniel         M3539      124/148     5:17:23     1:05:20     1:41:31     2:22:26     3:02:36   12:14     5:20:44
1280  Teri McDaniel          F3539        72/94     5:17:22     1:05:23     1:41:32     2:22:26     3:02:36   12:14     5:20:44
1281  Bud Langham            M3034      117/129     5:13:35     1:10:53     1:45:28     2:26:47     3:09:37   12:14     5:20:45
1282  Scott Gray             M4044      122/137     5:15:19     1:12:26     1:46:43     2:29:12     3:12:01   12:15     5:20:49
1283  Melissa Hedrick        F2529       82/117     5:19:18     1:09:04     1:43:25     2:24:26     3:07:06   12:16     5:21:16
1284  Steve Grady            M4549      140/156     5:17:28     1:08:39     1:40:42     2:20:23     2:59:33   12:16     5:21:36
1285  Andrew Foster          M3539      125/148     5:18:35     1:06:30     1:38:19     2:20:18     2:58:15   12:17     5:21:44
1286  Jeanne Kellogg         F3539        73/94     5:16:47     1:14:09     1:52:19     2:36:56     3:23:53   12:17     5:21:45
1287  Frederick Mueller      M3034      118/129     5:12:23     1:17:51     1:53:03     2:40:23     3:25:56   12:18     5:22:06
1288  Suzy Lloyd             F4549        54/75     5:16:42     1:15:27     1:50:39     2:34:03     3:15:01   12:18     5:22:09
1289  Timothy Sheehan        M3539      126/148     5:20:55     1:02:14     1:36:39     2:19:39     3:03:45   12:18     5:22:17
1290  Stefanie Burton        F3034        71/94     5:19:35     1:14:49     1:51:01     2:35:17     3:19:37   12:18     5:22:22
1291  Karl Kliewer           M4549      141/156     5:17:49     1:12:23     1:50:11     2:34:25     3:17:40   12:19     5:22:30
1292  Kelly Farrell          F3034        72/94     5:19:25     1:03:17     1:36:43     2:19:37     3:05:12   12:19     5:22:53
1293  Kyle Smith             M4549      142/156     5:21:45     1:06:06     1:40:07     2:22:05     3:02:06   12:20     5:23:13
1294  Katie Smith            M0119        22/26     5:21:45     1:06:06     1:40:07     2:22:06     2:59:17   12:20     5:23:13
1295  Michael Adamyk         M0119        23/26     5:16:44     1:25:50     2:02:05     2:44:07     3:25:04   12:21     5:23:25
1296  Tracy McCormick        F3034        73/94     5:22:35       58:56     1:32:25     2:20:53     3:06:05   12:21     5:23:39
1297  Stephanie Lavender     F4044        57/78     5:16:53     1:15:19     1:51:25     2:35:05     3:15:56   12:21     5:23:45
1298  CARRIE STOLP           F3539        74/94     5:19:58     1:10:28     1:44:56     2:27:36     3:09:57   12:22     5:23:55
1299  DIANE BEDELL           F4044        58/78     5:19:02     1:10:18     1:44:14     2:29:09     3:15:23   12:22     5:23:57
1300  Hillary Mares          F2529       83/117     5:23:24     1:01:49     1:36:43     2:18:28     3:01:24   12:23     5:24:37
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1301  Rachel Hawkins         F2529       84/117     5:20:21     1:02:13     1:36:03     2:18:33     3:01:24   12:23     5:24:37
1302  Jon Hulsey             M6064        33/45     5:19:13     1:08:30     1:41:28     2:22:02     3:04:53   12:24     5:24:44
1303  Jennifer Houghton      F2024        53/72     5:21:24     1:16:54     1:55:33     2:40:20     3:21:27   12:24     5:25:03
1304  Jill Jackson           F2024        54/72     5:21:24     1:16:54     1:55:33     2:40:20     3:21:27   12:24     5:25:04
1305  Dan Waugh              M4549      143/156     5:18:14     1:18:13     1:56:47     2:36:55     3:16:01   12:24     5:25:05
1306  Eric Suski             M4044      123/137     5:17:06     1:15:40     1:52:17     2:34:47     3:14:23   12:24     5:25:06
1307  Terra Loree            F2529       85/117     5:19:45     1:06:02     1:42:53     2:27:19     3:12:41   12:24     5:25:07
1308  UNKNOWN DW8AZ4M        NOAGE          7/9     5:21:01     1:10:26     1:44:18     2:26:12     3:08:56   12:25     5:25:23
1309  Margaret Burdette      F3539        75/94     5:21:02     1:10:25     1:44:18     2:26:12     3:08:55   12:25     5:25:23
1310  Teresa Ellington       F4549        55/75     5:20:53     1:12:40     1:48:37     2:31:07     3:13:42   12:25     5:25:26
1311  Robin Hudson           F3539        76/94     5:20:59     1:12:39     1:48:38     2:31:06     3:13:42   12:25     5:25:26
1312  David Anderson         M4549      144/156     5:20:59     1:12:40     1:48:39     2:31:26     3:14:19   12:25     5:25:26
1313  Bill Bonetz            M6064        34/45     5:24:53     1:02:33     1:37:20     2:20:41     3:04:58   12:25     5:25:27
1314  Claradene Stewart      F5559         8/18     5:23:45     1:05:06     1:39:22     2:24:06     3:05:44   12:25     5:25:33
1315  Shay Ashlock           F3539        77/94     5:14:15     1:18:14     1:54:39     2:38:12     3:18:50   12:26     5:25:35
1316  Mariann Palomares      F3539        78/94     5:24:44     1:09:46     1:46:06     2:33:23     3:18:19   12:26     5:25:55
1317  Richard Carothers      M6064        35/45     5:20:41     1:09:25     1:43:40     2:25:51     3:09:43   12:28     5:26:46
1318  Gary Lawrence          M5054       87/100     5:22:08     1:12:09     1:48:20     2:32:49     3:14:50   12:28     5:26:48
1319  Gerald Anderson        M3539      127/148     5:22:07     1:12:09     1:48:20     2:32:46     3:14:49   12:28     5:26:48
1320  Larry Cohen            M5559        40/62     5:23:34     1:09:36     1:48:22     2:31:24     3:15:35   12:28     5:26:52
1321  Lacy Hansen            F2529       86/117     5:20:02     1:16:09     1:52:17     2:34:07     3:18:07   12:29     5:26:55
1322  Wendy Grist            F2529       87/117     5:20:02     1:16:09     1:52:17     2:34:07     3:18:07   12:29     5:26:55
1323  Ryan Weber             M2024        65/75     5:25:07       58:48     1:33:22     2:16:24     3:03:54   12:29     5:26:55
1324  Stephen Mullens        M2024        66/75     5:25:07       58:47     1:33:22     2:16:23     3:03:51   12:29     5:26:56
1325  Bubba Smith            M3034      119/129     5:19:45     1:09:31     1:41:53     2:23:04     3:07:43   12:29     5:27:07
1326  Rosalind Sorrell       F4549        56/75     5:24:14     1:07:53     1:41:52     2:24:22     3:06:51   12:30     5:27:24
1327  Emily Miller           F3034        74/94     5:25:32     1:09:45     1:45:55     2:29:55     3:12:31   12:31     5:27:52
1328  Kelly Spencer          F2024        55/72     5:23:51     1:08:01     1:43:19     2:27:51     3:13:05   12:32     5:28:13
1329  Vicki McDonald         F4549        57/75     5:24:17     1:06:37     1:38:46     2:21:05     3:08:50   12:32     5:28:24
1330  Kristin Denton         F3539        79/94     5:24:12     1:15:29     1:52:06                 3:21:48   12:32     5:28:32
1331  Myron Dietz            M3539      128/148     5:26:47     1:03:02     1:36:01     2:16:28     3:03:55   12:32     5:28:36
1332  Korey Welsh            F2529       88/117     5:22:53     1:14:50     1:47:44     2:33:47     3:20:10   12:33     5:28:51
1333  Leona Devine           F6064          5/9     5:24:55     1:09:42     1:45:40     2:30:20     3:11:11   12:34     5:29:09
1334  Rachel Dean            F2024        56/72     5:25:49     1:10:01     1:49:10     2:31:19     3:18:46   12:34     5:29:14
1335  Dana Britton           F4044        59/78     5:25:26     1:13:57     1:49:57     2:33:24     3:15:18   12:34     5:29:16
1336  Jacquelyn Anguiano     F3539        80/94     5:27:36     1:00:55     1:34:03     2:17:15     3:03:35   12:34     5:29:19
1337  Ann Marie Schwarting   F3539        81/94     5:27:36     1:00:55     1:34:03     2:17:13     3:03:35   12:34     5:29:19
1338  Minh Vo                M3034      120/129     5:23:08     1:13:16     1:46:29     2:26:36     3:09:09   12:35     5:29:42
1339  mihir barve            M4549      145/156     5:23:45     1:12:19     1:45:29     2:27:00     3:07:37   12:36     5:29:56
1340  SANTOSH PRABHU         M5054       88/100     5:25:12     1:10:32     1:44:32     2:24:35     3:02:34   12:36     5:30:12
1341  CARITA BLACK           F4549        58/75     5:28:52     1:09:08     1:47:44     2:34:14     3:18:56   12:36     5:30:19
1342  Patrick Carson         M5054       89/100     5:27:10     1:10:58     1:46:57     2:32:11     3:17:07   12:37     5:30:24
1343  Trisha Henderson       F2529       89/117     5:30:24                             2:17:22     2:57:19   12:37     5:30:31
1344  Desirea Braden         F3034        75/94     5:28:54     1:05:04     1:38:14     2:24:17     3:04:14   12:37     5:30:41
1345  Ivy Swanson            F3034        76/94     5:29:35     1:06:53     1:41:57     2:26:14     3:11:12   12:38     5:30:48
1346  Jodi Elderton          F4549        59/75     5:24:36     1:17:20     1:54:37     2:39:19     3:23:00   12:38     5:30:50
1347  Charles Allen          M5054       90/100     5:29:40     1:05:12     1:37:51     2:22:08     3:08:35   12:38     5:30:55
1348  Katie Johnson          F2024        57/72     5:26:15     1:16:34     1:53:07     2:40:26     3:26:12   12:38     5:30:57
1349  Cory Coe               F3034        77/94     5:26:14     1:16:34     1:53:07     2:40:25     3:26:11   12:38     5:30:58
1350  ANDY NICEK             M2024        67/75     5:31:05       48:04     1:15:42     2:01:30     2:50:55   12:38     5:31:05
1351  Dwight Hooper          M4549      146/156     5:24:57     1:12:18     1:45:29     2:27:00     3:07:37   12:38     5:31:10
1352  Sherry McCollum        F4044        60/78     5:29:32     1:07:23     1:40:54     2:23:26     3:04:23   12:39     5:31:25
1353  Diana Green            F4549        60/75     5:28:12     1:12:58     1:49:52     2:33:58     3:15:27   12:39     5:31:39
1354  Mary Wheeler           F4549        61/75     5:25:34     1:26:15     2:01:43     2:45:03     3:27:03   12:40     5:31:46
1355  Sammye Valenzuela      F5054        21/35     5:25:35     1:26:15     2:01:43     2:45:05     3:27:03   12:40     5:31:46
1356  Robert Bailey          M5559        41/62     5:25:01     1:21:22     1:57:46     2:44:02     3:25:51   12:40     5:31:49
1357  Kathleen Johnson       F3539        82/94     5:27:50     1:22:21     2:00:26     2:45:32     3:28:39   12:41     5:32:09
1358  Joshua Calhoun         M0119        24/26     5:32:14                             2:43:59     3:32:20   12:41     5:32:16
1359  Joshua Rodgers         M3034      121/129     5:28:23     1:18:31     1:58:01     2:43:03     3:26:35   12:41     5:32:19
1360  Stephen Harper         M4044      124/137     5:29:27     1:06:36     1:42:01     2:25:52     3:09:39   12:41     5:32:22
1361  Tarah Sparks           F3539        83/94     5:29:35     1:16:50     1:50:27     2:35:57     3:19:18   12:42     5:32:45
1362  Tess Coburn            F5054        22/35     5:32:43                             2:49:29     3:29:56   12:42     5:32:46
1363  Mike Smith             M5559        42/62     5:30:30     1:12:38     1:49:19     2:32:55     3:14:58   12:43     5:33:01
1364  Daphanie King          F2024        58/72     5:32:06     1:02:39     1:37:53     2:26:07     3:14:28   12:43     5:33:25
1365  Kevin Ellis            M3539      129/148     5:33:30                             2:40:39     3:20:50   12:44     5:33:38
1366  Casey McSparrin        M2529      106/121     5:31:56       59:53     1:34:31     2:17:14     3:02:41   12:44     5:33:45
1367  Justin Mann            M2529      107/121     5:31:57       59:44     1:29:40     2:09:46     3:02:41   12:44     5:33:45
1368  Bryan Ewers            M2529      108/121     5:31:55       59:44     1:29:40     2:09:47     2:54:07   12:44     5:33:45
1369  Ryan McWhorter         M2024        68/75     5:32:26     1:10:58     1:50:16     2:36:09     3:19:02   12:45     5:34:01
1370  Kassidy Shelton        F2529       90/117     5:33:31     1:03:34     1:40:47     2:25:27     3:10:52   12:45     5:34:08
1371  Kristi Leeper          F3034        78/94     5:33:32     1:03:34     1:40:47     2:24:58     3:07:42   12:45     5:34:08
1372  Cheryl Higgins         F5054        23/35     5:33:05       59:56     1:32:56     2:14:47     3:03:32   12:46     5:34:21
1373  Thomas Hay             M3034      122/129     5:31:03     1:00:29     1:31:09     2:13:27     2:58:58   12:47     5:34:48
1374  sl pope                M3539      130/148     5:25:54     1:20:29     1:58:55     2:42:26     3:26:10   12:47     5:34:55
1375  Katrina Wilson         F2529       91/117     5:35:00                             2:43:54     3:32:20   12:47     5:35:02
1376  Anne Wright            F5054        24/35     5:28:56     1:16:46     1:54:58     2:43:40     3:30:29   12:47     5:35:03
1377  Sandra Pace            F5559         9/18     5:28:58     1:16:46     1:54:58     2:43:40     3:30:28   12:47     5:35:03
1378  Jay Seashore           M6064        36/45     5:32:32     1:12:33     1:49:44     2:34:29     3:18:15   12:48     5:35:14
1379  BOB BURNHAM            M5559        43/62     5:27:22     1:15:56     1:51:23     2:36:52     3:22:46   12:48     5:35:16
1380  Chris Frank            M5054       91/100     5:34:35     1:03:52     1:40:20     2:26:49     3:13:14   12:48     5:35:25
1381  Devin McCombs          M2024        69/75     5:29:56     1:03:50     1:34:15     2:14:12     3:01:19   12:48     5:35:29
1382  Byron Haggerty         M4044      125/137     5:33:22     1:07:07     1:42:00     2:23:16     3:05:54   12:48     5:35:29
1383  Isabelle Tellkamp-McCl F2529       92/117     5:32:43     1:11:59     1:49:02     2:34:43     3:18:05   12:48     5:35:34
1384  Gene Wiseman           M4044      126/137     5:27:31     1:19:45     1:55:17     2:37:27     3:18:14   12:49     5:35:49
1385  BARBARA CLARK          F3034        79/94     5:32:28     1:24:12     2:02:14     2:50:27     3:34:06   12:49     5:35:57
1386  Stephanie Smith        F2529       93/117     5:35:51                             2:50:31     3:34:18   12:50     5:36:09
1387  Amanda Drabek          F2024        59/72     5:33:27     1:08:30     1:51:02     2:40:36     3:25:38   12:51     5:36:55
1388  Ron Larchick           M6064        37/45     5:32:09     1:03:45     1:35:12     2:18:04     3:07:01   12:52     5:37:14
1389  Shelly Fazio           F3034        80/94     5:37:43                             2:17:22     2:57:19   12:54     5:37:51
1390  Ginger Cohen           F4549        62/75     5:34:30     1:16:02     1:56:26     2:46:26     3:29:47   12:54     5:37:55
1391  Tom Fritz              M5559        44/62     5:34:37     1:09:36     1:46:15     2:31:27     3:18:58   12:54     5:37:55
1392  Brian Botch            M3034      123/129     5:35:27     1:13:42     1:47:47     2:32:51     3:22:35   12:54     5:38:13
1393  Jason Isley            M3034      124/129     5:35:48     1:08:33     1:45:23     2:28:07     3:12:35   12:55     5:38:17
1394  Jennifer Sutton        F3034        81/94     5:34:48     1:24:12     2:02:15     2:50:27     3:34:06   12:55     5:38:17
1395  Deidra Barnes          F2529       94/117     5:34:51     1:12:33     1:48:52     2:35:22     3:23:27   12:55     5:38:25
1396  Renee Cole             F2529       95/117     5:30:34     1:12:52     1:48:39     2:36:48     3:22:26   12:55     5:38:26
1397  Stacie Grooms          F3034        82/94     5:34:39     1:15:36     1:52:55     2:39:38     3:23:58   12:55     5:38:29
1398  UNKNOWN  2745          NOAGE          8/9     5:34:39     1:15:36     1:53:03     2:39:37     3:23:58   12:55     5:38:29
1399  Amy Farris             F4044        61/78     5:38:14                             2:32:29     3:15:42   12:55     5:38:32
1400  Nancy Templin          F4044        62/78     5:38:39                             2:39:52     3:23:40   12:56     5:38:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     SPLIT_1     SPLIT_2     SPLIT_3     SPLIT_4     SPLIT_5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Mark Oppel             M2529      109/121     5:36:12     1:07:56     1:42:49     2:29:06     3:15:16   12:56     5:39:00
1402  Virginia Harmer        F5054        25/35     5:32:28     1:26:05     2:07:13     2:49:03     3:29:36   12:57     5:39:09
1403  Mary Goerke            F3539        84/94     5:35:12     1:22:27     2:00:17     2:43:25     3:25:20   12:58     5:39:41
1404  Jack Day               M3539      131/148     5:35:23     1:10:48     1:45:01     2:32:24     3:17:01   12:58     5:39:46
1405  marla hendricks        F5054        26/35     5:35:26     1:13:59     1:50:09     2:37:12     3:23:35   12:58     5:39:57
1406  susan fields           F3539        85/94     5:35:27     1:06:55     1:41:44     2:26:09     3:13:35   12:58     5:39:57
1407  David Pendergraft      M3539      132/148     5:39:26       59:45     1:32:17     2:19:16     3:08:57   13:00     5:40:41
1408  Matt Reese             M2529      110/121     5:37:37     1:03:29     1:35:20     2:17:43     3:07:54   13:00     5:40:45
1409  Matthew Fannell        M2024        70/75     5:37:01     1:14:48     1:51:33     2:35:13     3:19:51   13:01     5:40:54
1410  John Fannell           M5054       92/100     5:37:01     1:14:48     1:51:33     2:35:17     3:19:53   13:01     5:40:55
1411  Marion Ramirez         F3539        86/94     5:41:02                             2:43:55     3:32:28   13:01     5:41:05
1412  Amanda Blaylock        F2529       96/117     5:34:55     1:11:51     1:47:54     2:36:12     3:25:05   13:02     5:41:18
1413  Douglas Waldman        M4549      147/156     5:39:30     1:09:02     1:46:56     2:35:53     3:25:13   13:02     5:41:27
1414  Angela Tortorice       F3539        87/94     5:41:30                             2:39:46     3:25:22   13:02     5:41:32
1415  Maricar Korff          F3034        83/94     5:40:13     1:16:45     1:57:10     2:44:55     3:30:35   13:02     5:41:37
1416  Diana Burton           F6064          6/9     5:40:13     1:16:44     1:57:07     2:45:00     3:30:33   13:02     5:41:37
1417  Mike Hitch             M2529      111/121     5:37:31     1:12:06     1:48:45     2:34:44     3:21:09   13:04     5:42:29
1418  Kosuke Tanaka          M2024        71/75     5:39:30     1:01:30     1:32:31     2:11:53     2:55:01   13:04     5:42:33
1419  Takahiro Seo           M2024        72/75     5:41:34     1:01:16     1:32:31     2:15:07     3:01:58   13:05     5:42:38
1420  Siena Lindemann        F4044        63/78     5:37:12     1:12:21     1:47:01     2:28:49     3:12:39   13:05     5:42:39
1421  Mike Hennessy          M5559        45/62     5:38:32     1:14:57     1:51:20     2:37:48     3:21:47   13:05     5:43:00
1422  AARON MCLEAN           M2529      112/121     5:35:46     1:11:41     1:46:29     2:32:37     3:20:23   13:06     5:43:10
1423  Dan Stake              M5054       93/100     5:39:07     1:15:00     1:52:30     2:41:41     3:27:55   13:06     5:43:18
1424  Marvin Winters         M6569         7/10     5:38:37     1:19:44     1:57:41     2:43:04     3:27:27   13:06     5:43:21
1425  Brunilda Cofresi Toro  F4549        63/75     5:41:34     1:10:17     1:46:52     2:33:19     3:20:17   13:07     5:43:42
1426  Troy Jones Jr.         M4044      127/137     5:37:56     1:13:54     1:49:35     2:34:41     3:21:30   13:07     5:43:49
1427  Jordan Grant           F0119          4/9     5:41:51                             2:42:24     3:27:18   13:07     5:43:52
1428  Natalie Hodgin         F0119          5/9     5:41:51                             2:42:24     3:27:18   13:07     5:43:52
1429  JIM MADISON            M6064        38/45     5:36:43     1:07:39     1:38:35     2:15:58     2:56:55   13:08     5:44:08
1430  Mary Tucker            F5054        27/35     5:40:46     1:24:13     2:02:16     2:50:29     3:34:14   13:08     5:44:14
1431  Angela Palesano        F2529       97/117     5:44:15                             2:43:27     3:30:01   13:08     5:44:18
1432  KELSEY SWINFORD        F2529       98/117     5:35:19     1:16:48     1:53:04     2:37:51     3:21:50   13:09     5:44:25
1433  Rhodora Bray           F5559        10/18     5:43:53     1:06:59     1:44:36     2:32:55     3:23:23   13:09     5:44:26
1434  Deanna DuPlanti        F4549        64/75     5:42:11     1:09:21     1:45:19     2:30:30     3:16:28   13:10     5:45:03
1435  Jedd Flower            M2529      113/121     5:42:27     1:11:05     1:47:07     2:33:56     3:22:48   13:10     5:45:12
1436  Donald Whitney         M6064        39/45     5:38:59     1:12:17     1:44:36     2:28:18     3:13:36   13:11     5:45:28
1437  SARA LEE               F2529       99/117     5:36:44     1:11:36     1:46:13     2:31:53     3:24:09   13:13     5:46:14
1438  Lance Young            M4549      148/156     5:42:47     1:07:31     1:40:20     2:21:05     3:10:40   13:13     5:46:22
1439  Bob Clifton            M3034      125/129     5:46:16                             2:56:48     3:38:01   13:13     5:46:26
1440  Nathan Adamyk          M0119        25/26     5:40:27     1:24:03     2:00:18     2:45:11     3:29:29   13:14     5:46:50
1441  David Ross             M5559        46/62     5:42:16     1:18:07     1:56:05     2:42:40     3:28:30   13:16     5:47:34
1442  Lacy Amen              F2529      100/117     5:44:40     1:00:57     1:33:00     2:16:49     3:05:45   13:16     5:47:39
1443  Will Ralston           M5559        47/62     5:42:11     1:15:45     1:53:51     2:39:48     3:24:31   13:16     5:47:50
1444  SAMANTHA WHITE         F3034        84/94     5:44:11     1:14:33     1:51:00     2:38:13     3:23:16   13:17     5:47:53
1445  Matt Murski            M3539      133/148     5:47:51                             2:46:48     3:34:58   13:17     5:48:04
1446  Neva Weva Hampton      F4044        64/78     5:47:51                             2:46:50     3:34:59   13:17     5:48:04
1447  Kevin Lyon             M3034      126/129     5:47:15     1:10:31     1:48:18     2:37:06     3:24:13   13:18     5:48:24
1448  Trey Wince             M2529      114/121     5:41:42     1:12:51     1:47:08     2:30:38     3:13:28   13:18     5:48:25
1449  Bill Wince             M5559        48/62     5:41:44     1:12:51     1:47:08     2:30:38     3:13:28   13:18     5:48:26
1450  Molly Baldwin          F2024        60/72     5:43:21     1:11:11     1:51:15     2:36:01     3:22:27   13:18     5:48:26
1451  Mary Baldwin           F2529      101/117     5:43:23     1:11:11     1:51:15     2:36:01     3:22:28   13:18     5:48:26
1452  Win Apel               M5559        49/62     5:43:37     1:18:07     1:56:04     2:42:40     3:28:30   13:19     5:48:57
1453  Keri Lucas             F3034        85/94     5:46:56     1:03:30     1:36:43     2:18:59     3:06:40   13:20     5:49:17
1454  Jennifer Nightengale   F2529      102/117     5:46:56     1:03:30     1:38:01     2:22:21     3:06:40   13:20     5:49:17
1455  Tiffany Gulledge       F2529      103/117     5:49:18                             2:45:13     3:31:30   13:20     5:49:18
1456  Kevin Choate           M3539      134/148     5:44:55     1:08:43     1:44:37     2:31:57     3:20:27   13:21     5:49:39
1457  Michelle Lewis         F3034        86/94     5:46:16     1:11:34     1:49:00     2:34:46     3:26:13   13:21     5:49:46
1458  Ken Seggerman          M5054       94/100     5:44:41     1:19:22     1:58:14     2:44:46     3:28:40   13:22     5:50:19
1459  Tricia McTigrit        F2024        61/72     5:44:25     1:16:54     1:56:33     2:44:34     3:31:02   13:23     5:50:32
1460  Ashley Davis           F2024        62/72     5:49:07     1:07:13     1:42:14     2:25:59     3:15:00   13:23     5:50:41
1461  Tom Briggs             M7074          3/4     5:43:14     1:20:04     2:01:30     2:49:20     3:35:18   13:23     5:50:41
1462  Lauren Cottle          F2024        63/72     5:47:18     1:10:01     1:49:10     2:31:19     3:18:46   13:23     5:50:43
1463  Warren Hubler          M4549      149/156     5:50:54                             3:21:00     3:56:49   13:24     5:50:59
1464  Niki Roberts           F2024        64/72     5:44:50     1:21:05     1:58:53     2:44:37     3:30:36   13:27     5:52:32
1465  David Stivers          M2024        73/75     5:44:49     1:21:05     1:58:53     2:44:37     3:30:36   13:27     5:52:32
1466  Peggy Grunow           F4549        65/75     5:53:40                             2:51:02     3:38:08   13:30     5:53:41
1467  John Grunow            M5559        50/62     5:53:41                             2:51:02     3:38:08   13:30     5:53:41
1468  JANE LEVY              F4549        66/75     5:53:41                             2:50:59     3:38:10   13:30     5:53:42
1469  Marcus Klingsick       M3539      135/148     5:52:01     1:05:25     1:41:12     2:25:42     3:10:42   13:31     5:54:00
1470  Curtis Martin          M3539      136/148     5:48:12     1:22:03     2:03:25     2:52:26     3:39:13   13:31     5:54:14
1471  Dennis Martin          M6064        40/45     5:48:12                             2:52:27     3:39:13   13:31     5:54:14
1472  Andrea Zarate          F2529      104/117     5:51:09     1:12:38     1:49:21     2:36:59     3:31:08   13:32     5:54:41
1473  Caroline Glenn         F4549        67/75     5:50:35     1:12:40     1:48:39     2:35:43     3:28:59   13:33     5:55:07
1474  Jim Musshafen          M5054       95/100     5:50:51     1:19:43     1:57:41     2:42:24     3:24:56   13:34     5:55:34
1475  BOB MOON               M5054       96/100     5:55:30                             2:36:36     3:23:07   13:34     5:55:38
1476  Rita Cylear            F4044        65/78     5:55:49                             3:05:18     3:48:52   13:35     5:56:05
1477  JORDEN TRIGALET-MESSIC F2529      105/117     5:54:09     1:13:51     1:52:11     2:44:30     3:35:41   13:36     5:56:30
1478  Mary Mather            F2024        65/72     5:56:41                             2:44:38     3:34:38   13:37     5:56:49
1479  Eugene DeFronzo        M7074          4/4     5:53:31     1:19:28     2:01:31     2:52:35     3:41:27   13:37     5:56:53
1480  John Howk              M5054       97/100     5:53:12     1:10:24     1:47:27     2:34:10     3:21:56   13:37     5:56:53
1481  Anna Rodriguez         F4549        68/75     5:57:05                             2:49:23     3:36:07   13:38     5:57:06
1482  David Williams         M5054       98/100     5:57:06                             2:49:22     3:36:06   13:38     5:57:07
1483  CASEY MCDONOUGH        M4044      128/137     5:57:04                             2:44:30     3:38:47   13:38     5:57:07
1484  Michael Edmonds        M4549      150/156     5:57:05                             2:44:32     3:32:27   13:38     5:57:08
1485  Leslie Edmonds         F4044        66/78     5:57:06                             2:44:33     3:32:28   13:38     5:57:08
1486  Joseph Allison         M2529      115/121     5:52:16     1:03:03     1:35:09     2:21:10     3:12:19   13:39     5:57:40
1487  Eric Winkle            M3539      137/148     5:57:44                             2:33:56     3:23:08   13:39     5:57:44
1488  Dayla BROWN            F3539        88/94     5:55:07     1:14:03     1:51:52     2:41:36     3:30:27   13:39     5:57:53
1489  Jana Israel            F2529      106/117     5:55:08     1:14:03     1:51:53     2:41:47     3:30:28   13:39     5:57:53
1490  Eddie Byrnes           M4549      151/156     5:53:45     1:23:22     1:59:32     2:47:57     3:33:04   13:40     5:58:10
1491  Juli Byrnes            F4549        69/75     5:53:45     1:20:05     1:59:32     2:47:57     3:33:07   13:40     5:58:10
1492  Allison Simpkins       F2024        66/72     5:52:48     1:22:00     1:58:54     2:45:42     3:35:01   13:42     5:59:02
1493  shawn martin           M3539      138/148     5:59:03                             2:56:49     3:38:01   13:43     5:59:14
1494  Stanton Gray           M3539      139/148     5:49:31     1:32:19     2:09:07     2:54:36     3:42:22   13:43     5:59:32
1495  ROOBERT CALVERT        M6064        41/45     5:55:15     1:23:12     2:02:43     2:48:57     3:37:52   13:44     6:00:04
1496  Kevin Perry            M2529      116/121     5:58:24     1:10:57     1:50:55     2:41:50     3:32:01   13:46     6:00:48
1497  Jon Gibson             M2529      117/121     5:57:17     1:06:28     1:42:50     2:29:29     3:21:22   13:46     6:00:53
1498  Michael Kinder         M4044      129/137     6:00:07       57:50     1:30:39     2:18:14     3:11:31   13:49     6:01:54
1499  John White             M5559        51/62     5:57:55     1:12:23     1:50:59     2:37:29     3:25:01   13:49     6:02:00
1500  William Thomas         M4044      130/137     5:59:39     1:13:41     1:47:42     2:32:51     3:22:35   13:50     6:02:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     SPLIT_1     SPLIT_2     SPLIT_3     SPLIT_4     SPLIT_5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  esther rettig          F4044        67/78     6:03:10                             2:40:47     3:30:33   13:52     6:03:11
1502  Krisit Warren          F4044        68/78     3:57:15                                                   13:52     6:03:30
1503  Ben Sheahan            M4044      131/137     6:03:49                             2:53:57     3:44:39   13:54     6:04:13
1504  Rick Johnson           M5559        52/62     6:04:12                             2:54:00     3:44:38   13:54     6:04:19
1505  James Keil             M4044      132/137     6:04:20                             2:30:11     3:17:03   13:54     6:04:23
1506  Tom Bowman             M5054       99/100     6:02:48     1:10:30     1:51:23     2:41:38     3:32:39   13:57     6:05:29
1507  RAY PREWITT            M3539      140/148     6:00:29     1:09:41     1:44:01     2:33:09     3:27:30   13:57     6:05:39
1508  Justin Lippmann        M2024        74/75     6:07:01                             2:47:23     3:44:30   14:01     6:07:16
1509  Teresa Wilcox          F3539        89/94     6:07:02                             2:57:24     3:44:41   14:01     6:07:18
1510  Patricia Chrisman      F3034        87/94     6:08:46                             2:49:51     3:38:49   14:05     6:08:52
1511  Melynda Meredith       F2529      107/117     6:06:33       59:57     1:29:41     2:06:24     2:41:55   14:06     6:09:18
1512  Thomas Naughton        M2529      118/121     6:05:57     1:06:17     1:40:28     2:23:33     3:09:43   14:06     6:09:22
1513  Neida Leal             F0119          6/9     6:05:18     1:08:49     1:46:34     2:37:08     3:33:35   14:06     6:09:23
1514  Teresa Potts           F4549        70/75     6:07:14     1:14:31     1:58:07     2:52:45     3:40:18   14:07     6:09:48
1515  Barbara Klotzbach      F5054        28/35     6:06:43     1:16:20     1:58:30     2:50:38     3:43:24   14:07     6:10:06
1516  Patricia Villiers      F5559        11/18     6:10:24                             3:04:19     3:50:42   14:09     6:10:34
1517  Elyse Baclar           F5559        12/18     6:07:17     1:15:31     1:55:59     2:46:51     3:37:22   14:11     6:11:34
1518  John Ward              M4044      133/137     6:07:32     1:18:02     1:53:38     2:39:53     3:30:24   14:13     6:12:44
1519  Sandra Stonebraker     F5559        13/18     6:06:27     1:28:12     2:07:26     2:57:45     3:46:10   14:15     6:13:16
1520  Katherine Moore        F5054        29/35     6:10:00     1:17:52     2:00:51     2:55:34     3:54:03   14:15     6:13:36
1521  Casandra Wright        F2529      108/117     6:07:00     1:28:12     2:07:27     2:57:46     3:46:12   14:16     6:13:50
1522  Savanna Dixon          F0119          7/9     6:14:05                             2:51:03     3:38:39   14:17     6:14:09
1523  Eric Peterson          M3539      141/148     6:13:03     1:03:17     1:42:59     2:37:47     3:32:24   14:17     6:14:15
1524  Travis Bailey          M3539      142/148     6:13:03     1:03:16     1:43:00     2:37:47     3:32:25   14:17     6:14:15
1525  VERNON UNSELL          M5559        53/62     6:14:15                             2:23:02     3:12:15   14:17     6:14:19
1526  Patty Castillo         F4044        69/78     6:12:48     1:13:53     1:55:57     2:46:46     3:39:14   14:19     6:15:04
1527  Carl Inzerillo         M5559        54/62     6:15:19                             3:03:14     3:52:41   14:20     6:15:30
1528  Laura Tennal           F4044        70/78     6:13:24     1:16:35     1:59:36     2:53:30     3:44:28   14:21     6:16:12
1529  Jesika Lay             F2529      109/117     6:10:46     1:21:31     2:01:12     2:52:33     3:46:22   14:22     6:16:19
1530  Omsun Guevara          M0119        26/26     6:11:33     1:05:29     1:42:30     2:38:14     3:31:17   14:22     6:16:32
1531  Stephen Brewster       M2024        75/75     6:09:12     1:11:36     1:47:19     2:36:04     3:29:46   14:22     6:16:39
1532  Betty Bell             F6569          2/3     6:10:57     1:32:56     2:17:06     3:08:45     3:59:00   14:26     6:18:01
1533  Molly Edwards          F4044        71/78     6:18:04                             3:02:53     3:51:30   14:26     6:18:09
1534  Donna Stallings        F5054        30/35     6:18:04                             3:02:53     3:51:30   14:26     6:18:09
1535  UNKNOWN  2743          NOAGE          9/9     6:11:06     1:32:56     2:17:06     3:08:44     3:59:00   14:26     6:18:10
1536  Esiquiel Avila         M5559        55/62     6:16:01     1:10:57     1:49:06     2:38:18     3:31:09   14:27     6:18:28
1537  Erica Arrocha          F2529      110/117     6:16:10     1:13:51     1:52:11     2:44:30     3:35:41   14:27     6:18:32
1538  Marilyn Fetters        F5559        14/18     6:17:39     1:09:40     2:00:28     3:00:59     3:53:58   14:29     6:19:36
1539  CARLOS SANCHEZ         M4044      134/137     6:13:54     1:16:40     1:54:50     2:42:05     3:31:23   14:30     6:20:02
1540  Angela Gore            F3034        88/94     6:12:22     1:16:37     1:56:35     2:48:44     3:41:07   14:31     6:20:14
1541  RANDY SMITH            M5559        56/62     6:17:24     1:12:44     1:52:50     2:45:42     3:38:28   14:31     6:20:17
1542  ANNA WILLIAMS          F3034        89/94     6:18:44     1:16:19     1:57:05     2:49:29     3:42:51   14:31     6:20:19
1543  Whitney McCullough     F2024        67/72     6:18:56     1:16:22     2:00:44     2:59:18     3:53:58   14:32     6:20:53
1544  Casey Oesterlein       F4044        72/78     6:21:25                             3:09:49     3:58:06   14:33     6:21:30
1545  Barbara Busbee         F3539        90/94     6:17:09     1:17:53     1:59:53     2:52:18     3:44:55   14:34     6:21:52
1546  Nancy Hawkins          F5054        31/35     6:23:11                             3:12:14     4:00:11   14:38     6:23:22
1547  Kathy Raber            F4044        73/78     6:24:06                             3:06:34     3:58:02   14:39     6:24:06
1548  Colleen Mallory        F6064          7/9     6:24:05                             3:06:34     3:58:03   14:39     6:24:06
1549  Beth Taylor            F4044        74/78     6:24:05                             3:06:34     3:58:03   14:39     6:24:06
1550  Neil Horton            M6569         8/10     6:26:29                             3:12:17     4:04:02   14:45     6:26:37
1551  Margaret Kramar        F5559        15/18     6:26:35                             3:05:13     3:58:02   14:45     6:26:44
1552  Pam Fischer            F4549        71/75     6:26:37                             3:15:35     4:06:05   14:46     6:26:46
1553  Phil Wolfenbarger      M5559        57/62     6:26:37                             3:15:35     4:06:05   14:46     6:26:46
1554  Miriam Jackobs         F6569          3/3     6:26:42                             3:07:11     3:57:14   14:46     6:26:50
1555  Michael Wilson         M6064        42/45     6:27:24                             3:05:27     3:56:34   14:47     6:27:34
1556  Kevin Fisher           M2529      119/121     6:26:32     1:10:45     1:55:04     2:52:32     3:50:53   14:49     6:28:20
1557  Richard Saunders       M3539      143/148     6:23:00     1:16:17     1:55:54     2:55:10     3:51:13   14:51     6:29:08
1558  MARK THOMAS            M3539      144/148     6:29:35                                                   14:52     6:29:35
1559  Amanda Carnahan        F2529      111/117     6:23:26     1:26:45     2:10:00     3:04:27     3:58:31   14:52     6:29:39
1560  Gloria Carnahan        F5054        32/35     6:23:26     1:26:45     2:10:01     3:04:26     3:58:31   14:52     6:29:39
1561  Craig Loehrke          M5559        58/62     6:31:22                             3:03:30     3:55:56   14:56     6:31:27
1562  Bea Zarate             F3034        90/94     6:28:31     1:12:31     1:49:19     2:44:14     3:43:37   14:58     6:32:03
1563  Leon Edd               M5559        59/62     6:34:00                             3:12:23     4:04:16   15:02     6:34:08
1564  Tycene Edd             F6064          8/9     6:34:00                             3:12:24     4:04:17   15:02     6:34:08
1565  Mike Migneault         M3034      127/129     6:30:16     1:21:31     2:01:13     2:52:33     3:46:23   15:06     6:35:51
1566  John Fleming           M3539      145/148     6:35:49                             2:45:29     3:41:33   15:07     6:36:13
1567  marztinious sapp       M3539      146/148     6:29:56     1:19:49     2:03:50     3:04:26     3:58:50   15:11     6:38:01
1568  Gesenia Macias         F2529      112/117     6:39:04                             3:05:41     4:01:43   15:14     6:39:04
1569  Gerald Simpson         M6569         9/10     6:30:10     1:28:23     2:14:26     3:10:13     4:06:24   15:15     6:39:40
1570  michellle key          F3539        91/94     6:39:41                             3:19:54     4:10:11   15:17     6:40:32
1571  Laura Philbin          F3034        91/94     6:39:41                             3:19:54     4:10:11   15:17     6:40:32
1572  Richard Tate           M6064        43/45     6:39:50     1:24:00     2:09:02     3:04:39     3:59:42   15:21     6:42:03
1573  Stephen Bryant         M4549      152/156     6:40:08     1:18:11     2:01:43     2:54:53     3:43:42   15:21     6:42:16
1574  Keith Landers          M4549      153/156     6:42:26                             3:12:23     4:05:08   15:21     6:42:27
1575  Kristina Priest        F0119          8/9     6:39:31     1:24:38     2:05:47     2:57:28     3:50:15   15:22     6:42:37
1576  Garland Binns          M6064        44/45     6:42:38                             3:12:17     4:05:21   15:22     6:42:39
1577  JARED CROCKETT         M2529      120/121     6:42:22     1:03:11     1:38:23     2:30:04     3:27:00   15:23     6:43:14
1578  YUKI KOMIYAMA          F2024        68/72     6:39:50     1:10:43     1:46:14     2:32:07     3:27:00   15:24     6:43:21
1579  Anne Fritz             F4044        75/78     6:40:08     1:32:31     2:19:38     3:16:38     4:11:41   15:25     6:43:51
1580  Oana Wilson            F2529      113/117       15:25     6:41:43     1:13:12     1:56:06     2:50:34 6:43:52            
1581  Amanda Taylor          F2024        69/72     6:39:52     1:06:13     1:45:04     2:50:59     3:53:15   15:25     6:43:52
1582  Kitt Letcher           F2529      114/117     6:39:59     1:11:09     1:51:37     2:47:54     3:44:02   15:26     6:44:18
1583  Deborah Mejia          F4549        72/75     6:37:53     1:26:05     2:07:29     3:08:17     3:59:48   15:26     6:44:34
1584  Krista Gaston          F2024        70/72     6:40:38     1:19:07     1:59:12     2:50:57     3:42:44   15:27     6:44:55
1585  Joseph Foust           M5054      100/100     6:46:47                             3:20:06     4:13:42   15:32     6:46:52
1586  Michelle Conroy        F4044        76/78     6:44:46     1:22:43     2:14:41     3:10:12     4:06:27   15:33     6:47:43
1587  Penny Holmes           F5559        16/18     6:43:48     1:24:53     2:08:41     3:07:14     4:05:55   15:34     6:47:48
1588  Jack Barnett           M6569        10/10     6:40:17     1:33:48     2:19:23     3:17:44     4:15:37   15:38     6:49:47
1589  David Calenzani        M5559        60/62     6:49:47                             2:38:40     3:40:50   15:38     6:49:49
1590  Mary Reeves-Burrows    F6064          9/9     6:50:17                             3:17:26     4:09:10   15:40     6:50:28
1591  Jeffery Johnson        M4549      154/156     6:44:25     1:18:38     2:01:59     2:55:57     3:52:21   15:41     6:50:47
1592  Elisabeth O'Byrne      F4549        73/75     6:52:20                             3:20:55     4:14:21   15:44     6:52:27
1593  George Hesser          M5559        61/62     6:56:38                             3:12:14     4:07:28   15:54     6:56:50
1594  Michelle Young         F2529      115/117     6:56:23     1:20:53     2:15:51     3:13:51     4:17:49   15:58     6:58:19
1595  Shawn Rivas            M3539      147/148     6:59:26                             3:26:11     4:21:09   16:00     6:59:26
1596  Robert Slaughter       M4549      155/156     6:59:29                             2:57:48     3:57:42   16:01     6:59:35
1597  Troy Fuller            M3034      128/129     7:00:24                             3:26:41     4:23:14   16:03     7:00:36
1598  Sherri Anderson-Beasle F5054        33/35     7:03:36                             3:26:07     4:23:14   16:10     7:03:52
1599  Vicki Wirges-Stanton   F5559        17/18     7:08:39                             3:22:31     4:16:20   16:22     7:08:50
1600  Karin Dyer             F3539        92/94     7:10:18                             3:39:34     4:41:23   16:25     7:10:24
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1601  TIFFANY STARNES        F2024        71/72     7:18:22                             3:35:31     4:35:09   16:44     7:18:34
1602  Jennifer Gilliam       F2529      116/117     7:18:21                             3:35:32     4:35:09   16:44     7:18:34
1603  Darla Lorance Thompson F5054        34/35     7:19:39                             3:37:00     4:32:58   16:47     7:19:49
1604  Amy Herrold            F3034        92/94     7:21:32                             3:10:34     4:09:41   16:51     7:21:39
1605  Courtney Hurst         F2024        72/72     7:23:02                             3:30:22     4:29:13   16:54     7:23:04
1606  Pam Hurst              F5559        18/18     7:23:03                             3:30:22     4:29:14   16:54     7:23:04
1607  Julie Hensley          F3034        93/94     7:15:43     1:26:05     2:09:21     3:02:22     4:01:48   16:58     7:24:35
1608  Eliott Tillman         M3539      148/148     7:20:02     1:18:51     2:04:29     3:04:28     4:03:48   16:58     7:24:35
1609  Richard Elliott        M4549      156/156     7:31:07                             3:40:06     4:38:50   17:13     7:31:17
1610  Donald Arthur          M6064        45/45     7:35:39                             3:26:08     4:24:03   17:23     7:35:40
1611  Grant Gille            M2529      121/121     7:36:41                             4:02:18     5:06:31   17:26     7:36:41
1612  Janice Shawdah-Malagon F5054        35/35     7:38:08                             3:21:03     4:23:03   17:29     7:38:13
1613  Mari White             F4549        74/75     7:42:14                             3:44:33     4:44:43   17:39     7:42:24
1614  Dave Bollinger         M5559        62/62     7:42:41                             3:26:59     4:22:57   17:40     7:42:55
1615  Diane Clyburn          F2529      117/117     7:50:58                             3:39:38     4:41:39   17:58     7:51:00
1616  Patricia Latta         F4044        77/78     7:51:32                             3:39:50     4:41:37   18:00     7:51:39
1617  Donna Garner           F3539        93/94     8:03:46                             3:49:53     4:52:28   18:28     8:03:51
1618  Wendy Hawkins          F4044        78/78     8:03:47                             3:49:54     4:52:28   18:28     8:03:52
1619  Tina Hall              F4549        75/75     8:15:55                             3:48:09     4:54:57   18:56     8:16:05
1620  leonard terronez       M7579          1/1     8:15:59                             3:48:29     4:54:56   18:56     8:16:09
1621  Barbretta Chambers     F0119          9/9     8:16:12                             3:35:19     4:46:05   18:56     8:16:20
1622  Philip Stidham         M3034      129/129     8:16:12                             3:35:19     4:46:05   18:56     8:16:21
1623  Ben McCollum           M4044      135/137     8:37:56                             3:53:05     4:59:47   19:46     8:38:12
1624  Michael Lewis          M4044      136/137     8:43:41                             3:38:58     4:59:00   19:59     8:43:53
1625  Amy VanRheen           F3034        94/94     8:43:42                             3:38:58     4:59:00   19:59     8:43:54
1626  john june              M4044      137/137     8:44:59                 2:55:24     4:04:24     5:11:41   20:02     8:45:12
1627  Tiffany Roberts        F3539        94/94     9:36:27     2:18:17     3:21:09     4:39:08     5:52:09   22:00     9:36:27
0     George Wright          M2529          0/0                   39:03       59:13     1:23:09     1:47:35    6:25            
0     Michael Tupper         M2529          0/0                   51:07     1:16:09     1:46:12     2:13:50    8:09            
0     Michael Homan          M4549          0/0                   50:45     1:17:32     1:49:32     2:19:26    8:34            
0     Eric Ford Jr           M4549          0/0                   44:05     1:08:22     1:43:15     2:27:20    8:47            
0     Tyler Bell             M2529          0/0                   56:30     1:23:31     1:56:01     2:28:51    9:19            
0     CHASE TURNER           M2024          0/0                   50:27     1:16:37     1:50:47     2:29:13    9:51            
0     Kate Teichman          F4044          0/0                   56:24     1:25:09     1:59:27     2:33:35   10:01            
0     Julie Hudson           F3539          0/0                   54:21     1:24:04     2:03:45     2:41:10    9:37            
0     JC Goza                M3539          0/0                   55:01     1:23:30     1:57:56     2:43:10    9:44            
0     Patrick Tsotigh        M4549          0/0                   56:37     1:25:09     2:02:40     2:43:17    9:44            
0     Brian Jackson          M4549          0/0                                                     2:43:46    9:46            
0     Michael Schneider      M3539          0/0                   54:18     1:23:24     1:59:14     2:45:39    9:53            
0     Holly Grimes           F2024          0/0                 1:06:21     1:38:25     2:19:02     3:04:21   11:00            
0     Karen Bramblett        F5559          0/0                 1:06:37     1:38:46     2:21:00     3:08:50   11:16            
0     Jeff Weimar            M5559          0/0                 1:04:44     1:36:13     2:17:35     3:12:53   11:30            
0     Carlos Sandoval        M2529          0/0                 1:12:18     1:49:20     2:48:45     3:50:20   13:44            
0     James Byrd             M3539          0/0                   39:32     1:00:22     1:25:52                6:35            
0     Renee Nobles           F4044          0/0                   51:26     1:21:07     2:01:49                9:21            
0     Matthew Farber         M2024          0/0                   59:04     1:28:04     2:09:14                9:55            
0     Jennifer Waters        F3539          0/0                   56:43     1:29:55     2:12:37               10:10            
0     Sally Newton           F4549          0/0                 1:05:05     1:38:43     2:30:43               11:33            
0     Robert Lamkin          M4549          0/0                 1:13:09     1:49:54     2:38:33               12:09            
0     Lester Simmons         M4549          0/0                 1:06:41     1:51:42     2:45:57               12:44            
0     Lori Bentsen           F3539          0/0                 1:16:55     2:05:55     3:02:26               13:59            
0     Richard Kuehl          M6569          0/0                 1:23:54     2:06:34     3:02:26               13:59            
0     Vindle Ray             M4549          0/0                 1:25:36     2:13:22     3:17:30               15:09            
0     Duane Rodrigues        M5054          0/0                                         3:55:35               18:04            
0     LeAnna Jones           F3539          0/0                   50:51     1:18:51                            8:28            
0     UNKNOWN DM7Y0PY        NOAGE          0/0                             1:28:49                            9:32            
0     UNKNOWN BC59432        NOAGE          0/0                             1:36:13                           10:20            
0     Mike Bumm              M6064          0/0                 1:03:37     1:49:09                           11:43            
0     David Kim              M4549          0/0                   55:32                                        8:57            
0     UNKNOWN BA73290        NOAGE          0/0                 1:05:21                                       10:31            
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